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874 A & D TURF GRASS

01/05/15 16103 1297 SOD @ COURTHOUSE-C&B 10/28 2014-12 73769 001 151 646 OTHER MAINTENANCE S 700.00 700.00
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

A & D TURF GRASS 1 EXPENDITURE 700.00 BALANCE SHEET .00 TOTAL 700.00
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
2632 A & K LOCKSMITH

10/06/14 14914 30 REPAIR LOCK-JAIL 09/03 9162 73368 001 220 546 OTHER R&M BY OUTSID 368.08 368.08

11/03/14 15290 433 REKEY LOCKS-C&B 10/15 9188 73794 001 151 546 OTHER R&M BY OUTSID 118.00 118.00

05/04/15 17471 2769 LOCK REPAIR-C&B 04/15 10077 75082 001 151 546 OTHER R&M BY OUTSID 70.00 70.00
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

A & K LOCKSMITH 3 EXPENDITURE 556.08 BALANCE SHEET .00 TOTAL 556.08
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
002 A & T PARTS REBUILDERS

12/01/14 15810 979 REPAIR ALTERNATOR-CM 11/17 95430 74059 150 300 546 OTHER R&M BY OUTSID 93.93 93.93

01/05/15 16227 1421 STARTER-CM 12/17 95902 74299 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 359.25 359.25

02/02/15 16559 1779 STARTER-CM 01/08 S1-365 74400 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 329.25
02/02/15 16559 1779 STARTER-CM 01/15 S1-497 74464 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 199.52 528.77

02/17/15 16707 1937 REPAIRS TO GRADER-CM 02/04 S1-499 74627 150 300 546 OTHER R&M BY OUTSID 359.25 359.25

05/18/15 17767 3070 STARTER-CM 05/01 S1-2394 75254 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 262.33
05/18/15 17767 3070 STARTER-CM 05/07 S1-2622 75292 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 224.12 486.45

07/06/15 18487 3837 WATER PUMP-CM 06/16 S1-3388 75647 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 122.04 122.04
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

A & T PARTS REBUILDERS 6 EXPENDITURE 1,949.69 BALANCE SHEET .00 TOTAL 1,949.69
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
1950 A-1 FIRE PROTECTION SERVICE

12/01/14 15811 980 ANNUAL FIRE EXT. MAINT-CM 11/17 44644 74069 150 300 581 OTHER CONTRACTUAL S 609.00 609.00

12/01/14 15829 998 ANNUAL FIRE EXT. MAINT-SW 11/18 44645 74075 400 340 581 OTHER CONTRACTUAL S 369.00 369.00
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

A-1 FIRE PROTECTION SERVICE 2 EXPENDITURE 978.00 BALANCE SHEET .00 TOTAL 978.00
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
1111 ABL MANAGEMENT, INC.

10/06/14 14915 31 FEEDING INMATES-JAIL 09/12 1159314 001 220 579 FEEDING OF PRISONER 3,586.50
10/06/14 14915 31 FEEDING INMATES-JAIL 09/19 1159414 001 220 579 FEEDING OF PRISONER 3,577.39 7,163.89
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10/20/14 15117 239 FEEDING INMATES-JAIL 09/26 1159514 001 220 579 FEEDING OF PRISONER 3,685.25
10/20/14 15117 239 FEEDING INMATES-JAIL 10/03 2014-10 001 220 579 FEEDING OF PRISONER 3,689.33 7,374.58

11/03/14 15291 434 FEEDING INMATES-JAIL 10/10 2014102 001 220 579 FEEDING OF PRISONER 3,665.01
11/03/14 15291 434 FEEDING INMATES-JAIL 10/17 2014103 001 220 579 FEEDING OF PRISONER 3,556.26 7,221.27

11/17/14 15454 603 FEEDING INMATES-JAIL 10/24 2014104 001 220 579 FEEDING OF PRISONER 3,533.89
11/17/14 15454 603 FEEDING INMATES-JAIL 10/31 2014111 001 220 579 FEEDING OF PRISONER 3,511.59 7,045.48

12/01/14 15610 779 FEEDING INMATES-JAIL 11/07 1151102 001 220 579 FEEDING OF PRISONER 4,291.41
12/01/14 15610 779 FEEDING INMATES-JAIL 11/14 115113 001 220 579 FEEDING OF PRISONER 4,454.31 8,745.72

12/15/14 15853 1027 FEEDING INMATES-JAIL 11/21 115114 001 220 579 FEEDING OF PRISONER 3,458.77
12/15/14 15853 1027 FEEDING INMATES-JAIL 11/28 115121 001 220 579 FEEDING OF PRISONER 3,564.27
12/15/14 15853 1027 FEEDING INMATES-JAIL 12/05 1151202 001 220 579 FEEDING OF PRISONER 4,354.94 11,377.98

01/05/15 16104 1298 FEEDING INMATES-JAIL 12/12 1151203 001 220 579 FEEDING OF PRISONER 5,029.97
01/05/15 16104 1298 FEEDING INMATES-JAIL 12/19 1151204 001 220 579 FEEDING OF PRISONER 4,942.54 9,972.51

01/20/15 16296 1496 FEEDING INMATES-JAIL 12/26 1151254 001 220 579 FEEDING OF PRISONER 4,682.17
01/20/15 16296 1496 FEEDING INMATES-JAIL 01/02 1151115 001 220 579 FEEDING OF PRISONER 4,903.31
01/20/15 16296 1496 FEEDING INMATES-JAIL 01/09 1151215 001 220 579 FEEDING OF PRISONER 5,091.60 14,677.08

02/02/15 16431 1651 FEEDING INMATES-JAIL 01/16 1151315 001 220 579 FEEDING OF PRISONER 5,090.68
02/02/15 16431 1651 FEEDING INMATES-JAIL 01/23 1151415 001 220 579 FEEDING OF PRISONER 5,015.76 10,106.44

02/17/15 16624 1854 FEEDING INMATES 01/30 1152115 001 220 579 FEEDING OF PRISONER 5,013.15 5,013.15

03/02/15 16769 2018 FEEDING INMATES-JAIL 02/06 1152215 001 220 579 FEEDING OF PRISONER 4,666.45
03/02/15 16769 2018 FEEDING INMATES-JAIL 02/13 1152315 001 220 579 FEEDING OF PRISONER 4,982.89 9,649.34

03/16/15 16932 2186 FEEDING PRISONERS-JAIL 02/20 1152415 001 220 579 FEEDING OF PRISONER 4,706.10
03/16/15 16932 2186 FEEDING INMATES-JAIL 02/27 1153115 001 220 579 FEEDING OF PRISONER 4,177.66 8,883.76

04/06/15 17090 2363 FEEDING INMATES 03/06 1153215 001 220 579 FEEDING OF PRISONER 3,440.77
04/06/15 17090 2363 FEEDING INMATES 03/13 1153315 001 220 579 FEEDING OF PRISONER 3,508.27
04/06/15 17090 2363 FEEDING INMATES 03/20 1153415 001 220 579 FEEDING OF PRISONER 3,717.70
04/06/15 17090 2363 FEEDING INMATES-JAIL 03/27 1153515 001 220 579 FEEDING OF PRISONER 3,388.27 14,055.01

04/20/15 17316 2594 FEEDING INMATES-JAIL 04/03 1154115 001 220 579 FEEDING OF PRISONER 3,161.79
04/20/15 17316 2594 FEEDING INMATES-JAIL 04/10 1154215 001 220 579 FEEDING OF PRISONER 3,502.25 6,664.04

05/04/15 17472 2770 FEEDING INMATES-JAIL 04/17 1154315 001 220 579 FEEDING OF PRISONER 3,501.09
05/04/15 17472 2770 FEEDING PRISONERS 04/18 1154415 001 220 579 FEEDING OF PRISONER 3,833.72 7,334.81

05/18/15 17665 2968 FEEDING INMATES-JAIL 05/01 1155115 001 220 579 FEEDING OF PRISONER 5,007.73
05/18/15 17665 2968 FEEDING INMATES-JAIL 05/08 1155215 001 220 579 FEEDING OF PRISONER 4,924.23 9,931.96

06/01/15 17817 3141 FEEDING INMATES-JAIL 05/15 1155315 001 220 579 FEEDING OF PRISONER 4,912.29 4,912.29

06/15/15 18078 3407 FEEDING INMATES-JAIL 05/22 1155415 001 220 579 FEEDING OF PRISONER 4,865.96



LAFAYETTE COUNTY 2014/2015
VENDOR CASH DISBURSEMENTS JOURNAL

FOR PERIOD ENDING 09/30/2015
PAGE 0003

====================================================================================================================================
DATE CHECK CLAIM PURPOSE DATE INVOICE P.O. FUND DEPT ACCT PRACCOUNT DESCRIPTION AMOUNT CHECK TOTAL

====================================================================================================================================
06/15/15 18078 3407 FEEDING INMATES-JAIL 05/29 1156115 001 220 579 FEEDING OF PRISONER 5,120.18
06/15/15 18078 3407 FEEDING INMATES-JAIL 06/05 1156215 001 220 579 FEEDING OF PRISONER 4,487.33 14,473.47

07/06/15 18332 3682 FEEDING INMATES-JAIL 06/12 1156315 001 220 579 FEEDING OF PRISONER 4,841.88
07/06/15 18332 3682 FEEDING INMATES-JAIL 06/19 1156415 001 220 579 FEEDING OF PRISONER 3,266.78 8,108.66

07/20/15 18547 3902 FEEDING INMATES-JAIL 06/26 1156515 001 220 579 FEEDING OF PRISONER 3,565.73
07/20/15 18547 3902 FEEDING INMATES-JAIL 07/03 1157115 001 220 579 FEEDING OF PRISONER 3,628.58 7,194.31

08/03/15 18702 4078 FEEDING INMATES-JAIL 07/10 1157215 001 220 579 FEEDING OF PRISONER 3,664.26
08/03/15 18702 4078 FEEDING INMATES-JAIL 07/17 1157315 001 220 579 FEEDING OF PRISONER 3,728.75
08/03/15 18702 4078 FEEDING INMATES-JAIL 07/24 1157415 001 220 579 FEEDING OF PRISONER 3,593.76 10,986.77

08/17/15 18861 4242 FEEDING INMATES-JAIL 07/31 1158115 001 220 579 FEEDING OF PRISONER 3,674.76
08/17/15 18861 4242 FEEDING INMATES 08/07 1158215 001 220 579 FEEDING OF PRISONER 3,652.26 7,327.02

09/08/15 19186 4587 FEEDING INMATES-JAIL 08/14 1158315 001 220 579 FEEDING OF PRISONER 3,571.26
09/08/15 19186 4587 FEEDING INMATES-JAIL 08/21 1158415 001 220 579 FEEDING OF PRISONER 3,620.07
09/08/15 19186 4587 FEEDING PRISONERS-JAIL 08/28 1159115 001 220 579 FEEDING OF PRISONER 3,555.03 10,746.36

09/21/15 19439 4845 FEEDING INMATES-JAIL 09/04 1159215 001 220 579 FEEDING OF PRISONER 4,456.75
09/21/15 19439 4845 FEEDING INMATES-JAIL 09/11 1159315 001 220 579 FEEDING OF PRISONER 4,616.01 9,072.76
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

ABL MANAGEMENT, INC. 24 EXPENDITURE 218,038.66 BALANCE SHEET .00 TOTAL 218,038.66
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
2853 ABSOLUTE PRINT SOLUTIONS

10/20/14 15118 240 BALLOTS-ELECTIONS 09/26 172195 73512 001 180 603 OFFICE SUPPLIES AND 2,035.33 2,035.33

11/03/14 15292 435 ABSENTEE ENVELOPES-ELECTI 10/24 172522 73853 001 180 603 OFFICE SUPPLIES AND 97.50 97.50

11/17/14 15455 604 VOTER REG CARDS-CIRCUIT 10/24 172521 73854 001 102 603 OFFICE SUPPLIES AND 1,340.40 1,340.40

12/15/14 15854 1028 BALLOTS-ELECTION 11/21 172736 74014 001 180 606 OTHER OFFICE SUPPLI 1,161.44
12/15/14 15854 1028 MINUTE BOOKS-CIRCUIT 12/04 172888 73122 001 102 603 OFFICE SUPPLIES AND 1,183.73 2,345.17

02/02/15 16432 1652 MINUTE BOOKS-CIRCUIT 01/07 173091 74148 001 102 603 OFFICE SUPPLIES AND 1,951.59 1,951.59

05/04/15 17473 2771 BALLOTS-ELECTION 04/09 173892 75016 001 180 603 OFFICE SUPPLIES AND 1,541.68 1,541.68

06/15/15 18079 3408 MINUTE BOOKS-CIRCUIT 05/26 174275 75169 001 102 603 OFFICE SUPPLIES AND 1,175.87
06/15/15 18079 3408 BALLOTS-ELECTION 05/26 174277 75403 001 180 603 OFFICE SUPPLIES AND 1,242.08 2,417.95

07/06/15 18333 3683 BALLOTS-ELECTIONS 06/16 174485 75539 001 180 603 OFFICE SUPPLIES AND 2,845.39 2,845.39

08/03/15 18703 4079 ENVELOPES-ELECTIONS 07/10 174728 75760 001 180 603 OFFICE SUPPLIES AND 249.15
08/03/15 18703 4079 ABSENTEE BALLOT MAT ENVEL 07/24 174851 75760 001 180 603 OFFICE SUPPLIES AND 141.35 390.50

08/17/15 18862 4243 MARRIAGE LICENSE-CIRCUIT 08/07 175049 75852 001 102 603 OFFICE SUPPLIES AND 552.43 552.43
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09/08/15 19187 4588 BALLOTS-ELECTION 08/18 175129 76034 001 180 603 OFFICE SUPPLIES AND 422.13 422.13
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

ABSOLUTE PRINT SOLUTIONS 11 EXPENDITURE 15,940.07 BALANCE SHEET .00 TOTAL 15,940.07
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
3052 ACCESS TECHNOLOGY GROUP, INC.

10/20/14 15119 241 REPLACE CAMERA-JAIL 09/25 1409 73677 001 220 546 OTHER R&M BY OUTSID 395.00 395.00

08/17/15 18863 4244 REPAIRS-JAIL 07/27 1516 75919 001 220 546 OTHER R&M BY OUTSID 2,865.00 2,865.00
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

ACCESS TECHNOLOGY GROUP, INC. 2 EXPENDITURE 3,260.00 BALANCE SHEET .00 TOTAL 3,260.00
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
2665 ADAIR, CHRISTY M.

04/06/15 17091 2364 TRAVEL-CIRCUIT CT 03/19 2015-3 001 161 475 TRAVEL AND SUBSISTE 40.25 40.25

04/20/15 17317 2595 TRAVEL/MEALS-CIRCUIT CT 04/10 2015-4 001 161 475 TRAVEL AND SUBSISTE 162.75 162.75

07/20/15 18548 3903 TRAVEL-CIRCUIT CT 06/29 2015-7 001 161 475 TRAVEL AND SUBSISTE 37.38 37.38

08/17/15 18864 4245 TRAVEL-CIRCUIT CT 08/07 2015-8 001 161 475 TRAVEL AND SUBSISTE 37.38 37.38
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

ADAIR, CHRISTY M. 4 EXPENDITURE 277.76 BALANCE SHEET .00 TOTAL 277.76
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
3174 ADAIR, CHRISTY M. (TRANSCRIPT)

05/18/15 17666 2969 TRANSCRIPTION FEES-CIRCUI 04/16 2015-5 001 161 413 OTHER COURT SALARIE 62.40 62.40
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

ADAIR, CHRISTY M. (TRANSCRIPT) 1 EXPENDITURE 62.40 BALANCE SHEET .00 TOTAL 62.40
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
3354 ADAPTS ELECTRONIC MONITORING

03/02/15 16770 2019 DRUG TEST KITS-YOUTH CT 01/30 5576 74595 001 163 603 OFFICE SUPPLIES AND 131.25 131.25

07/06/15 18458 3808 MONITORING SERVICE-DRUG C 05/31 5872 027 173 556 OTHER PROFESSIONAL 107.95 107.95

09/21/15 19521 4927 MONITORING SERVICE-DRUG C 08/31 6095 027 173 556 OTHER PROFESSIONAL 117.00 117.00
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

ADAPTS ELECTRONIC MONITORING 3 EXPENDITURE 356.20 BALANCE SHEET .00 TOTAL 356.20
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
3804 AFFORDABLE CREMATION SOCIETY &

01/05/15 16196 1390 BODY TRANSPORT-JOHNATHAN 12/22 S140290 001 167 581 OTHER CONTRACTUAL S 230.00 230.00
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

AFFORDABLE CREMATION SOCIETY & MORTUARY 1 EXPENDITURE 230.00 BALANCE SHEET .00 TOTAL 230.00
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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3149 AIRGAS REFRIGERANTS, INC.

07/06/15 18334 3684 FREON-C&B 06/16 3288605 75600 001 151 646 OTHER MAINTENANCE S 4,867.80 4,867.80
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

AIRGAS REFRIGERANTS, INC. 1 EXPENDITURE 4,867.80 BALANCE SHEET .00 TOTAL 4,867.80
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
2764 ALCORN COUNTY

10/06/14 14916 32 JUVENILE HOUSING-JAIL 09/25 2014-9 001 220 579 FEEDING OF PRISONER 1,350.00 1,350.00

06/01/15 17818 3142 JUVENILE HOUSING-JAIL 05/14 2015-5 001 220 579 FEEDING OF PRISONER 3,500.00 3,500.00

07/06/15 18335 3685 JUVENILE HOUSING-JAIL 06/11 2015-6 001 220 579 FEEDING OF PRISONER 8,111.74 8,111.74

08/03/15 18704 4080 JUVENILE HOUSING-JAIL 07/20 2015-7 001 220 579 FEEDING OF PRISONER 2,000.00 2,000.00

09/08/15 19188 4589 JUVENILE HOUSING-JONATHAN 08/24 2015-8 001 220 579 FEEDING OF PRISONER 3,875.00 3,875.00
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

ALCORN COUNTY 5 EXPENDITURE 18,836.74 BALANCE SHEET .00 TOTAL 18,836.74
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
3797 ALERE TOXICOLOGY SERVICES INC.

12/01/14 15795 964 TOXICOLOGY SERVICE-DRUG C 10/31 917039 027 173 556 OTHER PROFESSIONAL 125.00 125.00

01/05/15 16198 1392 TOXICOLOGY SERVICES-DRUG 11/30 918312 027 173 556 OTHER PROFESSIONAL 50.00 50.00

02/17/15 16685 1915 TOXICOLOGY SERVICES-DRUG 12/31 924633 027 173 556 OTHER PROFESSIONAL 175.00
02/17/15 16685 1915 TOXICOLOGY SERVICES-DRUG 01/31 928273 027 173 556 OTHER PROFESSIONAL 50.00 225.00

03/16/15 17007 2261 DRUG TESTING-DRUG CT 02/28 929662 027 173 556 OTHER PROFESSIONAL 75.00 75.00

04/20/15 17386 2664 TESTING SERVICES-DRUG CT 03/31 L010949 027 173 556 OTHER PROFESSIONAL 200.00 200.00

05/18/15 17737 3040 TOXICOLOGY SERVICES-DRUG 04/30 L015067 027 173 556 OTHER PROFESSIONAL 165.00 165.00

07/06/15 18459 3809 TOXICOLOGY SERVICES-DRUG 05/31 L019169 027 173 556 OTHER PROFESSIONAL 125.00 125.00
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

ALERE TOXICOLOGY SERVICES INC. 7 EXPENDITURE 965.00 BALANCE SHEET .00 TOTAL 965.00
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
3787 ALLEN SAMUELS CHRYSLER DODGE J

10/20/14 15214 336 EXHAUST GASKET-CM 10/10 500040 73786 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 16.00 16.00

02/02/15 16560 1780 PART-CM 01/06 500363 74371 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 17.68 17.68

03/16/15 17032 2286 TAIL LAMP-CM 03/04 500610 74805 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 157.50 157.50
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04/06/15 17246 2519 REPAIR-CM 03/18 602228 74891 150 300 546 OTHER R&M BY OUTSID 972.73 972.73

06/15/15 18276 3605 PARTS-CM 05/29 501028 75460 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 244.50 244.50

07/06/15 18488 3838 REPAIR DODGE CHARGER-CM 06/03 603449 75538 150 300 546 OTHER R&M BY OUTSID 389.89 389.89

08/03/15 18813 4189 THERMOSTAT-CM 07/14 501258 75839 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 26.82 26.82

09/08/15 19376 4777 PARTS-CM 07/15 501266 75839 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 39.50
09/08/15 19376 4777 RADIATOR-CM 07/15 501267 75839 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 298.75
09/08/15 19376 4777 RADIATOR FAN MOTOR-CM 07/16 501274 75839 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 256.25 594.50

09/21/15 19555 4961 PARTS-B&C 09/11 501551 76236 160 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 434.76 434.76
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

ALLEN SAMUELS CHRYSLER DODGE JEEP RAM 9 EXPENDITURE 2,854.38 BALANCE SHEET .00 TOTAL 2,854.38
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
8357 ALLEN, JOAN

12/01/14 15688 857 ELECTION WORKER 11/04/14 11/04 2014-11 001 180 573 ELECTION WORKERS FE 125.00 125.00

12/15/14 15935 1109 ELECTION WORKER 11/25/14 11/25 201411A 001 180 573 ELECTION WORKERS FE 125.00 125.00

06/01/15 17904 3228 ELECTION WORKER 5/12/15 05/12 2015-5 001 180 573 ELECTION WORKERS FE 149.00 149.00

06/15/15 18160 3489 ELECTION WORKER 6/2/15 06/02 2015-6 001 180 573 ELECTION WORKERS FE 125.00 125.00

08/17/15 18945 4326 ELECTION WORKER 8/4/15 08/04 2015-8 001 180 573 ELECTION WORKERS FE 125.00 125.00

09/08/15 19299 4700 ELECTION WORKER 8/25/15 08/25 2015-8A 001 180 573 ELECTION WORKERS FE 125.00 125.00
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

ALLEN, JOAN 6 EXPENDITURE 774.00 BALANCE SHEET .00 TOTAL 774.00
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
8385 ALLISON, CAROL

12/01/14 15689 858 ELECTION WORKER 11/04/14 11/04 2014-11 001 180 573 ELECTION WORKERS FE 95.00 95.00

06/01/15 17905 3229 ELECTION WORKER 5/12/15 05/12 2015-5 001 180 573 ELECTION WORKERS FE 149.00 149.00

06/15/15 18161 3490 ELECTION WORKER 6/2/15 06/02 2015-6 001 180 573 ELECTION WORKERS FE 125.00 125.00
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

ALLISON, CAROL 3 EXPENDITURE 369.00 BALANCE SHEET .00 TOTAL 369.00
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
3802 ALWAYSCARE BENEFITS

03/01/15 11262 1999 TO BAL BILL 02/24 2015-2 681 000 100 CLAIMS PAYABLE 294.14 294.14

04/01/15 11385 2344 TO BAL BILL 03/25 2015-3 681 000 100 CLAIMS PAYABLE 304.42CR 304.42
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05/01/15 11509 2749 TO BAL BILL 04/27 2015-4 681 000 100 CLAIMS PAYABLE 318.61 318.61

06/01/15 11633 3120 TO BAL BILL 05/26 2015-5 681 000 100 CLAIMS PAYABLE 105.47 105.47

07/01/15 11756 3661 TO BAL BILL 06/25 2015-6 681 000 100 CLAIMS PAYABLE 279.77 279.77

08/01/15 11881 4057 TO BAL BILL 07/27 2015-7 681 000 100 CLAIMS PAYABLE 290.80CR 290.80

09/01/15 12008 4567 TO BAL BILL 08/26 2015-8 681 000 100 CLAIMS PAYABLE 111.29 111.29

01/01/15 11008 1277 TO BAL BILL 12/29 2014-12 681 000 100 CLAIMS PAYABLE 105.12 105.12

02/01/15 11133 1631 TO BAL BILL 01/27 2015-1 681 000 100 CLAIMS PAYABLE 145.77 145.77
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

ALWAYSCARE BENEFITS 9 EXPENDITURE 764.95 BALANCE SHEET .00 TOTAL 764.95
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
3801 AM FIRST INSURANCE COMPANY

01/01/15 11009 1278 RETIREES 12/28 201412A 681 000 100 CLAIMS PAYABLE 771.29
01/01/15 11009 1278 TO BAL BILL 12/29 2014-12 681 000 100 CLAIMS PAYABLE 83.94 855.23

02/01/15 11134 1632 TO BAL BILL 01/27 2015-1 681 000 100 CLAIMS PAYABLE 519.43
02/01/15 11134 1632 RETIREES 01/27 2015-1A 681 000 100 CLAIMS PAYABLE 687.34 1,206.77

03/01/15 11263 2000 TO BAL BILL 02/24 2015-2 681 000 100 CLAIMS PAYABLE 734.57CR
03/01/15 11263 2000 RETIREES 02/24 2015-2A 681 000 100 CLAIMS PAYABLE 771.29 36.72

04/01/15 11386 2345 TO BAL BILL 03/25 2015-3 681 000 100 CLAIMS PAYABLE 152.15
04/01/15 11386 2345 RETIREES 03/25 2015-3A 681 000 100 CLAIMS PAYABLE 771.29 923.44

05/01/15 11510 2750 TO BAL BILL 04/27 2015-4 681 000 100 CLAIMS PAYABLE 15.74CR
05/01/15 11510 2750 RETIREES 04/27 2015-4A 681 000 100 CLAIMS PAYABLE 855.24 839.50

06/01/15 11634 3121 TO BAL BILL 05/26 2015-5 681 000 100 CLAIMS PAYABLE 15.74CR
06/01/15 11634 3121 RETIREES 05/26 2015-5A 681 000 100 CLAIMS PAYABLE 855.24 839.50

07/01/15 11757 3662 TO BAL BILL 06/25 2015-6 681 000 100 CLAIMS PAYABLE 54.13
07/01/15 11757 3662 RETIREES 06/25 2015-6A 681 000 100 CLAIMS PAYABLE 939.19 993.32

08/01/15 11882 4058 TO BAL BILL 07/27 2015-7 681 000 100 CLAIMS PAYABLE 62.17
08/01/15 11882 4058 RETIREES 07/27 2015-7A 681 000 100 CLAIMS PAYABLE 939.19 1,001.36

09/01/15 12009 4568 TO BAL BILL 08/26 2015-8 681 000 100 CLAIMS PAYABLE 177.60CR
09/01/15 12009 4568 RETIREES 08/26 2015-8A 681 000 100 CLAIMS PAYABLE 939.19 761.59
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

AM FIRST INSURANCE COMPANY 9 EXPENDITURE 7,457.43 BALANCE SHEET .00 TOTAL 7,457.43
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
3132 AMAZON.COM/GE MONEY BANK
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10/06/14 14917 33 PAPER TOWEL DISPENSERS-C& 09/24 8615411 73643 001 151 645 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES 95.21 95.21

11/03/14 15293 436 POWER SUPPLY-JAIL 10/13 7267451 73798 001 220 603 OFFICE SUPPLIES AND 89.00 89.00

11/03/14 15383 526 ACOUSTIC PANELS-E911 10/06 3021484 73730 097 233 603 OFFICE SUPPLIES AND 280.70 280.70

12/01/14 15611 780 ADAPTER-CIRCUIT 10/21 7531408 73857 001 102 603 OFFICE SUPPLIES AND 35.87
12/01/14 15611 780 HANDCUFF,MAGAZINE COMBO-S 11/13 1800227 74028 001 200 613 LAW ENFORCEMENT 52.13 88.00

12/15/14 15855 1029 FOOD SCALE-JAIL 11/04 0368228 73959 001 220 697 JAIL SUPPLIES 19.43
12/15/14 15855 1029 HANGING SCALE-JAIL 11/12 2439408 73959 001 220 697 JAIL SUPPLIES 81.56
12/15/14 15855 1029 AMMO CANS-SHERIFF 11/19 7416231 74068 001 200 613 LAW ENFORCEMENT 200.00
12/15/14 15855 1029 BULLETIN BOARD-CO ADMIN 11/19 9547440 74081 001 120 603 OFFICE SUPPLIES AND 201.93
12/15/14 15855 1029 LAW ENFORCEMENT SUPPLIES- 11/20 0761036 74086 001 200 613 LAW ENFORCEMENT 60.35
12/15/14 15855 1029 LEXMARK PRINTER-TAX A/C 11/26 3406628 74134 001 105 919 OFFICE EQUIPMENT LE 520.59 1,083.86

01/05/15 16105 1299 RADIO ANTENNA-EM 11/12 5469866 73986 001 251 646 OTHER MAINTENANCE S 17.90
01/05/15 16105 1299 WEATHER RADIO-EM 11/13 4565014 73986 001 251 646 OTHER MAINTENANCE S 58.77
01/05/15 16105 1299 BULLET CATCHER BAG-SHERIF 12/05 5900242 74205 001 200 613 LAW ENFORCEMENT 59.90
01/05/15 16105 1299 BATTERY BACKUP-EM 12/09 4169831 74226 001 251 603 OFFICE SUPPLIES AND 145.70 282.27

01/20/15 16297 1497 PRINTER-TAX A/C 01/07 1792206 74395 001 105 919 OFFICE EQUIPMENT LE 477.81 477.81

02/02/15 16433 1653 SPOTLIGHT BULBS-SHERIFF 01/03 5926668 74365 001 200 646 OTHER MAINTENANCE S 127.59 127.59

02/17/15 16625 1855 PANTS-JAIL 01/19 9417026 74498 001 220 691 UNIFORMS 78.33 78.33

02/17/15 16751 1981 SUPPLIES-SW 01/30 0179452 74592 400 340 646 OTHER MAINTENANCE S 168.85 168.85

03/02/15 16771 2020 FILTERS-JAIL 01/31 7933817 74593 001 220 646 OTHER MAINTENANCE S 97.36
03/02/15 16771 2020 PRINTER-TAX A/C 02/05 8073850 74638 001 105 919 OFFICE EQUIPMENT LE 715.23
03/02/15 16771 2020 MEMORY CARDS-EM 02/12 3908217 74690 001 251 603 OFFICE SUPPLIES AND 47.50 860.09

03/16/15 16933 2187 BATERY CHARGERS-EM 02/27 2273018 74794 001 251 603 OFFICE SUPPLIES AND 103.59 103.59

04/06/15 17092 2365 UNIFORMS-CONSTABLES 03/02 6866631 74800 001 262 691 UNIFORMS 911.14
04/06/15 17092 2365 PANTS-JAIL 03/04 2143425 74818 001 220 691 UNIFORMS 103.96 1,015.10

04/06/15 17209 2482 INK CARTRIDGES-DRUG CT 03/17 5345003 74905 027 173 603 OFFICE SUPPLIES AND 59.70 59.70

04/06/15 17224 2497 WINCH SNATCH BLOCKS-FIRE 03/20 3840207 74945 106 250 698 MISC. FIRE EQUIPMEN 89.85
04/06/15 17224 2497 WINCH CRADLE MOUNTS-FIRE 03/20 5840233 74945 106 250 698 MISC. FIRE EQUIPMEN 274.35
04/06/15 17224 2497 WINCHES-FIRE 03/20 7618623 74945 106 250 698 MISC. FIRE EQUIPMEN 1,882.97
04/06/15 17224 2497 BACKPACK SPRAYERS-FIRE 03/20 7969065 74945 106 250 646 OTHER MAINTENANCE S 149.91 2,397.08

04/20/15 17318 2596 HOLSTER-CONSTABLE 03/05 4101827 74819 001 262 691 UNIFORMS 118.14
04/20/15 17318 2596 PRINTER-BLDG INSP 04/07 2557852 75072 001 125 603 OFFICE SUPPLIES AND 247.28 365.42

04/20/15 17400 2678 FOAM EAR CUSHION-E911 04/10 1169010 75060 097 233 603 OFFICE SUPPLIES AND 12.24 12.24

05/04/15 17474 2772 LAW ENFORCEMENT SUPPLIES- 04/10 2903433 75113 001 200 613 LAW ENFORCEMENT 119.88



LAFAYETTE COUNTY 2014/2015
VENDOR CASH DISBURSEMENTS JOURNAL

FOR PERIOD ENDING 09/30/2015
PAGE 0009

====================================================================================================================================
DATE CHECK CLAIM PURPOSE DATE INVOICE P.O. FUND DEPT ACCT PRACCOUNT DESCRIPTION AMOUNT CHECK TOTAL

====================================================================================================================================
05/04/15 17474 2772 COPIER-BLDG INSP 04/24 1337818 75219 001 125 603 OFFICE SUPPLIES AND 197.26 317.14

05/18/15 17667 2970 PRINTER TRAY-CIRCUIT 04/14 2911432 75131 001 102 919 OFFICE EQUIPMENT LE 308.84
05/18/15 17667 2970 PRINTER-CIRCUIT 04/15 1931402 75131 001 102 919 OFFICE EQUIPMENT LE 649.40
05/18/15 17667 2970 HOLSTERS-SHERIFF 04/23 8468246 75204 001 200 613 LAW ENFORCEMENT 88.30
05/18/15 17667 2970 DISTANCE MEASURER-BLDG IN 04/28 8453860 75236 001 125 603 OFFICE SUPPLIES AND 154.69 1,201.23

05/18/15 17738 3041 PRINTERS-DC 05/04 7721843 75288 027 173 603 OFFICE SUPPLIES AND 159.10 159.10

06/01/15 17819 3143 FITNESS BANDS-CO AGENT 05/13 5723440 75359 001 631 919 OFFICE EQUIPMENT LE 265.47
06/01/15 17819 3143 FITNESS BAND-CO AGENT 05/13 6818666 75359 001 631 919 OFFICE EQUIPMENT LE 72.39
06/01/15 17819 3143 ELECTRICAL CODE BOOK-BLDG 05/14 0662648 75342 001 125 603 OFFICE SUPPLIES AND 79.59
06/01/15 17819 3143 VACUUM-C&B 05/19 4436224 75409 001 151 646 OTHER MAINTENANCE S 344.87 762.32

06/01/15 18016 3340 MICROSOFT SURFACE 3 TABLE 05/15 0862649 75385 113 250 919 OFFICE EQUIPMENT LE 639.32 639.32

06/01/15 18055 3379 TV/DVD COMBO-SW 05/19 7720210 75418 400 340 603 OFFICE SUPPLIES AND 169.99 169.99

06/15/15 18080 3409 WOBBLE LIGHTS-C&B 05/28 1577840 75481 001 151 646 OTHER MAINTENANCE S 727.29
06/15/15 18080 3409 UNIFORMS-SHERIFF 05/29 8381866 75503 001 200 691 UNIFORMS 341.25
06/15/15 18080 3409 OFFICE SUPPLIES-CHANCERY 06/04 3293022 75562 001 101 603 OFFICE SUPPLIES AND 29.45
06/15/15 18080 3409 GPS,BATTERIES,CAMERAS-EM 06/05 7744231 75565 001 251 646 OTHER MAINTENANCE S 504.86 1,602.85

06/15/15 18250 3579 CABLE-DRUG CT 06/02 2238609 75516 027 173 603 OFFICE SUPPLIES AND 17.24
06/15/15 18250 3579 PRINTER-DRUG CT 06/02 4897807 75516 027 173 603 OFFICE SUPPLIES AND 80.22 97.46

07/06/15 18471 3821 UTILITY BOX-FIRE 06/08 1984205 75579 106 250 646 OTHER MAINTENANCE S 91.33 91.33

07/06/15 18489 3839 SWITCH-CM 06/16 4789060 75644 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 20.18 20.18

07/20/15 18549 3904 WASTE RECEPTACLES-JAIL 05/06 3203411 75316 001 220 646 OTHER MAINTENANCE S 716.33 716.33

07/20/15 18629 3984 SUPPLIES-FIRE 06/23 5850630 75700 106 250 646 OTHER MAINTENANCE S 177.34 177.34

08/03/15 18705 4081 TRASH CANS-JAIL 05/11 8366630 75341 001 220 646 OTHER MAINTENANCE S 373.38 373.38

08/17/15 18865 4246 PANTS-EM 07/23 5200255 75896 001 251 691 UNIFORMS 158.64
08/17/15 18865 4246 BOOTS-EM 08/04 4491456 75977 001 251 691 UNIFORMS 128.43 287.07

08/17/15 19115 4496 NETWORK ADAPTER-FIRE 07/30 6579456 75962 106 250 603 OFFICE SUPPLIES AND 17.99 17.99

09/08/15 19189 4590 PANTS-EM 07/22 1124202 75896 001 251 691 UNIFORMS 40.35
09/08/15 19189 4590 CALENDAR-SHERIFF 08/12 2301046 76059 001 200 603 OFFICE SUPPLIES AND 24.11
09/08/15 19189 4590 ELECTRICAL CODE BOOK-BLDG 08/27 3834632 76146 001 125 603 OFFICE SUPPLIES AND 79.17 143.63

09/08/15 19349 4750 MONITOR-E911 08/17 3321026 76100 097 233 603 OFFICE SUPPLIES AND 119.34
09/08/15 19349 4750 MONITORS-E911 08/20 0296241 76100 097 233 603 OFFICE SUPPLIES AND 419.67 539.01

09/08/15 19355 4756 TRUCK WASH BRUSH/POLE-FIR 06/23 6813008 75700 106 250 646 OTHER MAINTENANCE S 6.12 6.12

09/21/15 19440 4846 FRAMES-BLDG INSP 09/01 2521825 76206 001 125 603 OFFICE SUPPLIES AND 158.73 158.73
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

AMAZON.COM/GE MONEY BANK 36 EXPENDITURE 15,065.36 BALANCE SHEET .00 TOTAL 15,065.36
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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068 AMERIGAS

11/17/14 15456 605 PROPANE-C&B 10/28 3924474 73876 001 151 510 UTILITIES 335.39 335.39

12/15/14 15856 1030 UTILITIES-PHIL COMM CENTE 11/22 4819849 74080 001 151 510 UTILITIES 382.06 382.06

01/05/15 16106 1300 UTILITIES-PHIL COMM CENTE 12/06 5420433 74210 001 151 510 UTILITIES 248.56
01/05/15 16106 1300 UTILITIES-PHIL COMM CENTE 12/19 5796117 74313 001 151 510 UTILITIES 304.25 552.81

01/20/15 16378 1578 PROPANE-#2 FIRE 01/07 6420174 106 250 510 UTILITIES 555.35 555.35

02/02/15 16434 1654 PROPANE-PHIL COMM CENTER 01/10 6572851 74404 001 151 510 UTILITIES 641.14 641.14

02/17/15 16626 1856 PROPANE-PHIL. COMM. CTR. 01/31 7338738 74575 001 151 510 UTILITIES 511.66 511.66

03/16/15 16934 2188 PROPANE-PHIL COMM CENTER 02/21 8095967 74714 001 151 510 UTILITIES 650.58 650.58

03/16/15 17019 2273 TANK RENTAL-#2 FIRE 02/28 8392266 106 250 534 OTHER RENTALS 44.00 44.00

04/06/15 17093 2366 PROPANE-PHIL COMM CENTER 03/06 8657583 74821 001 151 510 UTILITIES 475.21 475.21

05/04/15 17475 2773 PROPANE-PHIL COMM CENTER 04/21 9905332 75193 001 151 510 UTILITIES 333.26 333.26
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

AMERIGAS 10 EXPENDITURE 4,481.46 BALANCE SHEET .00 TOTAL 4,481.46
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
2238 ANCHOR WATER ASSOCIATION

10/06/14 15040 156 UTILITIES-20 CR 369 #3 FI 09/28 14-10FD 106 250 510 UTILITIES 19.00 19.00

11/17/14 15538 687 UTILITIES-20 CR 369 #3 FI 10/31 14-11FD 106 250 510 UTILITIES 19.00 19.00

12/15/14 16031 1205 UTILITIES-FIRE 20 CR 369 11/26 14-12FD 106 250 510 UTILITIES 19.00 19.00

01/20/15 16379 1579 UTILITIES-#3 FIRE 12/30 15-1FD 106 250 510 UTILITIES 22.80 22.80

02/17/15 16697 1927 UTILITIES-FIRE 01/23 15-2FD 106 250 510 UTILITIES 19.00 19.00

03/16/15 17020 2274 UTILITIES-20 CR 369 FIRE 02/27 15-3FD 106 250 510 UTILITIES 19.00 19.00

04/06/15 17225 2498 UTILITIES-FIRE 03/31 2015-3 106 250 510 UTILITIES 19.00 19.00

05/18/15 17753 3056 UTILITIES-20 CR 369 FIRE 04/30 2015-5 106 250 510 UTILITIES 19.00 19.00

06/15/15 18263 3592 UTILITIES-20 CR 369 FIRE 05/29 15-6FD 106 250 510 UTILITIES 19.00 19.00

07/20/15 18630 3985 UTILITIES-ACCT #67 20 CR 06/30 15-7FD 106 250 510 UTILITIES 22.80 22.80

08/17/15 19116 4497 UTILITIES-FIRE 07/31 15-8FD 106 250 510 UTILITIES 19.00 19.00
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09/08/15 19356 4757 UTILITIES-#3 FIRE 09/01 15-8FD3 106 250 510 UTILITIES 19.00 19.00
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

ANCHOR WATER ASSOCIATION 12 EXPENDITURE 235.60 BALANCE SHEET .00 TOTAL 235.60
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
021 ANDERSON COMMUNICATIONS

10/06/14 14918 34 REPAIR REPEATER-SHERIFF 09/08 34624 73500 001 200 546 OTHER R&M BY OUTSID 400.00
10/06/14 14918 34 RADIO REPAIR-EM 09/10 34627 73514 001 251 546 OTHER R&M BY OUTSID 20.00 420.00

11/03/14 15400 543 STROBE LIGHTS-CM 10/21 34661 73861 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 80.00 80.00

12/01/14 15830 999 MOVE RADIO TO NEW SW BLDG 11/14 34675 74030 400 340 546 OTHER R&M BY OUTSID 225.00 225.00

02/02/15 16546 1766 ANTENNA,BATTERY-FIRE 01/15 34692 74458 106 250 646 OTHER MAINTENANCE S 92.00 92.00

02/17/15 16708 1938 INSTALL RADIOS-CM 01/26 34631 74505 150 300 546 OTHER R&M BY OUTSID 283.90 283.90

03/02/15 16876 2125 INSTALL RADIOS-CM 02/12 34700 74656 150 300 546 OTHER R&M BY OUTSID 600.75 600.75

03/02/15 16905 2154 RADIO REPAIR-SW 02/12 34699 74685 400 340 546 OTHER R&M BY OUTSID 190.00 190.00

03/16/15 17021 2275 BARLIGHT,SIREN,SPEAKER IN 03/02 34708 74351 106 250 546 OTHER R&M BY OUTSID 1,690.00 1,690.00

04/06/15 17094 2367 RADIO REPAIR-EM 03/16 34716 74883 001 251 546 OTHER R&M BY OUTSID 175.00 175.00

04/20/15 17404 2682 REPAIRS-FIRE 03/31 74891 75013 106 250 546 OTHER R&M BY OUTSID 165.00 165.00

05/04/15 17476 2774 REPAIR REPEATER-SHERIFF 03/24 74886 74926 001 200 546 OTHER R&M BY OUTSID 350.00 350.00

05/18/15 17668 2971 BATTERIES,CASE,REPAIRS-JA 04/28 34711 75196 001 220 646 OTHER MAINTENANCE S 504.90
75196 001 220 546 OTHER R&M BY OUTSID 190.00 694.90

05/18/15 17745 3048 TAIT RADIOS-FIRE 05/06 74905 75049 033 271 919 OFFICE EQUIPMENT LE 10,465.56 10,465.56

07/06/15 18336 3686 RADIO REPAIR-EM 06/25 75017 75245 001 251 546 OTHER R&M BY OUTSID 165.00 165.00

07/06/15 18472 3822 RADIO INSTALL-FIRE 06/22 75015 75535 106 250 646 OTHER MAINTENANCE S 533.85 533.85

07/20/15 18631 3986 INSTALLATION & REPAIR-FIR 07/02 75017A 75759 106 250 546 OTHER R&M BY OUTSID 568.95
07/20/15 18631 3986 AIR CONDITIONER-FIRE 07/02 75018 75654 106 250 646 OTHER MAINTENANCE S 180.00 748.95

07/20/15 18642 3997 RADIO REPAIR-CM 04/28 34712 74914 150 300 546 OTHER R&M BY OUTSID 60.00 60.00

08/03/15 18802 4178 REPAIR-FIRE 07/10 75026 75822 106 250 546 OTHER R&M BY OUTSID 270.00 270.00

08/03/15 18814 4190 RADIO REPAIR-CM 07/02 75019 75718 150 300 546 OTHER R&M BY OUTSID 90.00 90.00

08/03/15 18841 4217 REPAIR-SW 07/28 75024 75930 400 340 546 OTHER R&M BY OUTSID 95.00 95.00

09/21/15 19441 4847 TAIT RADIO-EM 09/15 75050 76164 001 251 919 OFFICE EQUIPMENT LE 1,257.00
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76164 001 251 695 OTHER CONSUMABLE SU 442.00 1,699.00

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
ANDERSON COMMUNICATIONS 21 EXPENDITURE 19,093.91 BALANCE SHEET .00 TOTAL 19,093.91

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
3564 ANDERSON, WESLEY

01/20/15 16380 1580 TRAVEL-FIRE 01/09 2015-1 106 250 475 TRAVEL AND SUBSISTE 309.20 309.20

04/06/15 17244 2517 REIMBURSEMENT-FIRE 03/10 2015-3 113 250 571 DUES AND SUBSCRIPTI 346.48 346.48

05/18/15 17754 3057 REGISTRATION-FIRE 05/13 2015-5 106 250 571 DUES AND SUBSCRIPTI 85.00 85.00
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

ANDERSON, WESLEY 3 EXPENDITURE 740.68 BALANCE SHEET .00 TOTAL 740.68
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
8501 ANDREWS, CYNTHIA A.

08/17/15 18946 4327 ELECTION WORKER 8/4/15 08/04 2015-8 001 180 573 ELECTION WORKERS FE 119.00 119.00
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

ANDREWS, CYNTHIA A. 1 EXPENDITURE 119.00 BALANCE SHEET .00 TOTAL 119.00
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
8499 ANDREWS, GORDON L.

08/17/15 18947 4328 ELECTION WORKER 8/4/15 08/04 2015-8 001 180 573 ELECTION WORKERS FE 149.00 149.00
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

ANDREWS, GORDON L. 1 EXPENDITURE 149.00 BALANCE SHEET .00 TOTAL 149.00
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
1161 ANESTHESIA CONSULTANTS OF OXFO

10/20/14 15120 242 MEDICAL FEES-EDWARD WINTE 09/26 14-10EW 001 220 552 MEDICAL FEES 313.65
10/20/14 15120 242 MEDICAL FEES-EDWARD WINTE 10/06 1410EW1 001 220 552 MEDICAL FEES 313.65
10/22/14 15120 242 VOID CLAIM NO. 000242 CHE 10/22 14-10EWV 001 220 552 MEDICAL FEES 313.65CR
10/22/14 15120 242 VOID CLAIM NO. 000242 CHE 10/22 1410EW1V 001 220 552 MEDICAL FEES 313.65CR

11/03/14 15294 437 MEDICAL FEE-EDWARD WINTER 10/06 1410EW2 001 220 552 MEDICAL FEES 313.65 313.65
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

ANESTHESIA CONSULTANTS OF OXFORD 2 EXPENDITURE 313.65 BALANCE SHEET .00 TOTAL 313.65
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
3821 APPLEWHITE, FRANKIE

04/06/15 17095 2368 AUTOPSY TRANSPORT-CORONER 03/20 2015-3 001 167 581 OTHER CONTRACTUAL S 200.00 200.00

05/04/15 17477 2775 REMOVAL-CORONER 04/09 2015-4 001 167 581 OTHER CONTRACTUAL S 55.00 55.00

06/01/15 17820 3144 AUTOPSY TRANSPORT 05/20 2015-5 001 167 581 OTHER CONTRACTUAL S 200.00 200.00

08/03/15 18706 4082 ON CALL-CORONER 07/19 2015-7 001 167 581 OTHER CONTRACTUAL S 200.00 200.00
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09/08/15 19190 4591 ON CALL-CORONER 08/20 2015-8 001 167 581 OTHER CONTRACTUAL S 200.00 200.00
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

APPLEWHITE, FRANKIE 5 EXPENDITURE 855.00 BALANCE SHEET .00 TOTAL 855.00
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
8504 ARD, DAVID

08/17/15 18948 4329 RESOLUTION BOARD 8/4/15 08/04 2015-8 001 180 573 ELECTION WORKERS FE 100.00 100.00
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

ARD, DAVID 1 EXPENDITURE 100.00 BALANCE SHEET .00 TOTAL 100.00
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
8050 ARNOLD, BILL

12/01/14 15690 859 ELECTION WORKER 11/04/14 11/04 2014-11 001 180 573 ELECTION WORKERS FE 125.00 125.00

12/15/14 15936 1110 ELECTION WORKER 11/25/14 11/25 201411A 001 180 573 ELECTION WORKERS FE 125.00 125.00

06/01/15 17906 3230 ELECTION WORKER 5/12/15 05/12 2015-5 001 180 573 ELECTION WORKERS FE 149.00 149.00

06/15/15 18162 3491 ELECTION WORKER 6/2/15 06/02 2015-6 001 180 573 ELECTION WORKERS FE 125.00 125.00

08/17/15 18949 4330 ELECTION WORKER 8/4/15 08/04 2015-8 001 180 573 ELECTION WORKERS FE 125.00 125.00
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

ARNOLD, BILL 5 EXPENDITURE 649.00 BALANCE SHEET .00 TOTAL 649.00
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
998 ASSOCIATION OF TENNESSEE VALLE

08/03/15 18707 4083 ANNUAL DUES-BOS 07/20 2015-7 001 100 571 DUES AND SUBSCRIPTI 603.00 603.00
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

ASSOCIATION OF TENNESSEE VALLEY GOV'T 1 EXPENDITURE 603.00 BALANCE SHEET .00 TOTAL 603.00
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
427 AT&T

10/20/14 15121 243 DSL(662 234-0460 001 0590 09/29 14-10JC 001 151 502 TELEPHONE SERVICE 65.00
10/20/14 15121 243 INTERNET(662 234-3008 039 09/29 2014-10 001 151 502 TELEPHONE SERVICE 130.00
10/20/14 15121 243 TELEPHONE(662 M21-6950 00 09/29 201410A 001 151 502 TELEPHONE SERVICE 12.95 207.95

10/20/14 15206 328 TELEPHONE(662 M87-1993 99 10/01 1410E91 097 233 502 TELEPHONE SERVICE 2,940.00 2,940.00

11/17/14 15457 606 DSL(662 234-0460 001 0590 10/29 14-11JC 001 151 502 TELEPHONE SERVICE 65.00
11/17/14 15457 606 TELEPHONE(662 M21-6950 00 10/29 201411 001 151 502 TELEPHONE SERVICE 12.95
11/17/14 15457 606 INTERNET(662 234-3008 039 10/29 201411A 001 151 502 TELEPHONE SERVICE 130.00 207.95

11/17/14 15532 681 TELEPHONE-E911 11/01 1411E91 097 233 502 TELEPHONE SERVICE 2,940.00 2,940.00

12/15/14 15857 1031 DSL(662 234-0460 001 0590 11/29 14-12JC 001 151 502 TELEPHONE SERVICE 65.00
12/15/14 15857 1031 TELEPHONE(662 M21-6950 00 11/29 201412 001 151 502 TELEPHONE SERVICE 12.95
12/15/14 15857 1031 INTERNET(662 234-3008 039 11/29 201412A 001 151 502 TELEPHONE SERVICE 130.00 207.95
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12/15/14 16027 1201 TELEPHONE(662 M87-1993 99 12/01 1412E91 097 233 502 TELEPHONE SERVICE 2,940.00 2,940.00

01/20/15 16298 1498 DSL(662 234-0460 001 0590 12/29 15-1JC 001 151 502 TELEPHONE SERVICE 65.00
01/20/15 16298 1498 INTERNET(662 234-3008 039 12/29 2015-1 001 151 502 TELEPHONE SERVICE 130.00
01/20/15 16298 1498 TELEPHONE(662 M21-6950 00 12/29 2015-1A 001 151 502 TELEPHONE SERVICE 12.95 207.95

01/20/15 16374 1574 TELEPHONE(662 M87-1993 99 01/01 15-1E91 097 233 502 TELEPHONE SERVICE 2,940.00 2,940.00

02/17/15 16627 1857 DSL(662 234-0460 001 0590 01/29 15-2JC 001 151 502 TELEPHONE SERVICE 65.00
02/17/15 16627 1857 TELEPHONE(662 M21-6950 00 01/29 2015-2 001 151 502 TELEPHONE SERVICE 12.95
02/17/15 16627 1857 INTERNET(662 234-3008 039 01/29 2015-2A 001 151 502 TELEPHONE SERVICE 130.00 207.95

02/17/15 16695 1925 TELEPHONE-(M87-1993993059 02/01 15-2E91 097 233 502 TELEPHONE SERVICE 2,940.00 2,940.00

03/16/15 16935 2189 DSL(662 234-0460 001 0590 03/01 15-3JC 001 151 502 TELEPHONE SERVICE 65.00
03/16/15 16935 2189 INTERNET(662 234-3008 039 03/01 2015-3 001 151 502 TELEPHONE SERVICE 130.00
03/16/15 16935 2189 TELEPHONE(662 M21-6950 00 03/01 2015-3A 001 151 502 TELEPHONE SERVICE 12.95 207.95

03/16/15 17015 2269 TELEPHONE(662 M87-1993 99 03/01 15-3E91 097 233 502 TELEPHONE SERVICE 2,940.00 2,940.00

04/20/15 17319 2597 DSL(662 234-0460 001 0590 03/29 15-4JC 001 151 502 TELEPHONE SERVICE 65.00
04/20/15 17319 2597 INTERNET(662 234-3008 039 03/29 2015-4 001 151 502 TELEPHONE SERVICE 130.00
04/20/15 17319 2597 TELEPHONE(662 M21-6950 00 03/29 2015-4A 001 151 502 TELEPHONE SERVICE 12.95 207.95

04/20/15 17401 2679 TELEPHONE(662 M87-1993 99 04/01 15-4E91 097 233 502 TELEPHONE SERVICE 2,940.00 2,940.00

05/18/15 17669 2972 TELEPHONE(662 M21-6950 00 04/29 2015-5 001 151 502 TELEPHONE SERVICE 12.95
05/18/15 17669 2972 INTERNET(662 234-3008 039 04/29 2015-5A 001 151 502 TELEPHONE SERVICE 130.00
05/18/15 17669 2972 INTERNET(662 234 0460 001 04/29 2015-5B 001 151 502 TELEPHONE SERVICE 65.00 207.95

05/18/15 17747 3050 TELEPHONE(662 M87-1993 99 05/01 15-5E91 097 233 502 TELEPHONE SERVICE 2,940.00 2,940.00

06/15/15 18081 3410 TELEPHONE(662 M21-6950 00 05/29 15-6C&B 001 151 502 TELEPHONE SERVICE 12.95
06/15/15 18081 3410 DSL(662 234-0460 001 0590 05/29 15-6JC 001 151 502 TELEPHONE SERVICE 65.00
06/15/15 18081 3410 INTERNET(662 234-3008 039 05/29 2015-6 001 151 502 TELEPHONE SERVICE 130.00 207.95

06/15/15 18257 3586 TELEPHONE(662 M87-1993 99 06/01 15-6E91 097 233 502 TELEPHONE SERVICE 2,530.00 2,530.00

07/20/15 18550 3905 DSL(662 234-0460 001 0590 06/29 15-7JC 001 151 502 TELEPHONE SERVICE 65.00
07/20/15 18550 3905 INTERNET(662 234-3008 039 06/29 2015-7 001 151 502 TELEPHONE SERVICE 130.00
07/20/15 18550 3905 TELEPHONE(662 M21-6950 00 06/29 2015-7A 001 151 502 TELEPHONE SERVICE 12.95 207.95

07/20/15 18624 3979 TELEPHONE(662 M87-1993 99 07/01 15-7E91 097 233 502 TELEPHONE SERVICE 2,530.00 2,530.00

08/17/15 18866 4247 INTERNET(662 234-3008 039 07/29 15-8C&B 001 151 502 TELEPHONE SERVICE 130.00
08/17/15 18866 4247 TELEPHONE(662 M21-6950 00 07/29 15-8CB 001 151 502 TELEPHONE SERVICE 12.95
08/17/15 18866 4247 INTERNET(662 234-0460 001 07/29 15-8JC 001 151 502 TELEPHONE SERVICE 65.00 207.95

08/17/15 19111 4492 TELEPHONE(662 M87-1993 99 08/01 15-8E91 097 233 502 TELEPHONE SERVICE 2,530.00 2,530.00

09/21/15 19442 4848 TELEPHONE(662 M21-6950 00 08/29 15-9C&B 001 151 502 TELEPHONE SERVICE 12.95
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09/21/15 19442 4848 INTERNET(662 234-0460 001 08/29 15-9JC 001 151 502 TELEPHONE SERVICE 65.00
09/21/15 19442 4848 INTERNET(662 234-3008 039 08/29 2015-9 001 151 502 TELEPHONE SERVICE 130.00 207.95

09/21/15 19528 4934 TELEPHONE(662 M87-1993 99 09/01 15-9E91 097 233 502 TELEPHONE SERVICE 2,530.00 2,530.00
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

AT&T 24 EXPENDITURE 36,135.40 BALANCE SHEET .00 TOTAL 36,135.40
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
3296 AT&T

10/06/14 14919 35 INTERNET(124497582)-C&B 09/07 14-9C&B 001 151 502 TELEPHONE SERVICE 95.00 95.00

10/06/14 15053 169 INTERNET(124497592)-CM 09/07 14-9CM 150 300 502 TELEPHONE SERVICE 55.00 55.00

10/20/14 15122 244 WIRELESS INTERNET(1262946 09/28 2014-10 001 151 502 TELEPHONE SERVICE 49.67
10/20/14 15122 244 INTERNET(124497582)-C&B 10/07 1410C&B 001 151 502 TELEPHONE SERVICE 104.00 153.67

10/20/14 15215 337 INTERNET(124497592)-CM 10/07 14-10CM 150 300 502 TELEPHONE SERVICE 64.00 64.00

11/17/14 15458 607 INTERNET(126294649)-C&B 10/28 2014-11 001 151 502 TELEPHONE SERVICE 45.00 45.00

12/01/14 15612 781 INTERNET-C&B 11/07 1411C&B 001 151 502 TELEPHONE SERVICE 95.00 95.00

12/01/14 15812 981 INTERNET-CM 11/07 14-11CM 150 300 502 TELEPHONE SERVICE 55.00 55.00

12/15/14 15858 1032 WIRELESS INTERNET(1262946 11/28 2014-12 001 151 502 TELEPHONE SERVICE 45.00 45.00

01/05/15 16107 1301 INTERNET-C&B 12/07 1412C&B 001 151 502 TELEPHONE SERVICE 95.00 95.00

01/05/15 16228 1422 INTERNET-CM 12/07 14-12CM 150 300 502 TELEPHONE SERVICE 55.00 55.00

01/20/15 16299 1499 INTERNET(126294649)-C&B 12/28 2015-1 001 151 502 TELEPHONE SERVICE 45.00 45.00

02/02/15 16435 1655 INTERNET(124497582)-C&B 01/07 15-1C&B 001 151 502 TELEPHONE SERVICE 104.00 104.00

02/02/15 16561 1781 INTERNET(124497592)-CM 01/07 15-1CM 150 300 502 TELEPHONE SERVICE 64.00 64.00

02/17/15 16628 1858 INTERNET-(126294649) 01/28 2015-2 001 151 502 TELEPHONE SERVICE 45.00 45.00

03/02/15 16772 2021 INTERNET(124497582)-C&B 02/07 2015-2A 001 151 502 TELEPHONE SERVICE 95.00 95.00

03/02/15 16877 2126 INTERNET(124497592)-CM 02/07 15-2CM 150 300 502 TELEPHONE SERVICE 55.00 55.00

03/16/15 16936 2190 INTERNET(126294649)-C&B 02/28 2015-3B 001 151 502 TELEPHONE SERVICE 45.00 45.00

04/06/15 17096 2369 INTERNET(124497582)-C&B 03/07 2015-3 001 151 502 TELEPHONE SERVICE 95.00 95.00

04/06/15 17247 2520 INTERNET(124497592)-CM 03/07 15-3CM 150 300 502 TELEPHONE SERVICE 55.00 55.00

04/20/15 17320 2598 INTERNET(126294649)-C&B 03/28 2015-4 001 151 502 TELEPHONE SERVICE 45.00 45.00
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05/04/15 17478 2776 INTERNET(124497582)-C&B 04/07 2015-4A 001 151 502 TELEPHONE SERVICE 104.00 104.00

05/04/15 17596 2894 INTERNET(124497592)-CM 04/07 15-4CM 150 300 502 TELEPHONE SERVICE 64.00 64.00

05/18/15 17670 2973 INTERNET(126294649)-C&B 04/28 2015-5 001 151 502 TELEPHONE SERVICE 45.00 45.00

06/01/15 17821 3145 INTERNET(124497582)-C&B 05/07 15-5C&B 001 151 502 TELEPHONE SERVICE 104.00 104.00

06/01/15 18017 3341 INTERNET(124497592)-CM 05/07 15-5CM 150 300 502 TELEPHONE SERVICE 64.00 64.00

06/15/15 18082 3411 INTERNET(126294649)-C&B 05/28 2015-6 001 151 502 TELEPHONE SERVICE 45.00 45.00

07/06/15 18337 3687 INTERNET(124497582)-C&B 06/07 15-6C&B 001 151 502 TELEPHONE SERVICE 95.00 95.00

07/06/15 18490 3840 INTERNET(124497592)-CM 06/07 15-6CM 150 300 502 TELEPHONE SERVICE 55.00 55.00

07/20/15 18551 3906 INTERNET(126294649)-C&B 06/28 2015-7 001 151 502 TELEPHONE SERVICE 45.00 45.00

08/03/15 18708 4084 INTERNET(124497582)-C&B 07/07 15-7C&B 001 151 502 TELEPHONE SERVICE 104.00 104.00

08/03/15 18815 4191 INTERNET(124497592)-CM 07/07 15-7CM 150 300 502 TELEPHONE SERVICE 64.00 64.00

08/17/15 18867 4248 INTERNET(126294649)-C&B 07/28 15-8C&B 001 151 502 TELEPHONE SERVICE 45.00 45.00

09/08/15 19191 4592 INTERNET(124497582)-C&B 08/07 15-8C/B 001 151 502 TELEPHONE SERVICE 104.00 104.00

09/08/15 19377 4778 INTERNET(124497592)-CM 08/07 15-8CM 150 300 502 TELEPHONE SERVICE 64.00 64.00

09/21/15 19443 4849 INTERNET(126294649)-C&B 08/28 2015-9 001 151 502 TELEPHONE SERVICE 45.00 45.00
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

AT&T 35 EXPENDITURE 2,452.67 BALANCE SHEET .00 TOTAL 2,452.67
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
3674 AT&T

10/06/14 14920 36 INTERNET(124497584)-JAIL 09/07 14-9JAI 001 220 502 TELEPHONE SERVICE 61.17 61.17

10/20/14 15123 245 INTERNET(127862724)-JC 09/23 14-10JC 001 151 510 UTILITIES 55.00
10/20/14 15123 245 INTERNET(124497584)-JAIL 10/07 1410JAI 001 220 502 TELEPHONE SERVICE 69.00 124.00

11/17/14 15459 608 INTERNET(127862724)-JC 10/23 14-11JC 001 151 502 TELEPHONE SERVICE 64.00 64.00

12/01/14 15613 782 INTERNET-JAIL 11/07 1411JAI 001 220 502 TELEPHONE SERVICE 60.00 60.00

12/15/14 15859 1033 INTERNET(127862724)-JC 11/23 14-12JC 001 151 502 TELEPHONE SERVICE 55.00 55.00

01/05/15 16108 1302 INTERNET-JAIL 12/07 1412JAI 001 220 502 TELEPHONE SERVICE 60.00 60.00

01/20/15 16300 1500 INTERNET-JC 12/23 15-1JC 001 151 510 UTILITIES 55.00 55.00

02/02/15 16436 1656 INTERNET(124497584)-JAIL 01/07 15-1JAI 001 220 502 TELEPHONE SERVICE 69.00 69.00
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02/17/15 16629 1859 INTERNET-JC 01/23 15-2JC 001 151 502 TELEPHONE SERVICE 73.10 73.10

03/02/15 16773 2022 INTERNET(124497584)-JAIL 02/07 15-2DET 001 220 502 TELEPHONE SERVICE 60.00 60.00

03/16/15 16937 2191 INTERNET(127862724)-JC 02/23 15-3JC 001 151 502 TELEPHONE SERVICE 62.00 62.00

04/06/15 17097 2370 INTERNET(124497584)-JAIL 03/07 15-3JAI 001 220 502 TELEPHONE SERVICE 60.00 60.00

04/20/15 17321 2599 INTERNET(127862724)-JC 03/23 15-4JC 001 151 502 TELEPHONE SERVICE 62.00 62.00

05/04/15 17479 2777 INTERNET(124497584)-JAIL 04/07 15-4JAI 001 220 502 TELEPHONE SERVICE 69.00 69.00

05/18/15 17671 2974 INTERNET-JC 04/23 15-5JC 001 151 502 TELEPHONE SERVICE 71.00 71.00

06/01/15 17822 3146 INTERNET(124497584)-JAIL 05/07 15-5JAI 001 220 502 TELEPHONE SERVICE 69.00 69.00

06/15/15 18083 3412 INTERNET(127862724)-JC 05/23 15-6JC 001 151 502 TELEPHONE SERVICE 71.00 71.00

07/06/15 18338 3688 INTERNET(124497584)-JAIL 06/07 15-6JAI 001 220 502 TELEPHONE SERVICE 60.00 60.00

07/20/15 18552 3907 INTERNET(127862724)-JC 06/23 15-7JC 001 151 502 TELEPHONE SERVICE 62.00 62.00

08/03/15 18709 4085 INTERNET(124497584)-JAIL 07/07 15-7JAI 001 220 502 TELEPHONE SERVICE 69.00 69.00

08/17/15 18868 4249 INTERNET-JC 07/23 15-8JC 001 151 502 TELEPHONE SERVICE 71.00 71.00

09/08/15 19192 4593 INTERNET(124497584)-JAIL 08/07 15-8JAI 001 220 502 TELEPHONE SERVICE 69.00 69.00

09/21/15 19444 4850 INTERNET(127862724)-JC 08/23 15-9JC 001 151 502 TELEPHONE SERVICE 71.00 71.00
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

AT&T 23 EXPENDITURE 1,547.27 BALANCE SHEET .00 TOTAL 1,547.27
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
3681 AUNE, ERNEST E.

07/20/15 18614 3969 RESERVE AND TRUST FUND 06/30 11719 005 100 551 AUDITING FEES 7,974.00 7,974.00
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

AUNE, ERNEST E. 1 EXPENDITURE 7,974.00 BALANCE SHEET .00 TOTAL 7,974.00
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
1435 AUTOZONE

11/03/14 15401 544 TIMING GEAR & PULLER SET- 10/21 0000623 73835 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 15.00
11/03/14 15401 544 SUPPLIES-CM 10/23 0002544 73835 150 300 646 OTHER MAINTENANCE S 39.42 54.42

11/17/14 15552 701 FLASHER-CM 10/24 0003955 73889 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 21.38
11/17/14 15552 701 PIPE,MUFFLER-CM 11/04 0015284 73936 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 165.32
11/17/14 15552 701 PARTS-CM 11/04 0015690 73936 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 18.02
11/17/14 15552 701 SEAL,BEARINGS-CM 11/06 0017583 73936 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 32.28 237.00

01/05/15 16229 1423 HORN-CM 12/05 0046453 74196 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 16.14
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01/05/15 16229 1423 BRAKE ROTOR-CM 12/16 0055897 74259 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 78.94 95.08

02/02/15 16590 1810 FUEL PUMP-B&C 01/15 0085267 74409 160 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 292.94
02/02/15 16590 1810 SUPPLIES-B&C 01/22 0092834 74468 160 300 646 OTHER MAINTENANCE S 24.69 317.63

02/17/15 16709 1939 SUPPLIES-CM 02/02 0103321 74584 150 300 646 OTHER MAINTENANCE S 35.28
02/17/15 16709 1939 SUPPLIES-CM 02/03 0104309 74586 150 300 646 OTHER MAINTENANCE S 18.01 53.29

03/02/15 16878 2127 LOOP STRIPS-CM 02/13 0115664 74693 150 300 646 OTHER MAINTENANCE S 9.42 9.42

03/16/15 17033 2287 PAINT-CM 02/20 0123281 74733 150 300 646 OTHER MAINTENANCE S 18.55
03/16/15 17033 2287 DE-ICER-CM 03/04 0137333 74779 150 300 646 OTHER MAINTENANCE S 74.20 92.75

04/06/15 17248 2521 BULB-CM 03/11 0144439 74825 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 10.78
04/06/15 17248 2521 IGNITION COIL-CM 03/12 0145919 74825 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 40.17 50.95

04/06/15 17281 2554 FREON-B&C 03/18 0153373 74872 160 300 646 OTHER MAINTENANCE S 159.98 159.98

04/20/15 17413 2691 IGNITION COIL-CM 02/26 0129932 74733 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 73.68
04/20/15 17413 2691 OIL CHARGE-CM 03/30 0166500 74983 150 300 646 OTHER MAINTENANCE S 13.28
04/20/15 17413 2691 IGNITION COIL-CM 03/30 0166576 74983 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 274.55
04/20/15 17413 2691 WIPER BLADE,WINDSHIELD FL 03/30 0166583 74983 150 300 646 OTHER MAINTENANCE S 27.84

74983 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 29.46
04/20/15 17413 2691 CARB CLEANER-CM 03/31 0167866 74983 150 300 646 OTHER MAINTENANCE S 16.52
04/20/15 17413 2691 SUPPLIES-CM 04/07 0176589 75037 150 300 646 OTHER MAINTENANCE S 13.42
04/20/15 17413 2691 BRAKE PADS-CM 04/08 0177758 75037 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 24.07 472.82

05/04/15 17597 2895 BULB-CM 04/17 0189059 75158 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 10.00 10.00

05/04/15 17633 2931 BATTERY-B&C 04/14 0184795 75094 160 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 51.29
05/04/15 17633 2931 BACK UP ALARM-B&C 04/17 0188086 75094 160 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 10.91 62.20

05/18/15 17768 3071 BRAKE ROTORS-CM 04/28 0200422 75213 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 64.02
05/18/15 17768 3071 ENGINE DEGLAZER-CM 05/07 210843 75268 150 300 646 OTHER MAINTENANCE S 25.00 89.02

06/15/15 18277 3606 BATTERIES-CM 06/02 0239095 75492 150 300 646 OTHER MAINTENANCE S 5.38 5.38

07/06/15 18491 3841 FUSES-CM 06/09 0246898 75556 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 8.18
07/06/15 18491 3841 FREON-CM 06/11 0248721 75556 150 300 646 OTHER MAINTENANCE S 79.99 88.17

07/20/15 18643 3998 TAILGATE HANDLE-CM 04/20 0191513 75158 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 7.67 7.67

08/03/15 18816 4192 FREON-CM 07/20 0291369 75857 150 300 646 OTHER MAINTENANCE S 79.99 79.99

09/08/15 19378 4779 WIPER PULSE BOARD-CM 08/07 0310878 76005 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 38.19
09/08/15 19378 4779 WIPER PULSE BOARD-CM 08/19 0325134 76073 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 57.29 95.48

09/21/15 19556 4962 PARTS-B&C 08/27 0334781 76130 160 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 46.30 46.30
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

AUTOZONE 19 EXPENDITURE 2,027.55 BALANCE SHEET .00 TOTAL 2,027.55
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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2411 AVENT, MICKEY

10/06/14 14921 37 MARRIAGE FEES-JC 09/22 2014-9 001 166 460 OTHER FEES 175.00 175.00

11/03/14 15295 438 MARRIAGE FEE-JC 10/22 2014-10 001 166 460 OTHER FEES 50.00 50.00

12/01/14 15614 783 MARRIAGE FEE-JC 11/18 2014-11 001 166 460 OTHER FEES 50.00 50.00

01/05/15 16109 1303 MARRIAGE FEES-JC 12/17 2014-12 001 166 460 OTHER FEES 75.00 75.00

02/02/15 16437 1657 MARRIAGE FEES-JC 01/21 2015-1 001 166 460 OTHER FEES 275.00 275.00

03/02/15 16774 2023 MARRIAGE FEES-JC 02/18 2015-2 001 166 460 OTHER FEES 125.00 125.00

04/06/15 17098 2371 MARRIAGE FEES-JC 03/20 2015-3 001 166 460 OTHER FEES 75.00 75.00

05/04/15 17480 2778 MARRIAGE FEES-JUSTICE CT 04/21 2015-4 001 166 460 OTHER FEES 125.00 125.00

06/01/15 17823 3147 MARRIAGE FEE-JC 05/20 2015-5 001 166 460 OTHER FEES 150.00 150.00

07/06/15 18339 3689 MARRIAGE FEES-JC 06/22 2015-6 001 166 460 OTHER FEES 375.00 375.00

08/03/15 18710 4086 MARRIAGE FEE-JC 07/20 2015-7 001 166 460 OTHER FEES 125.00 125.00
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

AVENT, MICKEY 11 EXPENDITURE 1,600.00 BALANCE SHEET .00 TOTAL 1,600.00
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
2596 AVENT, MICKEY (TRAVEL)

10/20/14 15124 246 TRAVEL-JC 10/10 2014-10 001 166 475 TRAVEL AND SUBSISTE 25.00 25.00
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

AVENT, MICKEY (TRAVEL) 1 EXPENDITURE 25.00 BALANCE SHEET .00 TOTAL 25.00
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
3803 AXLE MACHINING SERVICES, INC.

01/05/15 16230 1424 AXLE REPAIR-CM 12/10 6060 74232 150 300 546 OTHER R&M BY OUTSID 1,000.00 1,000.00
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

AXLE MACHINING SERVICES, INC. 1 EXPENDITURE 1,000.00 BALANCE SHEET .00 TOTAL 1,000.00
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
029 B & B CONCRETE CO., INC.

05/18/15 17769 3072 CONCRETE-CM 05/08 X105830 75308 150 300 633 CONCRETE 294.00 294.00

06/15/15 18278 3607 GROUT-CM 05/22 X116916 75449 150 300 633 CONCRETE 249.80 249.80
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

B & B CONCRETE CO., INC. 2 EXPENDITURE 543.80 BALANCE SHEET .00 TOTAL 543.80
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
1267 B & E COMMUNICATIONS, INC.
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07/06/15 18457 3807 REPAIR ACCESS CONTROL SYS 06/25 46923 75051 026 151 540 BUILDINGS R&M BY OU 16,985.00 16,985.00
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

B & E COMMUNICATIONS, INC. 1 EXPENDITURE 16,985.00 BALANCE SHEET .00 TOTAL 16,985.00
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
3782 BABB, LYNDSEY

10/06/14 15027 143 TRAVEL-DRUG CT 09/30 2014-9 027 173 475 TRAVEL AND SUBSISTE 50.29 50.29

04/20/15 17387 2665 TRAVEL-DRUG CT 04/07 2015-4 027 173 475 TRAVEL AND SUBSISTE 443.70 443.70

08/17/15 19095 4476 TRAVEL-DRUG CT 08/05 2015-8 027 173 475 TRAVEL AND SUBSISTE 251.74 251.74

09/08/15 19334 4735 TRAVEL-DRUG CT 08/25 2015-8A 027 173 475 TRAVEL AND SUBSISTE 87.35 87.35
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

BABB, LYNDSEY 4 EXPENDITURE 833.08 BALANCE SHEET .00 TOTAL 833.08
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
8276 BAKER, CHARLENE

12/01/14 15691 860 ELECTION WORKER 11/04/14 11/04 2014-11 001 180 573 ELECTION WORKERS FE 95.00 95.00

12/15/14 15937 1111 ELECTION WORKER 11/25/14 11/25 201411A 001 180 573 ELECTION WORKERS FE 95.00 95.00

06/01/15 17907 3231 ELECTION WORKER 5/12/15 05/12 2015-5 001 180 573 ELECTION WORKERS FE 149.00 149.00

06/15/15 18163 3492 ELECTION WORKER 6/2/15 06/02 2015-6 001 180 573 ELECTION WORKERS FE 125.00 125.00

08/17/15 18950 4331 ELECTION WORKER 8/4/15 08/04 2015-8 001 180 573 ELECTION WORKERS FE 125.00 125.00
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

BAKER, CHARLENE 5 EXPENDITURE 589.00 BALANCE SHEET .00 TOTAL 589.00
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
1760 BAKER, SYLVIA

12/01/14 15615 784 POSTAGE REIMBURSEMENT-TAX 11/20 2014-11 001 105 501 POSTAGE AND BOX REN 29.00 29.00

05/04/15 17481 2779 TRAVEL-TAX A/C 04/23 2015-4 001 105 475 TRAVEL AND SUBSISTE 124.66 124.66

08/03/15 18711 4087 TRAVEL-TAX A/C 07/20 2015-7 001 105 475 TRAVEL AND SUBSISTE 945.31 945.31

08/17/15 18869 4250 TRAVEL-TAX A/C 08/12 2015-8 001 105 475 TRAVEL AND SUBSISTE 73.60 73.60
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

BAKER, SYLVIA 4 EXPENDITURE 1,172.57 BALANCE SHEET .00 TOTAL 1,172.57
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
037 BANK OF COMMERCE

07/20/15 18644 3999 LOAN #78449 02/12 2015-7 150 800 800 PRIN RETIREMENT CAP 134,350.60
150 800 802 INTEREST EXPENSE 3,402.53 137,753.13

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
BANK OF COMMERCE 1 EXPENDITURE 137,753.13 BALANCE SHEET .00 TOTAL 137,753.13

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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3842 BANKSTON, MARGARET

07/06/15 18340 3690 TRAVEL 06/11 2015-6 001 120 475 TRAVEL AND SUBSISTE 120.18
07/06/15 18340 3690 TRAVEL-CONFERENCE @ BILOX 06/28 2015-6A 001 120 475 TRAVEL AND SUBSISTE 366.10 486.28
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

BANKSTON, MARGARET 1 EXPENDITURE 486.28 BALANCE SHEET .00 TOTAL 486.28
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
3534 BAPTIST MEMORIAL MEDICAL GROUP

02/02/15 16438 1658 MEDICAL FEE-STEVEN M WILB 01/13 15-1SMW 001 220 552 MEDICAL FEES 61.50 61.50

03/16/15 16938 2192 MEDICAL FEES-STEVEN M WIL 02/24 15-3SMW 001 220 552 MEDICAL FEES 116.85 116.85

07/20/15 18553 3908 MEDICAL FEES-JUDY A GIPSO 07/01 15-7JAG 001 220 552 MEDICAL FEES 75.44
07/20/15 18553 3908 MEDICAL FEES-JUDY A GIPSO 07/01 157JAG 001 220 552 MEDICAL FEES 146.37 221.81
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

BAPTIST MEMORIAL MEDICAL GROUP 3 EXPENDITURE 400.16 BALANCE SHEET .00 TOTAL 400.16
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
8145 BARBEE, JAMES

12/01/14 15692 861 ELECTION WORKER 11/04/14 11/04 2014-11 001 180 573 ELECTION WORKERS FE 95.00 95.00

12/15/14 15938 1112 ELECTION WORKER 11/25/14 11/25 201411A 001 180 573 ELECTION WORKERS FE 95.00 95.00

06/01/15 17908 3232 ELECTION WORKER 5/12/15 05/12 2015-5 001 180 573 ELECTION WORKERS FE 119.00 119.00

06/15/15 18164 3493 ELECTION WORKER 6/2/15 06/02 2015-6 001 180 573 ELECTION WORKERS FE 95.00 95.00

08/17/15 18951 4332 ELECTION WORKER 8/4/15 08/04 2015-8 001 180 573 ELECTION WORKERS FE 95.00 95.00
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

BARBEE, JAMES 5 EXPENDITURE 499.00 BALANCE SHEET .00 TOTAL 499.00
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
3544 BARCODE WAREHOUSE

03/02/15 16775 2024 THERMAL LABELS-CHANCERY 02/05 10450 74640 001 101 603 OFFICE SUPPLIES AND 111.79 111.79
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

BARCODE WAREHOUSE 1 EXPENDITURE 111.79 BALANCE SHEET .00 TOTAL 111.79
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
2429 BARNES, QUEENIE

12/01/14 15693 862 ELECTION WORKER 11/04/14 11/04 2014-11 001 180 573 ELECTION WORKERS FE 95.00 95.00

12/15/14 15939 1113 ELECTION WORKER 11/25/14 11/25 201411A 001 180 573 ELECTION WORKERS FE 95.00 95.00

06/01/15 17909 3233 ELECTION WORKER 5/12/15 05/12 2015-5 001 180 573 ELECTION WORKERS FE 119.00 119.00
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06/15/15 18165 3494 ELECTION WORKER 6/2/15 06/02 2015-6 001 180 573 ELECTION WORKERS FE 95.00 95.00

08/17/15 18952 4333 ELECTION WORKER 8/4/15 08/04 2015-8 001 180 573 ELECTION WORKERS FE 95.00 95.00
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

BARNES, QUEENIE 5 EXPENDITURE 499.00 BALANCE SHEET .00 TOTAL 499.00
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
8473 BARR, WILLIAM DONNELL

06/01/15 17910 3234 ELECTION WORKER 5/12/15 05/12 2015-5 001 180 573 ELECTION WORKERS FE 119.00 119.00

06/15/15 18166 3495 ELECTION WORKER 6/2/15 06/02 2015-6 001 180 573 ELECTION WORKERS FE 95.00 95.00

08/17/15 18953 4334 ELECTION WORKER 8/4/15 08/04 2015-8 001 180 573 ELECTION WORKERS FE 149.00 149.00
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

BARR, WILLIAM DONNELL 3 EXPENDITURE 363.00 BALANCE SHEET .00 TOTAL 363.00
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
8486 BARRON, BETTY K.

08/17/15 18954 4335 ELECTION WORKER 8/4/15 08/04 2015-8 001 180 573 ELECTION WORKERS FE 119.00 119.00
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

BARRON, BETTY K. 1 EXPENDITURE 119.00 BALANCE SHEET .00 TOTAL 119.00
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
8244 BASDEN, JANE F.

12/01/14 15694 863 ELECTION WORKER 11/04/14 11/04 2014-11 001 180 573 ELECTION WORKERS FE 95.00 95.00

08/17/15 18955 4336 ELECTION WORKER 8/4/15 08/04 2015-8 001 180 573 ELECTION WORKERS FE 119.00 119.00
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

BASDEN, JANE F. 2 EXPENDITURE 214.00 BALANCE SHEET .00 TOTAL 214.00
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
2859 BAY BRIDGE ADMINISTRATORS

11/01/14 10749 413 TO BAL BILL-D.JACKSON 10/28 2014-10 681 000 100 CLAIMS PAYABLE 60.20 60.20

12/01/14 10879 760 TO BAL BILL-D. JACKSON 11/21 2014-11 681 000 100 CLAIMS PAYABLE 60.20 60.20

02/01/15 11136 1634 TO BAL BILL 01/28 2014-1 681 000 100 CLAIMS PAYABLE 5.38 5.38
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

BAY BRIDGE ADMINISTRATORS 3 EXPENDITURE 125.78 BALANCE SHEET .00 TOTAL 125.78
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
046 BEARD AUTO PARTS, INC.

02/17/15 16710 1940 REPAIR ENGINE-CM 01/27 16478 74439 150 300 546 OTHER R&M BY OUTSID 231.12
03/04/15 16710 1940 VOID CLAIM NO. 001940 CHE 03/04 16478 V 74439 150 300 546 OTHER R&M BY OUTSID 231.12CR
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

BEARD AUTO PARTS, INC. 1 EXPENDITURE .00 BALANCE SHEET .00 TOTAL
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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3299 BEARD MACHINE SHOP

10/06/14 15054 170 REPAIR HEAD-CM 09/10 16111 73516 150 300 546 OTHER R&M BY OUTSID 311.30 311.30

03/16/15 17034 2288 REPAIR BRUSH BROOM ENGINE 01/27 16478 74439 150 300 546 OTHER R&M BY OUTSID 231.12 231.12

05/04/15 17598 2896 TURN ROTORS-CM 04/20 16718 75135 150 300 546 OTHER R&M BY OUTSID 100.00 100.00

06/15/15 18279 3608 TURN ROTORS-CM 06/01 16852 75135 150 300 546 OTHER R&M BY OUTSID 100.00 100.00
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

BEARD MACHINE SHOP 4 EXPENDITURE 742.42 BALANCE SHEET .00 TOTAL 742.42
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
3320 BEARD, RONALD L.

01/05/15 16231 1425 PAPER-CM 12/18 2159 74285 150 300 646 OTHER MAINTENANCE S 92.50 92.50
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

BEARD, RONALD L. 1 EXPENDITURE 92.50 BALANCE SHEET .00 TOTAL 92.50
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
048 BEARING & SUPPLY OF TUPELO

10/20/14 15216 338 BEARINGS-CM 09/04 3882-IN 73478 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 174.88 174.88

06/15/15 18280 3609 BEARING-CM 05/26 1150-IN 75461 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 106.23 106.23

07/20/15 18645 4000 PARTS-CM 06/03 0171391 75537 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 494.18 494.18

08/03/15 18817 4193 PARTS-CM 07/13 0172713 75835 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 526.22 526.22
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

BEARING & SUPPLY OF TUPELO 4 EXPENDITURE 1,301.51 BALANCE SHEET .00 TOTAL 1,301.51
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
8303 BECKHAM, MARY E.

06/01/15 17911 3235 ELECTION WORKER 5/12/15 05/12 2015-5 001 180 573 ELECTION WORKERS FE 119.00 119.00

06/15/15 18167 3496 ELECTION WORKER 6/2/15 06/02 2015-6 001 180 573 ELECTION WORKERS FE 95.00 95.00

08/17/15 18956 4337 ELECTION WORKER 8/4/15 08/04 2015-8 001 180 573 ELECTION WORKERS FE 95.00 95.00
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

BECKHAM, MARY E. 3 EXPENDITURE 309.00 BALANCE SHEET .00 TOTAL 309.00
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
8494 BECKWITH, JACQUELINE S.

08/17/15 18957 4338 ELECTION WORKER 8/4/15 08/04 2015-8 001 180 573 ELECTION WORKERS FE 119.00 119.00
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

BECKWITH, JACQUELINE S. 1 EXPENDITURE 119.00 BALANCE SHEET .00 TOTAL 119.00
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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049 BELK FORD TOYOTA

11/03/14 15402 545 PARTS-CM 10/20 116511 73800 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 271.62 271.62

12/15/14 16044 1218 SENSOR-CM 12/03 117009 74094 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 30.96
12/15/14 16044 1218 SENSOR-CM 12/03 117010 74182 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 77.81 108.77

01/05/15 16232 1426 REPAIR-CM 12/15 S112754 74278 150 300 546 OTHER R&M BY OUTSID 290.18 290.18

02/02/15 16562 1782 HEADLIGHT ASSY-CM 01/16 117411 74457 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 194.86
02/02/15 16562 1782 PARTS-CM 01/21 117488 74484 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 54.42
02/02/15 16562 1782 HOSE-CM 01/21 117490 74510 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 33.94 283.22

03/02/15 16857 2106 FORD F-350-FIRE 02/23 52029 73595 033 271 915 VEHICLES ($5,000 AN 25,328.00 25,328.00

03/16/15 17022 2276 BRUSHGUARD-FIRE 02/24 117869 74761 106 250 646 OTHER MAINTENANCE S 316.45 316.45

03/16/15 17035 2289 JACK-CM 03/04 117928 74807 150 300 646 OTHER MAINTENANCE S 189.40
03/16/15 17035 2289 PARTS-CM 03/04 117936 74724 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 22.53 211.93

04/06/15 17249 2522 MIRROR-CM 03/23 118115 74917 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 91.14 91.14

04/20/15 17414 2692 WIPER BLADES-CM 03/31 118299 75010 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 18.74
04/20/15 17414 2692 RECEIVER HITCHES-CM 04/10 118333 75033 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 484.11 502.85

06/01/15 18018 3342 ACTUATOR,HUB ASSY-CM 05/21 118914 75427 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 403.56
06/01/15 18018 3342 ACTUATOR-CM 05/22 118925 75447 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 133.06 536.62

07/06/15 18492 3842 VALVE KIT,ORING KIT-CM 06/16 119212 75643 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 225.91 225.91

07/20/15 18646 4001 PARTS-CM 06/25 119326 75711 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 932.49 932.49

08/17/15 19129 4510 CATALYTIC CONVERTER-CM 07/27 119732 75917 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 987.67
08/17/15 19129 4510 SENSOR-CM 07/27 119736 75927 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 123.82
08/17/15 19129 4510 SENSOR-CM 07/28 119754 75927 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 49.34 1,160.83

08/17/15 19157 4538 FIRE TRUCK REPAIR-B&C 07/17 S119966 75848 160 300 546 OTHER R&M BY OUTSID 15.90 15.90

09/21/15 19445 4851 KEYLESS ENTRY-JAIL 09/10 5001222 76282 001 220 646 OTHER MAINTENANCE S 44.57 44.57
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

BELK FORD TOYOTA 15 EXPENDITURE 30,320.48 BALANCE SHEET .00 TOTAL 30,320.48
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
654 BELL, CAROLYN

03/02/15 16776 2025 TRAVEL-JC 02/17 2015-2 001 166 475 TRAVEL AND SUBSISTE 255.59 255.59

09/21/15 19446 4852 TRAVEL-JC 09/15 2015-9 001 166 475 TRAVEL AND SUBSISTE 207.65 207.65
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

BELL, CAROLYN 2 EXPENDITURE 463.24 BALANCE SHEET .00 TOTAL 463.24
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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350 BELL, DAVID O.

10/06/14 14922 38 YOUTH COURT REFEREE 09/24 2014-9 001 163 414 YOUTH COURT REFEREE 1,500.00 1,500.00

10/20/14 15125 247 LEGAL FEES(LK14-024)-CIRC 10/15 2014-10 001 161 550 LEGAL FEES 195.00 195.00

11/03/14 15296 439 YOUTH COURT REFEREE 10/23 201410A 001 163 414 YOUTH COURT REFEREE 1,500.00 1,500.00

12/01/14 15616 785 LEGAL FEES(LK10-105)-CIRC 11/18 2014-11 001 161 550 LEGAL FEES 130.00
12/01/14 15616 785 YOUTH COURT REFEREE 11/18 201411A 001 163 414 YOUTH COURT REFEREE 1,500.00 1,630.00

01/05/15 16110 1304 YOUTH COURT REFEREE 12/16 2014-12 001 163 414 YOUTH COURT REFEREE 1,500.00 1,500.00

02/02/15 16439 1659 YOUTH COURT REFEREE 01/22 2015-1 001 163 414 YOUTH COURT REFEREE 1,500.00 1,500.00

03/02/15 16777 2026 YOUTH COURT REFEREE 02/20 2015-2 001 163 414 YOUTH COURT REFEREE 1,500.00 1,500.00

03/16/15 16939 2193 LEGAL FEES(LK14-205)-CIRC 03/11 2015-3 001 161 550 LEGAL FEES 195.00 195.00

04/06/15 17099 2372 YOUTH COURT REFEREE 03/18 2015-3A 001 163 414 YOUTH COURT REFEREE 1,500.00 1,500.00

04/20/15 17322 2600 LEGAL FEES(LK11-389)-CIRC 04/16 2015-4 001 161 550 LEGAL FEES 195.00 195.00

05/04/15 17482 2780 YOUTH COURT REFEREE 04/27 2015-4A 001 163 414 YOUTH COURT REFEREE 1,500.00 1,500.00

06/01/15 17824 3148 YOUTH COURT REFEREE 05/19 2015-5 001 163 414 YOUTH COURT REFEREE 1,500.00 1,500.00

06/15/15 18084 3413 LEGAL FEES(LK09-294)-CIRC 06/10 2015-6 001 161 550 LEGAL FEES 130.00 130.00

07/06/15 18341 3691 YOUTH COURT REFEREE 06/16 2015-6A 001 163 414 YOUTH COURT REFEREE 1,500.00 1,500.00

08/03/15 18712 4088 YOUTH COURT REFEREE 07/21 2015-7 001 163 414 YOUTH COURT REFEREE 1,500.00 1,500.00

09/08/15 19193 4594 YOUTH COURT REFEREE 08/20 2015-8 001 163 414 YOUTH COURT REFEREE 1,500.00 1,500.00
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

BELL, DAVID O. 16 EXPENDITURE 18,845.00 BALANCE SHEET .00 TOTAL 18,845.00
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
3156 BENECOM TECHNOLOGIES

01/05/15 16111 1305 MAINT CONTRACT-C&B 12/22 212083 001 151 544 SERVICE/MAINTENANCE 825.00 825.00
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

BENECOM TECHNOLOGIES 1 EXPENDITURE 825.00 BALANCE SHEET .00 TOTAL 825.00
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
8488 BENOIT, LEE DAVIS

08/17/15 18958 4339 ELECTION WORKER 8/4/15 08/04 2015-8 001 180 573 ELECTION WORKERS FE 24.00 24.00
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

BENOIT, LEE DAVIS 1 EXPENDITURE 24.00 BALANCE SHEET .00 TOTAL 24.00
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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1514 BESTCHANCE, INC.

10/06/14 14923 39 JAN SUPPLIES-JAIL 09/16 160430 73536 001 220 645 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES 171.68
10/06/14 14923 39 JAN SUPPLIES-C&B 09/23 160563 73585 001 151 645 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES 130.08
10/06/14 14923 39 JAN SUPPLIES-C&B 09/24 160289 73466 001 151 645 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES 278.02
10/06/14 14923 39 JAN SUPPLIES-JAIL 09/24 160431 73568 001 220 645 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES 99.00 678.78

10/06/14 15091 207 TRUCK WASH-SW 09/11 160345 73448 400 340 646 OTHER MAINTENANCE S 67.50 67.50

10/20/14 15126 248 JAN SUPPLIES-C&B 08/12 159745 73303 001 151 645 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES 201.14
10/20/14 15126 248 JAN SUPPLIES-C&B 09/30 160695 73646 001 151 645 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES 47.55 248.69

10/20/14 15217 339 JAN SUPPLIES-CM 10/07 160811 73713 150 300 645 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES 265.00 265.00

11/03/14 15297 440 JAN SUPPLIES-JAIL 10/14 160947 73810 001 220 645 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES 39.36
11/03/14 15297 440 JAN SUPPLIES-C&B 10/14 160948 73805 001 151 645 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES 121.32
11/03/14 15297 440 JAN SUPPLIES-C&B 10/14 190924 73784 001 151 645 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES 50.35 211.03

11/17/14 15460 609 JAN SUPPLIES-C&B 10/28 161190 73881 001 151 645 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES 26.50
11/17/14 15460 609 JAN SUPPLIES-JAIL 11/04 161329 73969 001 220 645 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES 107.05 133.55

11/17/14 15588 737 JAN SUPPLIES-SW 10/27 160925 73765 400 340 646 OTHER MAINTENANCE S 135.00 135.00

12/01/14 15617 786 JAN SUPPLIES-JAIL 11/11 161200 73859 001 220 645 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES 47.20
12/01/14 15617 786 JAN SUPPLIES-C&B 11/18 161546 74050 001 151 645 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES 20.00 67.20

12/15/14 15860 1034 JAN SUPPLIES-C&B 11/11 161443 74019 001 151 645 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES 183.39
12/15/14 15860 1034 JAN SUPPLIES-C&B 12/02 161751 74168 001 151 645 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES 121.32 304.71

01/05/15 16112 1306 JAN SUPPLIES-JAIL 12/02 161741 74127 001 220 645 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES 26.24
01/05/15 16112 1306 JAN SUPPLIES-JAIL 12/02 161750 74171 001 220 645 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES 52.48
01/05/15 16112 1306 JAN SUPPLIES-C&B 12/16 162001 74247 001 151 645 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES 43.85
01/05/15 16112 1306 JAN SUPPLIES-C&B 12/19 162097 74297 001 151 645 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES 132.17 254.74

01/05/15 16268 1462 JAN SUPPLIES-SW 12/16 162002 74269 400 340 645 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES 17.35 17.35

01/20/15 16301 1501 JAN SUPPLIES-JAIL 12/16 162014 74291 001 220 645 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES 31.70 31.70

02/02/15 16440 1660 JAN SUPPLIES-C&B 01/13 162242 74347 001 151 645 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES 77.56
02/02/15 16440 1660 JAN SUPPLIES-JAIL 11/04 161309 73568 001 220 645 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES 231.00
02/02/15 16440 1660 JAN SUPPLIES-C&B 01/13 162404 74388 001 151 645 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES 212.80
02/02/15 16440 1660 JAN SUPPLIES-C&B 01/20 162492 74494 001 151 645 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES 779.25
02/02/15 16440 1660 JAN SUPPLIES-C&B 01/27 162642 74552 001 151 645 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES 165.48 1,466.09

02/02/15 16563 1783 JAN SUPPLIES-CM 01/20 162500 74486 150 300 645 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES 282.35 282.35

02/02/15 16600 1820 JAN SUPPLIES-SW 01/27 162631 74533 400 340 645 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES 17.35 17.35

02/17/15 16630 1860 JANITORIAL SUPPLIES-JAIL 01/27 162493 74492 001 220 645 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES 70.02
02/17/15 16630 1860 JANITORIAL SUPPLIES-JAIL 01/27 163641 74554 001 220 645 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES 65.60
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02/17/15 16630 1860 JANITORIAL SUPPLIES-C&B 02/03 162767 74614 001 151 645 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES 6.56 142.18

03/02/15 16778 2027 JAN SUPPLIES-C&B 02/18 162989 74679 001 151 645 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES 156.52 156.52

03/02/15 16864 2113 JAN SUPPLIES-FIRE 02/18 162988 74688 106 250 645 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES 82.33 82.33

03/16/15 16940 2194 JAN SUPPLIES-JAIL 02/24 163082 74759 001 220 645 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES 386.63
03/16/15 16940 2194 JAN SUPPLIES-C&B 02/24 163100 74763 001 151 645 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES 143.40 530.03

03/16/15 17073 2327 JAN SUPPLIES-SW 02/24 163081 74747 400 340 645 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES 17.35 17.35

04/06/15 17100 2373 JAN SUPPLIES-C&B 03/17 163394 74879 001 151 645 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES 146.64
04/06/15 17100 2373 JAN SUPPLIES-JAIL 03/17 163396 74898 001 220 645 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES 24.10 170.74

04/06/15 17250 2523 RAGS-CM 03/24 163511 74928 150 300 646 OTHER MAINTENANCE S 265.00 265.00

04/20/15 17323 2601 JAN SUPPLIES-C&B 03/31 163608 74976 001 151 645 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES 135.07 135.07

05/04/15 17483 2781 JAN SUPPLIES-C&B 04/14 163837 75119 001 151 645 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES 209.12
05/04/15 17483 2781 JAN SUPPLIES-JAIL 04/21 163840 75085 001 220 645 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES 132.06 341.18

05/04/15 17642 2940 JAN SUPPLIES-SW 04/21 163956 75144 400 340 645 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES 34.70 34.70

05/18/15 17672 2975 JAN SUPPLIES-JAIL 04/28 164064 75237 001 220 645 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES 41.45 41.45

06/01/15 17825 3149 JAN SUPPLIES-C&B 05/11 164065 75241 001 151 645 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES 81.01
06/01/15 17825 3149 JAN SUPPLIES-JAIL 05/19 164442 75402 001 220 645 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES 171.68
06/01/15 17825 3149 JAN SUPPLIES-C&B 05/19 164444 75353 001 151 645 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES 174.32 427.01

06/01/15 18019 3343 JAN SUPPLIES-CM 05/19 164437 75389 150 300 645 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES 265.00 265.00

06/15/15 18085 3414 JAN SUPPLIES-JAIL 05/19 164310 75305 001 220 645 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES 97.30
06/15/15 18085 3414 JAN SUPPLIES-C&B 05/27 164549 75468 001 151 645 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES 46.75 144.05

06/15/15 18312 3641 JAN SUPPLIES-SW 06/02 164670 75509 400 340 645 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES 17.38 17.38

07/06/15 18342 3692 JAN SUPPLIES-C&B 06/09 164791 75543 001 151 645 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES 114.82
07/06/15 18342 3692 JAN SUPPLIES-C&B 06/10 164835 75594 001 151 645 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES 160.40
07/06/15 18342 3692 JAN SUPPLIES-C&B 06/16 164910 75641 001 151 645 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES 49.48 324.70

07/20/15 18554 3909 JAN SUPPLIES-C&B 06/29 165075 75708 001 151 645 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES 173.62
07/20/15 18554 3909 JAN SUPPLIES-JAIL 06/30 164697 75528 001 220 645 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES 98.16
07/20/15 18554 3909 JAN SUPPLIES-C&B 07/07 165209 75796 001 151 645 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES 48.20 319.98

08/03/15 18713 4089 JAN SUPPLIES-JAIL 07/07 165210 75800 001 220 645 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES 125.30 125.30

09/08/15 19194 4595 JAN SUPPLIES-JAIL 08/18 165074 75736 001 220 645 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES 132.00 132.00

09/08/15 19379 4780 JAN SUPPLIES-CM 08/18 165198 75782 150 300 646 OTHER MAINTENANCE S 265.00 265.00
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

BESTCHANCE, INC. 35 EXPENDITURE 8,118.01 BALANCE SHEET .00 TOTAL 8,118.01
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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2437 BISHOP, JOYCE

12/01/14 15695 864 ELECTION WORKER 11/04/14 11/04 2014-11 001 180 573 ELECTION WORKERS FE 150.00 150.00

12/15/14 15940 1114 ELECTION WORKER 11/25/14 11/25 201411A 001 180 573 ELECTION WORKERS FE 25.00 25.00

06/01/15 17912 3236 ELECTION WORKER 5/12/15 05/12 2015-5 001 180 573 ELECTION WORKERS FE 149.00 149.00

06/15/15 18168 3497 ELECTION WORKER 6/2/15 06/02 2015-6 001 180 573 ELECTION WORKERS FE 125.00 125.00

08/17/15 18959 4340 ELECTION WORKER 8/4/15 08/04 2015-8 001 180 573 ELECTION WORKERS FE 125.00 125.00
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

BISHOP, JOYCE 5 EXPENDITURE 574.00 BALANCE SHEET .00 TOTAL 574.00
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
8288 BISHOP, ROBERT

12/01/14 15696 865 ELECTION WORKER 11/04/14 11/04 2014-11 001 180 573 ELECTION WORKERS FE 125.00 125.00

12/15/14 15941 1115 ELECTION WORKER 11/25/14 11/25 201411A 001 180 573 ELECTION WORKERS FE 125.00 125.00

06/01/15 17913 3237 ELECTION WORKER 5/12/15 05/12 2015-5 001 180 573 ELECTION WORKERS FE 149.00 149.00

06/15/15 18169 3498 ELECTION WORKER 6/2/15 06/02 2015-6 001 180 573 ELECTION WORKERS FE 125.00 125.00

08/17/15 18960 4341 ELECTION WORKER 8/4/15 08/04 2015-8 001 180 573 ELECTION WORKERS FE 125.00 125.00
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

BISHOP, ROBERT 5 EXPENDITURE 649.00 BALANCE SHEET .00 TOTAL 649.00
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
8479 BISHOP, VICKI M.

08/17/15 18961 4342 ELECTION WORKER 8/4/15 08/04 2015-8 001 180 573 ELECTION WORKERS FE 119.00 119.00
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

BISHOP, VICKI M. 1 EXPENDITURE 119.00 BALANCE SHEET .00 TOTAL 119.00
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
3427 BLACK, DEBRA L.

02/02/15 16441 1661 TRAVEL-ELECTION 01/27 2015-1 001 180 475 TRAVEL AND SUBSISTE 223.50 223.50
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

BLACK, DEBRA L. 1 EXPENDITURE 223.50 BALANCE SHEET .00 TOTAL 223.50
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
2802 BLACK, MICHAEL BEAU

10/06/14 15092 208 GLOVES-SW 09/22 13255 73577 400 340 646 OTHER MAINTENANCE S 878.76 878.76

10/20/14 15127 249 RAINCOAT-SHERIFF 10/02 13261 73353 001 200 691 UNIFORMS 59.95 59.95
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11/03/14 15403 546 SAFETY VESTS-CM 10/20 13265 73737 150 300 646 OTHER MAINTENANCE S 292.12 292.12

11/03/14 15433 576 PVC GLOVES-SW 06/24 13193 72794 400 340 646 OTHER MAINTENANCE S 804.83 804.83

02/02/15 16442 1662 FLAGS-C&B 01/12 13304 74190 001 151 646 OTHER MAINTENANCE S 261.71 261.71

02/02/15 16601 1821 GLOVES-SW 01/12 13299 7409 400 340 646 OTHER MAINTENANCE S 123.03 123.03

02/17/15 16752 1982 GLOVES-SW 02/03 13332 74419 400 340 646 OTHER MAINTENANCE S 563.10 563.10

03/02/15 16906 2155 SAFETY VESTS-SW 02/03 13343 74594 400 340 646 OTHER MAINTENANCE S 153.21 153.21

04/20/15 17451 2729 GLOVES,SAFETY VESTS-SW 11/14 13272 73829 400 340 646 OTHER MAINTENANCE S 415.37 415.37

05/04/15 17643 2941 GLOVES-SW 04/17 13384 75147 400 340 646 OTHER MAINTENANCE S 1,113.19 1,113.19

06/15/15 18086 3415 FLAGS-C&B 06/03 13409 75448 001 151 646 OTHER MAINTENANCE S 371.55 371.55

07/06/15 18527 3877 SAFETY VESTS-SW 06/10 13400 75331 400 340 646 OTHER MAINTENANCE S 153.93 153.93

08/03/15 18842 4218 SAFETY VESTS,GLOVES-SW 07/10 13438 75804 400 340 646 OTHER MAINTENANCE S 686.86 686.86
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

BLACK, MICHAEL BEAU 13 EXPENDITURE 5,877.61 BALANCE SHEET .00 TOTAL 5,877.61
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
054 BLACKMON, ROBERT

11/03/14 15298 441 TRAVEL-BOS 10/28 2014-10 001 100 475 TRAVEL AND SUBSISTE 345.70 345.70

02/02/15 16443 1663 TRAVEL-BOS 01/16 2015-1 001 100 475 TRAVEL AND SUBSISTE 498.27 498.27

07/06/15 18343 3693 TRAVEL-BOS 06/19 2015-6 001 100 475 TRAVEL AND SUBSISTE 1,303.72 1,303.72

08/03/15 18714 4090 CONSTABLE FEE 07/20 2015-7 001 262 462 CONSTABLE FEES 10.00 10.00
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

BLACKMON, ROBERT 4 EXPENDITURE 2,157.69 BALANCE SHEET .00 TOTAL 2,157.69
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
2938 BLUE CROSS BLUE SHIELD OF MS

10/01/14 10615 10 TO BAL BILL 09/26 2014-9 681 000 100 CLAIMS PAYABLE 284.74CR
10/01/14 10615 10 COBRA 09/26 2014-9A 681 000 100 CLAIMS PAYABLE 473.12
10/01/14 10615 10 RETIREES 09/26 2014-9B 681 000 100 CLAIMS PAYABLE 3,473.20 3,661.58

11/01/14 10750 414 COBRA 10/28 2014-10 681 000 100 CLAIMS PAYABLE 473.12
11/01/14 10750 414 RETIREES 10/28 201410A 681 000 100 CLAIMS PAYABLE 3,946.32
11/01/14 10750 414 TO BAL BILL 10/28 201410B 681 000 100 CLAIMS PAYABLE 256.27 4,675.71

12/01/14 10880 761 TO BAL BILL 11/24 2014-11 681 000 100 CLAIMS PAYABLE 256.27CR
12/01/14 10880 761 COBRA 11/24 201411A 681 000 100 CLAIMS PAYABLE 473.12
12/01/14 10880 761 RETIREES 11/24 201411B 681 000 100 CLAIMS PAYABLE 3,946.32 4,163.17
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01/01/15 11012 1281 TO BAL BILL 12/28 2014-12 681 000 100 CLAIMS PAYABLE 410.73
01/01/15 11012 1281 COBRA 12/28 201412A 681 000 100 CLAIMS PAYABLE 464.99
01/01/15 11012 1281 RETIREES 12/28 201412B 681 000 100 CLAIMS PAYABLE 3,878.50 4,754.22

02/01/15 11137 1635 TO BAL BILL 01/27 2015-1 681 000 100 CLAIMS PAYABLE 213.42
02/01/15 11137 1635 COBRA 01/27 2015-1A 681 000 100 CLAIMS PAYABLE 464.99
02/01/15 11137 1635 RETIREES 01/27 2015-1B 681 000 100 CLAIMS PAYABLE 3,878.50 4,556.91

03/01/15 11266 2003 TO BAL BILL 02/24 2015-2 681 000 100 CLAIMS PAYABLE 158.29CR
03/01/15 11266 2003 COBRA 02/24 2015-2A 681 000 100 CLAIMS PAYABLE 464.99
03/01/15 11266 2003 RETIREES 02/24 2015-2B 681 000 100 CLAIMS PAYABLE 3,878.50 4,185.20

04/01/15 11389 2348 TO BAL BILL 03/25 2015-3 681 000 100 CLAIMS PAYABLE .29
04/01/15 11389 2348 COBRA 03/25 2015-3A 681 000 100 CLAIMS PAYABLE 464.99
04/01/15 11389 2348 RETIREES 03/25 2015-3B 681 000 100 CLAIMS PAYABLE 3,878.50 4,343.78

05/01/15 11513 2753 COBRA 04/27 2015-4 681 000 100 CLAIMS PAYABLE 464.99
05/01/15 11513 2753 RETIREES 04/27 2015-4A 681 000 100 CLAIMS PAYABLE 4,343.99
05/01/15 11513 2753 RETIREES 04/27 2015-4B 681 000 100 CLAIMS PAYABLE .50CR 4,808.48

06/01/15 11637 3124 COBRA 05/26 2015-5 681 000 100 CLAIMS PAYABLE 464.99
06/01/15 11637 3124 RETIREES 05/26 2015-5A 681 000 100 CLAIMS PAYABLE 4,343.49 4,808.48

07/01/15 11760 3665 TO BAL BILL 06/25 2015-6 681 000 100 CLAIMS PAYABLE 743.41
07/01/15 11760 3665 COBRA 06/25 2015-6A 681 000 100 CLAIMS PAYABLE 464.99
07/01/15 11760 3665 RETIREES 06/25 2015-6B 681 000 100 CLAIMS PAYABLE 4,808.48 6,016.88

08/01/15 11885 4061 COBRA 07/27 2015-7 681 000 100 CLAIMS PAYABLE 464.99
08/01/15 11885 4061 RETIREES 07/27 2015-7A 681 000 100 CLAIMS PAYABLE 4,808.48 5,273.47

09/01/15 12012 4571 TO BAL BILL 08/26 2015-8 681 000 100 CLAIMS PAYABLE 464.99
09/01/15 12012 4571 COBRA 08/26 2015-8A 681 000 100 CLAIMS PAYABLE 464.99
09/01/15 12012 4571 RETIREES 08/26 2015-8B 681 000 100 CLAIMS PAYABLE 4,808.48 5,738.46
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

BLUE CROSS BLUE SHIELD OF MS 12 EXPENDITURE 56,986.34 BALANCE SHEET .00 TOTAL 56,986.34
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
3617 BMA LANDSCAPES

11/03/14 15299 442 LANDSCAPE-CHANCERY BLDG 10/20 351 73721 001 151 581 OTHER CONTRACTUAL S 1,295.00 1,295.00
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

BMA LANDSCAPES 1 EXPENDITURE 1,295.00 BALANCE SHEET .00 TOTAL 1,295.00
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
2409 BMH OXFORD EMERGENCY PHYSICIAN

04/06/15 17101 2374 MEDICAL FEE-ROBBIE POTEET 03/26 15-3RP 001 220 552 MEDICAL FEES 688.39 688.39

04/20/15 17324 2602 MEDICAL FEES-STEVEN M WIL 03/26 15-4SMW 001 220 552 MEDICAL FEES 665.84 665.84
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

BMH OXFORD EMERGENCY PHYSICIANS 2 EXPENDITURE 1,354.23 BALANCE SHEET .00 TOTAL 1,354.23
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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222 BMH-NORTH MISSISSIPPI

10/06/14 14924 40 MEDICAL FEES-EDWARD WINTE 09/23 14-9EW 001 220 552 MEDICAL FEES 2,346.99 2,346.99

10/20/14 15128 250 MEDICAL FEE-EDWARD WINTER 09/26 14-10EW 001 220 552 MEDICAL FEES 62.73
10/20/14 15128 250 MEDICAL FEES-EDWARD WINTE 09/26 1410EW 001 220 552 MEDICAL FEES 4,676.61 4,739.34

02/02/15 16444 1664 MEDICAL FEE-STEVEN M WILB 01/13 15-1SMW 001 220 552 MEDICAL FEES 727.75
02/02/15 16444 1664 MEDICAL FEE-STEVEN M WILB 01/13 15-1SW 001 220 552 MEDICAL FEES 4,249.45 4,977.20

03/02/15 16779 2028 MEDICAL FEES-DAVID KLINE 02/06 15-2DK 001 220 552 MEDICAL FEES 269.15
03/02/15 16779 2028 MEDICAL FEES-STEVEN M WIL 02/06 15-2SMW 001 220 552 MEDICAL FEES 4,249.45 4,518.60

04/06/15 17102 2375 MEDICAL FEES-ROBBIE POTEE 03/11 15-3RP 001 220 552 MEDICAL FEES 1,029.10 1,029.10

06/01/15 17826 3150 MEDICAL FEES-STEVEN A RAI 05/20 15-5SAR 001 220 552 MEDICAL FEES 970.88
06/01/15 17826 3150 MEDICAL FEES-JESSE E CAMP 05/21 15-5JEC 001 220 552 MEDICAL FEES 2,324.32 3,295.20

07/06/15 18344 3694 MEDICAL FEES-STEPHANIE MA 06/16 15-6SM 001 220 552 MEDICAL FEES 566.62
07/06/15 18344 3694 MEDICAL FEES-VINCENT SIMS 06/16 15-6VS 001 220 552 MEDICAL FEES 62.73 629.35

07/20/15 18555 3910 MEDICAL FEES-JUDY A GIPSO 06/30 15-7JAG 001 220 552 MEDICAL FEES 10,145.50
07/20/15 18555 3910 MEDICAL FEES-LARRY C FRAN 06/30 15-7LCF 001 220 552 MEDICAL FEES 1,155.07
07/20/15 18555 3910 MEDICAL FEES-ALLISON C. R 07/15 15-7ACR 001 220 552 MEDICAL FEES 728.09
07/20/15 18555 3910 MEDICAL FEES-JUDY A GIPSO 07/15 157JAG1 001 220 552 MEDICAL FEES 391.09 12,419.75

08/03/15 18715 4091 MEDICAL FEES-SHAUNTA D BL 07/16 15-7SB 001 220 552 MEDICAL FEES 590.07
08/03/15 18715 4091 MEDICAL FEES-SHAUNTA D BL 07/16 15-7SB1 001 220 552 MEDICAL FEES 261.17 851.24
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

BMH-NORTH MISSISSIPPI 9 EXPENDITURE 34,806.77 BALANCE SHEET .00 TOTAL 34,806.77
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
3766 BOATRIGHT, ROSS

10/06/14 15055 171 CYLINDER REPAIR-CM 09/08 772580 73501 150 300 546 OTHER R&M BY OUTSID 60.00 60.00
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

BOATRIGHT, ROSS 1 EXPENDITURE 60.00 BALANCE SHEET .00 TOTAL 60.00
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
036 BOB BARKER COMPANY, INC.

10/06/14 14925 41 JAIL SUPPLIES 09/17 335453 73564 001 220 697 JAIL SUPPLIES 170.25 170.25

10/20/14 15129 251 JAIL SUPPLIES 09/24 336474 73631 001 220 697 JAIL SUPPLIES 398.61 398.61

11/03/14 15300 443 WASH CLOTHS-JAIL 10/10 0339042 73757 001 220 697 JAIL SUPPLIES 31.57 31.57

11/17/14 15461 610 JAIL SUPPLIES 10/23 0340913 73866 001 220 697 JAIL SUPPLIES 894.02
11/17/14 15461 610 CHAIRS-JAIL 10/24 0341191 73729 001 220 697 JAIL SUPPLIES 675.51 1,569.53
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12/01/14 15618 787 JAIL SUPPLIES 11/06 0342839 73966 001 220 697 JAIL SUPPLIES 727.47 727.47

12/15/14 15861 1035 SOAP-JAIL 11/12 0343782 74017 001 220 697 JAIL SUPPLIES 505.18
12/15/14 15861 1035 JAIL SUPPLIES 11/19 0344799 001 220 697 JAIL SUPPLIES 241.42
12/15/14 15861 1035 JAIL SUPPLIES 11/26 0345968 74133 001 220 697 JAIL SUPPLIES 24.08 770.68

01/05/15 16113 1307 JAIL SUPPLIES 12/12 0348264 74240 001 220 697 JAIL SUPPLIES 107.21 107.21

01/20/15 16302 1502 JAIL SUPPLIES 12/17 348854 74284 001 220 697 JAIL SUPPLIES 279.30 279.30

02/02/15 16445 1665 JAIL SUPPLIES 01/14 0352756 74437 001 220 697 JAIL SUPPLIES 370.60 370.60

02/17/15 16631 1861 JAIL SUPPLIES 01/30 0355152 74558 001 220 697 JAIL SUPPLIES 997.86 997.86

03/02/15 16780 2029 SOAP-JAIL 02/05 0356296 74619 001 220 697 JAIL SUPPLIES 505.18 505.18

03/16/15 16941 2195 JAN SUPPLIES-JAIL 02/26 0359092 74753 001 220 645 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES 335.39 335.39

04/06/15 17103 2376 JAIL SUPPLIES 03/18 0362575 74893 001 220 697 JAIL SUPPLIES 257.53 257.53

04/20/15 17325 2603 TOILET BRUSHES-JAIL 04/06 0365328 75028 001 220 697 JAIL SUPPLIES 52.91
04/20/15 17325 2603 TOOTHBRUSHES-JAIL 04/08 0365902 75059 001 220 697 JAIL SUPPLIES 109.71 162.62

05/18/15 17673 2976 JAN SUPPLIES-JAIL 04/29 0369096 75240 001 220 645 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES 79.66 79.66

06/01/15 17827 3151 JAIL SUPPLIES 05/08 370720 75314 001 220 697 JAIL SUPPLIES 1,047.01 1,047.01

06/15/15 18087 3416 JAIL SUPPLIES,INMATE CLOT 06/02 374268 75501 001 220 697 JAIL SUPPLIES 156.99
75501 001 220 692 CLOTHES/DRY GOODS - 1,775.00 1,931.99

08/03/15 18716 4092 BATH TOWELS-JAIL 04/06 365261 74893 001 220 697 JAIL SUPPLIES 289.11
08/03/15 18716 4092 JAIL SUPPLIES 07/02 379084 75750 001 220 697 JAIL SUPPLIES 538.08
08/03/15 18716 4092 JAIL SUPPLIES 07/02 379087 75750 001 220 697 JAIL SUPPLIES 859.54
08/03/15 18716 4092 JAIL SUPPLIES 07/10 380036 75803 001 220 697 JAIL SUPPLIES 384.56 2,071.29

08/17/15 18870 4251 LEG IRONS-JAIL 07/16 0381278 75840 001 220 697 JAIL SUPPLIES 774.97
08/17/15 18870 4251 HANDCUFFS-JAIL 07/23 1238108 75840 001 220 697 JAIL SUPPLIES 436.98 1,211.95

09/08/15 19195 4596 JAIL SUPPLIES/INMATE CLOT 08/17 385655 76044 001 220 697 JAIL SUPPLIES 1,585.66
76044 001 220 692 CLOTHES/DRY GOODS - 2,658.43 4,244.09

09/21/15 19447 4853 BROOM-JAIL 08/21 387325 76127 001 220 645 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES 110.42
09/21/15 19447 4853 JAIL SUPPLIES,JAN SUPPLIE 08/24 387441 76127 001 220 697 JAIL SUPPLIES 377.34

76127 001 220 645 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES 346.21
09/21/15 19447 4853 JAIL SUPPLIES 08/28 388304 76170 001 220 697 JAIL SUPPLIES 358.63

76170 001 220 645 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES 128.26
09/21/15 19447 4853 JAIL SUPPLIES 09/03 389346 76208 001 220 692 CLOTHES/DRY GOODS - 368.74

76208 001 220 697 JAIL SUPPLIES 208.93 1,898.53
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

BOB BARKER COMPANY, INC. 21 EXPENDITURE 19,168.32 BALANCE SHEET .00 TOTAL 19,168.32
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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1364 BRADFIELD'S , INC. OF CENTRAL

02/02/15 16446 1666 PRINTER RIBBONS-TAX A/C 01/12 485669 74425 001 105 603 OFFICE SUPPLIES AND 87.20 87.20
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

BRADFIELD'S , INC. OF CENTRAL ILLINOIS 1 EXPENDITURE 87.20 BALANCE SHEET .00 TOTAL 87.20
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
3865 BRAVO SPORTS

09/08/15 19196 4597 QUICK SHADE TENT PARTS-EM 08/05 0712811 75925 001 251 646 OTHER MAINTENANCE S 8.50 8.50
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

BRAVO SPORTS 1 EXPENDITURE 8.50 BALANCE SHEET .00 TOTAL 8.50
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
8322 BREWER, BEVERLY

12/01/14 15697 866 ELECTION WORKER 11/04/14 11/04 2014-11 001 180 573 ELECTION WORKERS FE 125.00 125.00

12/15/14 15942 1116 ELECTION WORKER 11/25/14 11/25 201411A 001 180 573 ELECTION WORKERS FE 125.00 125.00

06/01/15 17914 3238 ELECTION WORKER 5/12/15 05/12 2015-5 001 180 573 ELECTION WORKERS FE 149.00 149.00

06/15/15 18170 3499 ELECTION WORKER 6/2/15 06/02 2015-6 001 180 573 ELECTION WORKERS FE 125.00 125.00

08/17/15 18962 4343 ELECTION WORKER 8/4/15 08/04 2015-8 001 180 573 ELECTION WORKERS FE 125.00 125.00
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

BREWER, BEVERLY 5 EXPENDITURE 649.00 BALANCE SHEET .00 TOTAL 649.00
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
3819 BRINDLEE MOUNTAIN FIRE APPARAT

04/06/15 17226 2499 SIREN-FIRE 03/13 15058 74887 106 250 919 OFFICE EQUIPMENT LE 700.00 700.00
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

BRINDLEE MOUNTAIN FIRE APPARATUS LLC 1 EXPENDITURE 700.00 BALANCE SHEET .00 TOTAL 700.00
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
061 BROWN INSURANCE AGENCY

12/01/14 15619 788 BOND-LESLEY DEPRIEST 11/07 38794 001 450 570 INSURANCE AND FIDEL 175.00 175.00

01/05/15 16114 1308 BOND-MEAGAN BROOKE MCDONA 12/17 39397 001 105 570 INSURANCE AND FIDEL 100.00
01/05/15 16114 1308 BOND-BRIDGETTE WOODS 12/17 39398 001 105 570 INSURANCE AND FIDEL 200.00
01/05/15 16114 1308 BOND-TERESA OWENS LONGMIR 12/17 39399 001 105 570 INSURANCE AND FIDEL 200.00
01/05/15 16114 1308 BOND-GLORIA ANN NICKS 12/17 39400 001 101 570 INSURANCE AND FIDEL 100.00
01/05/15 16114 1308 BOND-ANNIE BAKER 12/17 39402 001 101 570 INSURANCE AND FIDEL 100.00
01/05/15 16114 1308 BOND-MERI JO HARDIN 12/17 39403 001 101 570 INSURANCE AND FIDEL 100.00 800.00

01/20/15 16303 1503 BOND-MARY MCCAIN 01/06 39759 001 105 570 INSURANCE AND FIDEL 200.00 200.00

03/02/15 16781 2030 BOND-KERRI COLEMAN 02/09 40322 001 101 570 INSURANCE AND FIDEL 100.00



LAFAYETTE COUNTY 2014/2015
VENDOR CASH DISBURSEMENTS JOURNAL

FOR PERIOD ENDING 09/30/2015
PAGE 0034

====================================================================================================================================
DATE CHECK CLAIM PURPOSE DATE INVOICE P.O. FUND DEPT ACCT PRACCOUNT DESCRIPTION AMOUNT CHECK TOTAL

====================================================================================================================================
03/02/15 16781 2030 BOND-DONNA VARNER 02/09 40323 001 166 570 INSURANCE AND FIDEL 175.00 275.00

03/16/15 17036 2290 INSURANCE FOR NEW EQUIP-C 03/04 40829 150 300 570 INSURANCE AND FIDEL 277.00 277.00

04/06/15 17104 2377 BOND-WENDY GILLESPIE 03/23 41000 001 105 570 INSURANCE AND FIDEL 200.00
04/06/15 17104 2377 BOND-ALICIA WATTS 03/23 41001 001 105 570 INSURANCE AND FIDEL 100.00 300.00

06/15/15 18088 3417 BOND-B0S 05/29 41882 001 100 570 INSURANCE AND FIDEL 175.00 175.00

08/03/15 18717 4093 BOND-SARAH LOMENICK 06/26 42503 001 450 570 INSURANCE AND FIDEL 50.00
08/03/15 18717 4093 BOND-SHERRITA HARRIS 06/30 42704 001 166 570 INSURANCE AND FIDEL 175.00
08/03/15 18717 4093 BONDS-CO ADMIN,TAX A/C,CI 06/30 42706 001 120 570 INSURANCE AND FIDEL 350.00

001 102 570 INSURANCE AND FIDEL 700.00
001 105 570 INSURANCE AND FIDEL 635.00

08/03/15 18717 4093 BOND-LUMPAR SAWIN 07/13 42807 001 105 570 INSURANCE AND FIDEL 20.00 1,930.00

09/08/15 19197 4598 BOND-SACHE ADAMS 08/26 43571 001 166 570 INSURANCE AND FIDEL 20.00 20.00

09/21/15 19448 4854 INSURANCE-C&B 09/11 2015-9 001 100 570 INSURANCE AND FIDEL 84,324.91
001 200 570 INSURANCE AND FIDEL 22,573.64
001 200 570 INSURANCE AND FIDEL 13,100.09
001 220 570 INSURANCE AND FIDEL 21,569.02
001 220 570 INSURANCE AND FIDEL 13,100.09
001 266 570 INSURANCE AND FIDEL 126.10
001 500 570 INSURANCE AND FIDEL 3,280.98 158,074.83

09/21/15 19534 4940 INSURANCE-FIRE 09/11 15-9FD 106 250 570 INSURANCE AND FIDEL 4,146.23 4,146.23

09/21/15 19546 4952 INSURANCE-FIRE REBATE 09/11 15-9FDA 113 250 570 INSURANCE AND FIDEL 19,080.29 19,080.29

09/21/15 19547 4953 INSURANCE-CM 09/11 15-9CM 150 300 570 INSURANCE AND FIDEL 36,600.14 36,600.14

09/21/15 19588 4994 INSURANCE-SW 09/11 15-9SW 400 340 570 INSURANCE AND FIDEL 10,784.51 10,784.51
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

BROWN INSURANCE AGENCY 14 EXPENDITURE 232,838.00 BALANCE SHEET .00 TOTAL 232,838.00
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
8310 BROWN, GLORIA

12/01/14 15698 867 ELECTION WORKER 11/04/14 11/04 2014-11 001 180 573 ELECTION WORKERS FE 95.00 95.00

12/15/14 15943 1117 ELECTION WORKER 11/25/14 11/25 201411A 001 180 573 ELECTION WORKERS FE 95.00 95.00

06/01/15 17915 3239 ELECTION WORKER 5/12/15 05/12 2015-5 001 180 573 ELECTION WORKERS FE 119.00 119.00

06/15/15 18171 3500 ELECTION WORKER 6/2/15 06/02 2015-6 001 180 573 ELECTION WORKERS FE 95.00 95.00

08/17/15 18963 4344 ELECTION WORKER 8/4/15 08/04 2015-8 001 180 573 ELECTION WORKERS FE 95.00 95.00
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

BROWN, GLORIA 5 EXPENDITURE 499.00 BALANCE SHEET .00 TOTAL 499.00
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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2426 BROWN, PEGGY

12/01/14 15699 868 ELECTION WORKER 11/04/14 11/04 2014-11 001 180 573 ELECTION WORKERS FE 95.00 95.00

12/15/14 15944 1118 ELECTION WORKER 11/25/14 11/25 201411A 001 180 573 ELECTION WORKERS FE 95.00 95.00

06/01/15 17916 3240 ELECTION WORKER 5/12/15 05/12 2015-5 001 180 573 ELECTION WORKERS FE 119.00 119.00

06/15/15 18172 3501 ELECTION WORKER 6/2/15 06/02 2015-6 001 180 573 ELECTION WORKERS FE 95.00 95.00

08/17/15 18964 4345 ELECTION WORKER 8/4/15 08/04 2015-8 001 180 573 ELECTION WORKERS FE 95.00 95.00

09/08/15 19300 4701 ELECTION WORKER 8/25/15 08/25 2015-8A 001 180 573 ELECTION WORKERS FE 95.00 95.00
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

BROWN, PEGGY 6 EXPENDITURE 594.00 BALANCE SHEET .00 TOTAL 594.00
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
8454 BROWN, VADA LEWIS

08/17/15 18965 4346 ELECTION WORKER 8/4/15 08/04 2015-8 001 180 573 ELECTION WORKERS FE 119.00 119.00
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

BROWN, VADA LEWIS 1 EXPENDITURE 119.00 BALANCE SHEET .00 TOTAL 119.00
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
8481 BRUCE, JERLEAN S.

08/17/15 18966 4347 ELECTION WORKER 8/4/15 08/04 2015-8 001 180 573 ELECTION WORKERS FE 119.00 119.00
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

BRUCE, JERLEAN S. 1 EXPENDITURE 119.00 BALANCE SHEET .00 TOTAL 119.00
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
541 BRUCE, KATHY C.

11/03/14 15301 444 TRAVEL-CHANCERY CT 10/27 2014-10 001 160 475 TRAVEL AND SUBSISTE 716.80 716.80

01/05/15 16115 1309 TRAVEL-CHANCERY 12/19 2014-12 001 160 475 TRAVEL AND SUBSISTE 876.40 876.40

03/16/15 16942 2196 TRAVEL-CHANCERY CT 02/27 2015-3 001 161 475 TRAVEL AND SUBSISTE 898.00 898.00

05/04/15 17484 2782 TRAVEL-CHANCERY 04/21 2015-4 001 160 475 TRAVEL AND SUBSISTE 705.00 705.00

07/06/15 18345 3695 TRAVEL-CHANCERY CT 06/26 2015-6 001 160 475 TRAVEL AND SUBSISTE 898.00 898.00

09/08/15 19198 4599 TRAVEL-CHANCERY CT 08/27 2015-8 001 160 475 TRAVEL AND SUBSISTE 1,106.00 1,106.00
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

BRUCE, KATHY C. 6 EXPENDITURE 5,200.20 BALANCE SHEET .00 TOTAL 5,200.20
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
8289 BRYANT JR., FLOYD
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12/01/14 15700 869 ELECTION WORKER 11/04/14 11/04 2014-11 001 180 573 ELECTION WORKERS FE 125.00 125.00

12/15/14 15945 1119 ELECTION WORKER 11/25/14 11/25 201411A 001 180 573 ELECTION WORKERS FE 125.00 125.00

06/01/15 17917 3241 ELECTION WORKER 5/12/15 05/12 2015-5 001 180 573 ELECTION WORKERS FE 149.00 149.00

06/15/15 18173 3502 ELECTION WORKER 6/2/15 06/02 2015-6 001 180 573 ELECTION WORKERS FE 125.00 125.00

08/17/15 18967 4348 ELECTION WORKER 8/4/15 08/04 2015-8 001 180 573 ELECTION WORKERS FE 125.00 125.00
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

BRYANT JR., FLOYD 5 EXPENDITURE 649.00 BALANCE SHEET .00 TOTAL 649.00
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
8424 BRYANT, FAYLENE

06/01/15 17918 3242 ELECTION WORKER 5/12/15 05/12 2015-5 001 180 573 ELECTION WORKERS FE 24.00 24.00

08/17/15 18968 4349 ELECTION WORKER 8/4/15 08/04 2015-8 001 180 573 ELECTION WORKERS FE 95.00 95.00
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

BRYANT, FAYLENE 2 EXPENDITURE 119.00 BALANCE SHEET .00 TOTAL 119.00
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
2419 BRYANT, GEORGIA

12/01/14 15701 870 ELECTION 11/04/14 11/04 2014-11 001 180 573 ELECTION WORKERS FE 95.00 95.00

12/15/14 15946 1120 ELECTION WORKER 11/25/14 11/25 201411A 001 180 573 ELECTION WORKERS FE 95.00 95.00

06/01/15 17919 3243 ELECTION WORKER 5/12/15 05/12 2015-5 001 180 573 ELECTION WORKERS FE 119.00 119.00

06/15/15 18174 3503 ELECTION WORKER 6/2/15 06/02 2015-6 001 180 573 ELECTION WORKERS FE 125.00 125.00

08/17/15 18969 4350 ELECTION WORKER 8/4/15 08/04 2015-8 001 180 573 ELECTION WORKERS FE 95.00 95.00

09/08/15 19301 4702 ELECTION WORKER 8/25/15 08/25 2015-8A 001 180 573 ELECTION WORKERS FE 95.00 95.00
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

BRYANT, GEORGIA 6 EXPENDITURE 624.00 BALANCE SHEET .00 TOTAL 624.00
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
8184 BUFORD, ROBBIE

12/01/14 15702 871 ELECTION WORKER 11/04/14 11/04 2014-11 001 180 573 ELECTION WORKERS FE 125.00 125.00

12/15/14 15947 1121 ELECTION WORKER 11/25/14 11/25 201411A 001 180 573 ELECTION WORKERS FE 125.00 125.00

06/01/15 17920 3244 ELECTION WORKER 5/12/15 05/12 2015-5 001 180 573 ELECTION WORKERS FE 24.00 24.00
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

BUFORD, ROBBIE 3 EXPENDITURE 274.00 BALANCE SHEET .00 TOTAL 274.00
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
3785 BUFORD, SHANNON
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10/20/14 15130 252 REFUND ERRONEOUS TAX SALE 10/08 2014-10 001 100 587 REFUNDS 59.67 59.67
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

BUFORD, SHANNON 1 EXPENDITURE 59.67 BALANCE SHEET .00 TOTAL 59.67
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
3841 BUILDING OFFICIALS ASSOCIATION

07/06/15 18346 3696 MEMBERSHIP DUES-JOEL HOLL 06/11 2015-6 001 125 571 DUES AND SUBSCRIPTI 200.00 200.00
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

BUILDING OFFICIALS ASSOCIATION OF MS 1 EXPENDITURE 200.00 BALANCE SHEET .00 TOTAL 200.00
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
8409 BULLOCK, RAMONA

12/01/14 15703 872 ELECTION WORKER 11/04/14 11/04 2014-11 001 180 573 ELECTION WORKERS FE 120.00 120.00

08/17/15 18970 4351 ELECTION WORKER 8/4/15 08/04 2015-8 001 180 573 ELECTION WORKERS FE 119.00 119.00
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

BULLOCK, RAMONA 2 EXPENDITURE 239.00 BALANCE SHEET .00 TOTAL 239.00
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
8205 BUNTIN, TYCE

12/01/14 15704 873 ELECTION WORKER 11/04/14 11/04 2014-11 001 180 573 ELECTION WORKERS FE 125.00 125.00

12/15/14 15948 1122 ELECTION WORKER 11/25/14 11/25 201411A 001 180 573 ELECTION WORKERS FE 125.00 125.00

06/01/15 17921 3245 ELECTION WORKER 5/12/15 05/12 2015-5 001 180 573 ELECTION WORKERS FE 149.00 149.00

06/15/15 18175 3504 ELECTION WORKER 6/2/15 06/02 2015-6 001 180 573 ELECTION WORKERS FE 125.00 125.00

08/17/15 18971 4352 ELECTION WORKER 8/4/15 08/04 2015-8 001 180 573 ELECTION WORKERS FE 125.00 125.00

09/08/15 19302 4703 ELECTION WORKER 8/25/15 08/25 2015-8A 001 180 573 ELECTION WORKERS FE 125.00 125.00
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

BUNTIN, TYCE 6 EXPENDITURE 774.00 BALANCE SHEET .00 TOTAL 774.00
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
3513 BUSBY, JEFF

02/02/15 16447 1667 TRAVEL-MID WINTER CONFERE 01/22 2015-1 001 100 475 TRAVEL AND SUBSISTE 617.10 617.10

07/06/15 18347 3697 TRAVEL-BOS CONFERENCE 07/01 2015-6 001 100 475 TRAVEL AND SUBSISTE 951.12 951.12
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

BUSBY, JEFF 2 EXPENDITURE 1,568.22 BALANCE SHEET .00 TOTAL 1,568.22
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
8483 BUSH, CHRISTOPHER ANTWONE

08/17/15 18972 4353 ELECTION WORKER 8/4/15 08/04 2015-8 001 180 573 ELECTION WORKERS FE 119.00 119.00
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

BUSH, CHRISTOPHER ANTWONE 1 EXPENDITURE 119.00 BALANCE SHEET .00 TOTAL 119.00
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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8329 BUTLER, JAMES

12/01/14 15705 874 ELECTION WORKER 11/04/14 11/04 2014-11 001 180 573 ELECTION WORKERS FE 125.00 125.00

12/15/14 15949 1123 ELECTION WORKER 11/25/14 11/25 201411A 001 180 573 ELECTION WORKERS FE 125.00 125.00
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

BUTLER, JAMES 2 EXPENDITURE 250.00 BALANCE SHEET .00 TOTAL 250.00
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
3596 C & S TIMBER PRODUCTS

08/17/15 19130 4511 OAK BOARDS-CM 08/07 4490 75979 150 300 646 OTHER MAINTENANCE S 816.00 816.00
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

C & S TIMBER PRODUCTS 1 EXPENDITURE 816.00 BALANCE SHEET .00 TOTAL 816.00
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
1061 C SPIRE WIRELESS

10/06/14 15028 144 TELEPHONE-DRUG CT 09/25 14-9DCA 027 173 502 TELEPHONE SERVICE 247.84 247.84

10/20/14 15131 253 TELEPHONE-EM,COR,JC,SHERI 09/30 2014-10 001 251 502 TELEPHONE SERVICE 38.82
001 167 502 TELEPHONE SERVICE 61.55
001 166 502 TELEPHONE SERVICE 23.20
001 156 502 TELEPHONE SERVICE 26.87
001 200 502 TELEPHONE SERVICE 724.86
001 100 502 TELEPHONE SERVICE 37.88 913.18

10/20/14 15205 327 MODEMS-D.A.R.E. 09/30 1410DAR 028 174 502 TELEPHONE SERVICE 58.23 58.23

10/20/14 15207 329 TELEPHONE-E911 09/30 1410E91 097 233 502 TELEPHONE SERVICE 58.57 58.57

10/20/14 15218 340 TELEPHONE-CM 09/30 14-10CM 150 300 502 TELEPHONE SERVICE 120.70 120.70

10/20/14 15264 386 TELEPHONE-SW 09/30 14-10SW 400 340 502 TELEPHONE SERVICE 126.42 126.42

11/17/14 15462 611 IPADS-SHERIFF 10/31 14-11SD 73946 001 200 919 OFFICE EQUIPMENT LE 1,584.00
11/17/14 15462 611 TELEPHONE-EM,COR,JC,PLANN 10/31 2014-11 001 251 502 TELEPHONE SERVICE 38.82

001 167 502 TELEPHONE SERVICE 26.55
001 166 502 TELEPHONE SERVICE 23.20
001 156 502 TELEPHONE SERVICE 3.23
001 200 502 TELEPHONE SERVICE 956.01
001 100 502 TELEPHONE SERVICE 37.88 2,669.69

11/17/14 15526 675 TELEPHONE-DRUG CT 10/25 14-11DC 027 173 502 TELEPHONE SERVICE 257.84 257.84

11/17/14 15531 680 MODEMS-D.A.R.E. 10/31 1411DAR 028 174 502 TELEPHONE SERVICE 58.23 58.23

11/17/14 15533 682 TELEPHONE-E911 10/31 1411E91 097 233 502 TELEPHONE SERVICE 58.57 58.57

11/17/14 15553 702 TELEPHONE-CM 10/31 14-11CM 150 300 502 TELEPHONE SERVICE 120.71 120.71
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11/17/14 15589 738 TELPEHONE-SW 10/31 14-11SW 400 340 502 TELEPHONE SERVICE 21.42 21.42

01/05/15 16116 1310 TELEPHONE-C&B 11/30 2014-12 001 251 502 TELEPHONE SERVICE 38.52
001 167 502 TELEPHONE SERVICE 40.08
001 166 502 TELEPHONE SERVICE 24.66
001 156 502 TELEPHONE SERVICE 12.33
001 200 502 TELEPHONE SERVICE 1,031.63
001 100 502 TELEPHONE SERVICE 183.83 1,331.05

01/05/15 16199 1393 TELEPHONE-DRUG CT 11/25 201412A 027 173 502 TELEPHONE SERVICE 247.82 247.82

01/05/15 16205 1399 MODEMS-D.A.R.E. 11/30 1412DAR 028 174 502 TELEPHONE SERVICE 57.78 57.78

01/05/15 16210 1404 TELEPHONE-E911 11/30 1412E91 097 233 502 TELEPHONE SERVICE 59.72 59.72

01/05/15 16233 1427 TELEPHONE-CM 11/30 14-12CM 150 300 502 TELEPHONE SERVICE 257.82 257.82

01/05/15 16269 1463 TELEPHONE-SW 11/30 14-12SW 400 340 502 TELEPHONE SERVICE 62.46 62.46

01/20/15 16304 1504 TELEPHONE-EM,COR,JC,PLANN 12/31 2015-1 001 251 502 TELEPHONE SERVICE 38.52
001 167 502 TELEPHONE SERVICE 40.08
001 166 502 TELEPHONE SERVICE 24.66
001 156 502 TELEPHONE SERVICE 12.33
001 200 502 TELEPHONE SERVICE 882.09
001 100 502 TELEPHONE SERVICE 40.46 1,038.14

01/20/15 16367 1567 TELEPHONE-DRUG CT 12/25 15-1DC 027 173 502 TELEPHONE SERVICE 247.82 247.82

01/20/15 16373 1573 MODEMS-D.A.R.E. 12/31 15-1DAR 028 174 502 TELEPHONE SERVICE 57.78 57.78

01/20/15 16375 1575 TELEPHONE-E911 12/31 15-1E91 097 233 502 TELEPHONE SERVICE 59.72 59.72

01/20/15 16390 1590 TELEPHONE-CM 12/31 15-1CM 150 300 502 TELEPHONE SERVICE 124.61 124.61

01/20/15 16413 1613 TELEPHONE-SW 12/31 15-1SW 400 340 502 TELEPHONE SERVICE 62.46 62.46

02/17/15 16632 1862 TELEPHONE 01/31 2015-2 001 251 502 TELEPHONE SERVICE 36.00
001 167 502 TELEPHONE SERVICE 37.55
001 166 502 TELEPHONE SERVICE 23.21
001 156 502 TELEPHONE SERVICE 11.61
001 200 502 TELEPHONE SERVICE 763.06
001 100 502 TELEPHONE SERVICE 37.90 909.33

02/17/15 16686 1916 TELEPHONE-DRUG CT 01/25 15-2DC 027 173 502 TELEPHONE SERVICE 378.26 378.26

02/17/15 16694 1924 TELEPHONE-D.A.R.E 01/31 15-2DAR 028 174 502 TELEPHONE SERVICE 54.00 54.00

02/17/15 16696 1926 TELEPHONE-E911 01/31 15-2E91 097 233 502 TELEPHONE SERVICE 55.90 55.90

02/17/15 16711 1941 TELEPHONE-CM 01/31 15-2CM 150 300 502 TELEPHONE SERVICE 114.76 114.76
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02/17/15 16753 1983 TELEPHONE-SOLID WASTE 01/31 15-2SW 400 340 502 TELEPHONE SERVICE 76.32 76.32

03/16/15 16943 2197 TELEPHONE-EM,COR,JC,PLANN 02/28 2015-3 001 251 502 TELEPHONE SERVICE 36.00
001 167 502 TELEPHONE SERVICE 37.55
001 166 502 TELEPHONE SERVICE 23.22
001 156 502 TELEPHONE SERVICE 11.61
001 200 502 TELEPHONE SERVICE 761.82
001 100 502 TELEPHONE SERVICE 37.90 908.10

03/16/15 17008 2262 TELEPHONE-DRUG CT 02/25 15-3DC 027 173 502 TELEPHONE SERVICE 247.92 247.92

03/16/15 17013 2267 D.A.R.E. MODEMS 02/28 15-3DAR 028 174 502 TELEPHONE SERVICE 54.00 54.00

03/16/15 17016 2270 TELEPHONE-E911 02/28 15=3E91 097 233 502 TELEPHONE SERVICE 55.90 55.90

03/16/15 17037 2291 TELEPHONE-CM 02/28 15-3CM 150 300 502 TELEPHONE SERVICE 119.75 119.75

03/16/15 17074 2328 TELEPHONE-SW 02/28 15-3SW 400 340 502 TELEPHONE SERVICE 215.97 215.97

04/20/15 17326 2604 TELEPHONE-C&B 03/31 2015-4 001 251 502 TELEPHONE SERVICE 36.00
001 167 502 TELEPHONE SERVICE 37.55
001 166 502 TELEPHONE SERVICE 23.22
001 156 502 TELEPHONE SERVICE 11.61
001 200 502 TELEPHONE SERVICE 760.81
001 100 502 TELEPHONE SERVICE 37.90 907.09

04/20/15 17388 2666 TELEPHONE-DRUG CT 03/25 15-4DC 027 173 502 TELEPHONE SERVICE 247.92 247.92

04/20/15 17398 2676 MODEMS-D.A.R.E. 03/31 15-4DAR 028 174 502 TELEPHONE SERVICE 54.00 54.00

04/20/15 17402 2680 TELEPHONE-E911 03/31 15-4E91 097 233 502 TELEPHONE SERVICE 55.90 55.90

04/20/15 17415 2693 TELEPHONE-CM 03/31 15-4CM 150 300 502 TELEPHONE SERVICE 114.71 114.71

04/20/15 17452 2730 TELEPHONE-SW 03/31 15-4SW 400 340 502 TELEPHONE SERVICE 76.97 76.97

05/18/15 17674 2977 TELEPHONE-C&B 04/30 2015-5 001 251 502 TELEPHONE SERVICE 36.00
001 125 502 TELEPHONE SERVICE 246.46
001 167 502 TELEPHONE SERVICE 37.56
001 166 502 TELEPHONE SERVICE 23.23
001 156 502 TELEPHONE SERVICE 11.62
001 200 502 TELEPHONE SERVICE 891.33
001 100 502 TELEPHONE SERVICE 37.93 1,284.13

05/18/15 17739 3042 TELEPHONE-DRUG CT 04/25 15-5DC 027 173 502 TELEPHONE SERVICE 247.92 247.92

05/18/15 17743 3046 MODEMS-D.A.R.E. 04/30 15-5DAR 43015 028 174 502 TELEPHONE SERVICE 54.00 54.00

05/18/15 17748 3051 TELEPHONE-E911 04/30 15-5E91 097 233 502 TELEPHONE SERVICE 55.93 55.93

05/18/15 17770 3073 TELEPHONE-CM 04/30 15-5CM 150 300 502 TELEPHONE SERVICE 115.79 115.79
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05/18/15 17796 3099 TELEPHONE-SW 04/30 15-5SW 400 340 502 TELEPHONE SERVICE 77.02 77.02

06/15/15 18089 3418 TELEPHONE-C&B 05/31 2015-6 001 251 502 TELEPHONE SERVICE 36.00
001 167 502 TELEPHONE SERVICE 37.56
001 166 502 TELEPHONE SERVICE 23.23
001 156 502 TELEPHONE SERVICE 11.62
001 200 502 TELEPHONE SERVICE 801.94
001 100 502 TELEPHONE SERVICE 37.93
001 125 502 TELEPHONE SERVICE 62.01 1,010.29

06/15/15 18251 3580 TELEPHONE-DRUG CT 05/25 15-6DC 027 173 502 TELEPHONE SERVICE 249.10 249.10

06/15/15 18255 3584 MODEMS-D.A.R.E. 05/31 15-6DAR 028 174 502 TELEPHONE SERVICE 54.00 54.00

06/15/15 18258 3587 TELEPHONE-E911 05/31 15-6E91 097 233 502 TELEPHONE SERVICE 56.94 56.94

06/15/15 18281 3610 TELEPHONE-CM 05/31 15-6CM 150 300 502 TELEPHONE SERVICE 116.80 116.80

06/15/15 18313 3642 TELEPHONE-SW 05/31 15-6SW 400 340 502 TELEPHONE SERVICE 77.02 77.02

07/20/15 18556 3911 TELEPHONE-C&B 06/30 2015-7 001 251 502 TELEPHONE SERVICE 36.00
001 167 502 TELEPHONE SERVICE 37.56
001 166 502 TELEPHONE SERVICE 23.23
001 156 502 TELEPHONE SERVICE 11.62
001 200 502 TELEPHONE SERVICE 802.95
001 100 502 TELEPHONE SERVICE 37.93
001 125 502 TELEPHONE SERVICE 62.01 1,011.30

07/20/15 18615 3970 TELEPHONE-DRUG CT 06/25 15-7DC 027 173 502 TELEPHONE SERVICE 248.05 248.05

07/20/15 18622 3977 MODEMS-D.A.R.E. 06/30 15-7DAR 028 174 502 TELEPHONE SERVICE 54.00 54.00

07/20/15 18625 3980 TELEPHONE-E911 06/30 15-7E91 097 233 502 TELEPHONE SERVICE 55.93 55.93

07/20/15 18647 4002 TELEPHONE-CM 06/30 15-7CM 150 300 502 TELEPHONE SERVICE 118.82 118.82

07/20/15 18682 4037 TELEPHONE-SW 06/30 15-7SW 400 340 502 TELEPHONE SERVICE 77.02 77.02

08/17/15 18871 4252 TELEPHONE-C&B 07/31 2015-8 001 167 502 TELEPHONE SERVICE 37.59
001 166 502 TELEPHONE SERVICE 23.32
001 156 502 TELEPHONE SERVICE 11.66
001 200 502 TELEPHONE SERVICE 1,326.75
001 100 502 TELEPHONE SERVICE 38.04
001 125 502 TELEPHONE SERVICE 62.15 1,499.51

08/17/15 19096 4477 TELEPHONE-DRUG CT 07/25 15-8DC 027 173 502 TELEPHONE SERVICE 248.60 248.60

08/17/15 19107 4488 MODEMS-D.A.R.E. 07/31 15-8DAR 028 174 502 TELEPHONE SERVICE 54.00 54.00

08/17/15 19112 4493 TELEPHONE-E911 07/31 15-8E91 097 233 502 TELEPHONE SERVICE 135.04 135.04
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08/17/15 19131 4512 TELEPHONE-CM 07/31 15-8CM 150 300 502 TELEPHONE SERVICE 124.26 124.26

08/17/15 19169 4550 TELEPHONE-SW 07/31 15-8SW 400 340 502 TELEPHONE SERVICE 77.22 77.22

09/08/15 19335 4736 TELEPHONE-DRUG CT 08/25 15-9DC 027 173 502 TELEPHONE SERVICE 248.60 248.60

09/21/15 19449 4855 TELEPHONE-EM,COR,JC,PLAN, 08/31 2015-9 001 251 502 TELEPHONE SERVICE 17.35
001 167 502 TELEPHONE SERVICE 37.59
001 166 502 TELEPHONE SERVICE 23.32
001 156 502 TELEPHONE SERVICE 11.66
001 200 502 TELEPHONE SERVICE 878.71
001 100 502 TELEPHONE SERVICE 38.04
001 125 502 TELEPHONE SERVICE 62.15 1,068.82

09/21/15 19527 4933 MODEMS-D.A.R.E. 08/31 15-9DAR 028 174 502 TELEPHONE SERVICE 54.00 54.00

09/21/15 19529 4935 TELEPHONE-E911 08/31 15-9E91 097 233 502 TELEPHONE SERVICE 56.04 56.04

09/21/15 19548 4954 TELEPHONE-CM 08/31 15-9CM 150 300 502 TELEPHONE SERVICE 116.14 116.14

09/21/15 19589 4995 TELEPHONE-SW 08/31 15-9SW 400 340 502 TELEPHONE SERVICE 77.22 77.22
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

C SPIRE WIRELESS 72 EXPENDITURE 21,688.89 BALANCE SHEET .00 TOTAL 21,688.89
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
8323 CAMPBELL, IRIS

12/01/14 15706 875 ELECTION WORKER 11/04/14 11/04 2014-11 001 180 573 ELECTION WORKERS FE 125.00 125.00

12/15/14 15950 1124 ELECTION WORKER 11/25/14 11/25 201411A 001 180 573 ELECTION WORKERS FE 125.00 125.00

06/01/15 17922 3246 ELECTION WORKER 5/12/15 05/12 2015-5 001 180 573 ELECTION WORKERS FE 149.00 149.00

06/15/15 18176 3505 ELECTION WORKER 6/2/15 06/02 2015-6 001 180 573 ELECTION WORKERS FE 125.00 125.00

08/17/15 18973 4354 ELECTION WORKER 8/4/15 08/04 2015-8 001 180 573 ELECTION WORKERS FE 125.00 125.00
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

CAMPBELL, IRIS 5 EXPENDITURE 649.00 BALANCE SHEET .00 TOTAL 649.00
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
3029 CAMPER CITY USA, INC.

05/18/15 17771 3074 PARTS-CM 04/15 387026 75149 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 568.00 568.00

09/21/15 19557 4963 FLOOR MATS-B&C 09/11 389057 76280 160 300 646 OTHER MAINTENANCE S 318.00 318.00
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

CAMPER CITY USA, INC. 2 EXPENDITURE 886.00 BALANCE SHEET .00 TOTAL 886.00
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
3047 CANNON MOTORS
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11/03/14 15302 445 KEYS-CORONER 10/08 205780 001 167 603 OFFICE SUPPLIES AND 59.64 59.64

03/16/15 17038 2292 VENT-CM 02/27 206976 74725 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 19.16 19.16
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

CANNON MOTORS 2 EXPENDITURE 78.80 BALANCE SHEET .00 TOTAL 78.80
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
3857 CAROTHERS CONSTRUCTION, INC.

09/08/15 19414 4815 FENCE REPAIR-SW 08/12 15-8SW 76068 400 340 546 OTHER R&M BY OUTSID 158.91 158.91
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

CAROTHERS CONSTRUCTION, INC. 1 EXPENDITURE 158.91 BALANCE SHEET .00 TOTAL 158.91
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
8387 CAROTHERS, MIKE

06/01/15 17923 3247 ELECTION WORKER 5/12/15 05/12 2015-5 001 180 573 ELECTION WORKERS FE 149.00 149.00

06/15/15 18177 3506 ELECTION WORKER 6/2/15 06/02 2015-6 001 180 573 ELECTION WORKERS FE 125.00 125.00

08/17/15 18974 4355 ELECTION WORKER 8/4/15 08/04 2015-8 001 180 573 ELECTION WORKERS FE 125.00 125.00
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

CAROTHERS, MIKE 3 EXPENDITURE 399.00 BALANCE SHEET .00 TOTAL 399.00
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
2463 CAROTHERS, SHIRLEY

12/01/14 15707 876 ELECTION WORKER 11/04/14 11/04 2014-11 001 180 573 ELECTION WORKERS FE 95.00 95.00

12/15/14 15951 1125 ELECTION WORKER 11/25/14 11/25 201411A 001 180 573 ELECTION WORKERS FE 95.00 95.00

08/17/15 18975 4356 ELECTION WORKER 8/4/15 08/04 2015-8 001 180 573 ELECTION WORKERS FE 119.00 119.00
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

CAROTHERS, SHIRLEY 3 EXPENDITURE 309.00 BALANCE SHEET .00 TOTAL 309.00
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
031 CARQUEST OF OXFORD

10/06/14 15056 172 FILTERS-CM 09/05 184896 73482 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 68.40
10/06/14 15056 172 HAMMER-CM 09/05 184906 73482 150 300 646 OTHER MAINTENANCE S 24.22
10/06/14 15056 172 LAMP-CM 09/05 184908 73482 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 140.38
10/06/14 15056 172 FILTERS-CM 09/05 184921 73482 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 13.95
10/06/14 15056 172 FILTER-CM 09/05 184946 73482 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 8.56
10/06/14 15056 172 STARTING FLUID-CM 09/05 184947 73482 150 300 646 OTHER MAINTENANCE S 33.00
10/06/14 15056 172 TUBING-CM 09/08 185015 73482 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 13.17
10/06/14 15056 172 BELT-CM 09/09 185080 73482 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 43.55
10/06/14 15056 172 PLUG-CM 09/09 185140 73482 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 14.22
10/06/14 15056 172 LAMP-CM 09/09 185172 73482 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 15.70
10/06/14 15056 172 WATER PUMP-CM 09/10 185246 73482 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 64.32
10/06/14 15056 172 FILTERS-CM 09/11 185266 73482 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 26.64
10/06/14 15056 172 SUPPLIES-CM 09/11 185286 73482 150 300 646 OTHER MAINTENANCE S 38.50



LAFAYETTE COUNTY 2014/2015
VENDOR CASH DISBURSEMENTS JOURNAL

FOR PERIOD ENDING 09/30/2015
PAGE 0044

====================================================================================================================================
DATE CHECK CLAIM PURPOSE DATE INVOICE P.O. FUND DEPT ACCT PRACCOUNT DESCRIPTION AMOUNT CHECK TOTAL

====================================================================================================================================
10/06/14 15056 172 FILTER-CM 09/11 185298 73482 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 3.02
10/06/14 15056 172 FILTERS-CM 09/11 185314 73482 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 19.62
10/06/14 15056 172 PUMP-CM 09/11 185324 73482 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 51.49
10/06/14 15056 172 FILTERS-CM 09/11 185336 73482 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 18.12
10/06/14 15056 172 FILTERS-CM 09/11 185337 73482 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 4.44
10/06/14 15056 172 HYD HOSE,FITTINGS-CM 09/12 185351 73538 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 26.26
10/06/14 15056 172 FILTERS-CM 09/12 185357 73538 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 17.70
10/06/14 15056 172 GLASS CLEANER,STARTING FL 09/12 185392 73538 150 300 646 OTHER MAINTENANCE S 78.48
10/06/14 15056 172 WATER PUMP-CM 09/12 185406 73538 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 73.03
10/06/14 15056 172 FOG LIGHT,GLOVES,HAND CRM 09/14 185641 73538 150 300 646 OTHER MAINTENANCE S 34.81

73538 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 12.58
10/06/14 15056 172 SWITCH-CM 09/15 185436 73538 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 104.12
10/06/14 15056 172 FILTER-CM 09/15 185438 73538 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 23.94
10/06/14 15056 172 JB WELD EPOXY-CM 09/16 185556 73538 150 300 646 OTHER MAINTENANCE S 11.76
10/06/14 15056 172 HYD HOSE,FITTINGS-CM 09/16 185580 73538 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 22.06
10/06/14 15056 172 BELT-CM 09/16 185599 73538 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 33.32
10/06/14 15056 172 FUSE-CM 09/16 185601 73538 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 27.90
10/06/14 15056 172 FITTING-CM 09/16 185603 73538 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 3.71
10/06/14 15056 172 FILTERS-CM 09/17 185672 73538 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 49.32
10/06/14 15056 172 LAMPS-CM 09/18 185708 73538 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 43.34
10/06/14 15056 172 FILTERS-CM 09/18 185713 73538 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 44.82
10/06/14 15056 172 HYD HOSE,FITTINGS-CM 09/18 185734 73538 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 60.40
10/06/14 15056 172 BRAKE DRUM-CM 09/19 185797 73603 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 278.97
10/06/14 15056 172 BRAKE PADS,WHEEL CYLINDER 09/22 185908 73603 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 59.88
10/06/14 15056 172 FILTER-CM 09/23 185982 73603 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 12.78
10/06/14 15056 172 DISCONNECT-CM 09/23 185994 73603 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 35.02
10/06/14 15056 172 FILTERS-CM 09/23 186005 73603 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 125.85
10/06/14 15056 172 BULB,FILTER-CM 09/23 186012 73603 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 61.02
10/06/14 15056 172 FILTERS-CM 09/23 186013 73603 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 13.60
10/06/14 15056 172 HYD HOSE,FITTINGS,WASHER 09/23 186024 73603 150 300 646 OTHER MAINTENANCE S 26.40

73603 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 77.29
10/06/14 15056 172 FILTERS-CM 09/23 186059 73603 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 55.26
10/06/14 15056 172 FILTERS-CM 09/23 186060 73603 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 41.40
10/06/14 15056 172 FILTER-CM 09/24 186074 73603 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 25.74
10/06/14 15056 172 OIL BATH SEAL-CM 09/24 186081 73603 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 79.54
10/06/14 15056 172 FILTER-CM 09/24 186128 73603 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 9.36
10/06/14 15056 172 FILTER,LAMP-CM 09/24 186154 73603 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 34.74
10/06/14 15056 172 PARTS-CM 09/25 186158 73603 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 94.39
10/06/14 15056 172 GEAR OIL-CM 09/25 186186 73603 150 300 646 OTHER MAINTENANCE S 16.54
10/06/14 15056 172 U JOINT-CM 09/25 186206 73603 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 38.98
10/06/14 15056 172 SHUDDER FIX-CM 09/25 186210 73603 150 300 646 OTHER MAINTENANCE S 29.40
10/06/14 15056 172 LAMP-CM 09/25 186231 73603 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 27.00 2,412.01

10/20/14 15219 341 HYD HOSE,FITTINGS-CM 09/26 186246 73650 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 78.27
10/20/14 15219 341 STARTING FLUID-CM 09/26 186294 73650 150 300 646 OTHER MAINTENANCE S 66.00
10/20/14 15219 341 OIL SEAL-CM 09/29 186289 73650 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 18.71
10/20/14 15219 341 OIL SEAL-CM 09/29 186336 73650 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 18.45
10/20/14 15219 341 LAMP-CM 09/29 186337 73650 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 12.50
10/20/14 15219 341 WIRE-CM 09/29 186384 73650 150 300 646 OTHER MAINTENANCE S 12.03
10/20/14 15219 341 HYD HOSE,FITTINGS-CM 09/30 186427 73650 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 72.23
10/20/14 15219 341 ELECT CONN-CM 09/30 186442 73650 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 4.17
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10/20/14 15219 341 CAR WASH-CM 09/30 186443 73650 150 300 646 OTHER MAINTENANCE S 45.98
10/20/14 15219 341 ELECT CONN-CM 09/30 186468 73650 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 20.85
10/20/14 15219 341 FUEL PRIMER-CM 10/01 186481 73650 150 300 646 OTHER MAINTENANCE S 10.48
10/20/14 15219 341 FILTERS-CM 10/01 186489 73650 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 16.38
10/20/14 15219 341 WIRE-CM 10/01 186513 73650 150 300 646 OTHER MAINTENANCE S 5.35
10/20/14 15219 341 BEARING-CM 10/01 186519 73650 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 42.79
10/20/14 15219 341 SUPPLIES & PARTS-CM 10/01 186566 73650 150 300 646 OTHER MAINTENANCE S 21.99

73650 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 16.38
10/20/14 15219 341 BULB-CM 10/02 186568 73650 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 11.72
10/20/14 15219 341 HYD HOSE,FITTINGS-CM 10/03 186647 73704 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 63.05
10/20/14 15219 341 BATTERY-CM 10/03 186675 73704 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 78.39
10/20/14 15219 341 BRAKE PAD-CM 10/06 186769 73704 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 45.42
10/20/14 15219 341 SPARK PLUG-CM 10/07 186795 73704 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 9.84
10/20/14 15219 341 BATTERIES-CM 10/07 186800 73704 150 300 646 OTHER MAINTENANCE S 5.22
10/20/14 15219 341 FLASHER-CM 10/07 186823 73704 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 6.99
10/20/14 15219 341 FLASHER-CM 10/07 186846 73704 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 13.98
10/20/14 15219 341 PART-CM 10/08 186893 73704 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 10.71
10/20/14 15219 341 SUPPLIES-CM 10/08 186909 73704 150 300 646 OTHER MAINTENANCE S 57.35
10/20/14 15219 341 BALL JOINTS,PLUG,COIL-CM 10/09 186929 73704 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 711.02
10/20/14 15219 341 LAMPS,RIM-CM 10/09 186931 73704 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 42.18
10/20/14 15219 341 TAP-CM 10/09 186939 73704 150 300 646 OTHER MAINTENANCE S 7.03
10/20/14 15219 341 CARB CLEANER-CM 10/09 186958 73704 150 300 646 OTHER MAINTENANCE S 17.24
10/20/14 15219 341 LAMPS,RIM-CM 10/09 186985 73704 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 54.22
10/20/14 15219 341 HYD HOSE,FITTINGS-CM 10/10 187000 73770 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 104.54 1,701.46

11/03/14 15404 547 PARTS-CM 10/10 187013 73770 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 119.49
11/03/14 15404 547 COILS-CM 10/13 187085 73770 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 17.80
11/03/14 15404 547 SUPPLIES-CM 10/13 187089 73770 150 300 646 OTHER MAINTENANCE S 31.99
11/03/14 15404 547 FILTERS-CM 10/13 187097 73770 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 11.67
11/03/14 15404 547 COIL-CM 10/13 187140 73770 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 48.05
11/03/14 15404 547 SUPPLIES-CM 10/13 187149 73770 150 300 646 OTHER MAINTENANCE S 57.00
11/03/14 15404 547 PARTS/SUPPLIES-CM 10/14 187194 73770 150 300 646 OTHER MAINTENANCE S 7.35

73770 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 8.25
11/03/14 15404 547 BRAKE PADS-CM 10/15 187247 73770 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 86.22
11/03/14 15404 547 PARTS-CM 10/15 187249 73770 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 195.25
11/03/14 15404 547 SENSOR-CM 10/15 187276 73770 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 86.22
11/03/14 15404 547 CARB SPRINGS-CM 10/17 187362 73832 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 3.17
11/03/14 15404 547 BULBS-CM 10/17 187364 73832 150 300 646 OTHER MAINTENANCE S 12.20
11/03/14 15404 547 SUPPLIES-CM 10/17 187372 73832 150 300 646 OTHER MAINTENANCE S 37.23
11/03/14 15404 547 BRAKE FLUID-CM 10/17 187389 73832 150 300 646 OTHER MAINTENANCE S 18.39
11/03/14 15404 547 BRAKE ROTOR,PADS-CM 10/20 187466 73832 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 159.05
11/03/14 15404 547 FILTERS-CM 10/20 187472 73832 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 11.80
11/03/14 15404 547 HOSES-CM 10/23 187714 73832 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 27.73
11/03/14 15404 547 FILTERS-CM 10/23 187744 73832 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 24.84 963.70

11/17/14 15585 734 WINDOW MOTOR-B&C 10/24 187773 73886 160 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 92.01
11/17/14 15585 734 FILTER-B&C 10/24 187789 73886 160 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 21.60
11/17/14 15585 734 FILTER-B&C 10/24 187798 73886 160 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 34.74
11/17/14 15585 734 FILTERS-B&C 10/27 187876 73886 160 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 43.20
11/17/14 15585 734 FILTER,BULBS-B&C 10/27 187906 73886 160 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 56.12
11/17/14 15585 734 COPPER-B&C 10/28 187984 73886 160 300 646 OTHER MAINTENANCE S 88.99
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11/17/14 15585 734 CONNECTOR-B&C 10/28 187997 73886 160 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 8.35
11/17/14 15585 734 CONNECTOR-B&C 10/28 188010 73886 160 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 25.05
11/17/14 15585 734 WINDOW MOTOR-B&C 10/28 188011 73886 160 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 92.01
11/17/14 15585 734 PARTS-B&C 10/29 188051 73886 160 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 35.64
11/17/14 15585 734 PARTS-B&C 10/29 188088 73886 160 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 60.50
11/17/14 15585 734 FILTER-B&C 10/30 188113 73886 160 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 3.91
11/17/14 15585 734 GRIPPER-B&C 10/30 188148 73886 160 300 646 OTHER MAINTENANCE S 16.14
11/17/14 15585 734 BRAKE PAD-B&C 10/31 188226 73933 160 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 41.57
11/17/14 15585 734 SUPPLIES-B&C 10/31 188231 73933 160 300 646 OTHER MAINTENANCE S 6.80
11/17/14 15585 734 FILTERS-B&C 11/03 188313 73933 160 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 24.90
11/17/14 15585 734 SUPPLIES-B&C 11/03 188325 73933 160 300 646 OTHER MAINTENANCE S 6.98
11/17/14 15585 734 BULB-B&C 11/03 188374 73933 160 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 7.69
11/17/14 15585 734 SUPPLIES-B&C 11/04 188416 73933 160 300 646 OTHER MAINTENANCE S 66.00
11/17/14 15585 734 SUPPLIES-B&C 11/04 188421 73933 160 300 646 OTHER MAINTENANCE S 82.90
11/17/14 15585 734 HYD HOSE-B&C 11/04 188427 73933 160 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 39.95
11/17/14 15585 734 OIL DRY-B&C 11/04 188440 73933 160 300 646 OTHER MAINTENANCE S 55.30
11/17/14 15585 734 FILTERS-B&C 11/04 188490 73933 160 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 88.29
11/17/14 15585 734 BRAKE DRUM,STARTING FLUID 11/05 188502 73933 160 300 646 OTHER MAINTENANCE S 66.00

73933 160 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 371.96
11/17/14 15585 734 AIR FILTER-B&C 11/05 188540 73933 160 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 32.76
11/17/14 15585 734 BRAKE PAD-B&C 11/05 188560 73933 160 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 38.49
11/17/14 15585 734 HUB ASSY-B&C 11/06 188594 73933 160 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 159.90
11/17/14 15585 734 PARTS-B&C 11/06 188614 73933 160 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 78.53 1,746.28

12/01/14 15824 993 SUPPLIES-B&C 11/07 188723 73991 160 300 646 OTHER MAINTENANCE S 10.28
12/01/14 15824 993 FILTERS-B&C 11/11 188864 73991 160 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 45.20
12/01/14 15824 993 FILTERS-B&C 11/12 188952 73991 160 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 6.04
12/01/14 15824 993 GROMMET-B&C 11/12 188980 73991 160 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 2.54
12/01/14 15824 993 FILTERS-B&C 11/13 189092 73991 160 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 51.66 115.72

12/15/14 16045 1219 HYD FILTER-CM 11/14 189114 74041 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 22.50
12/15/14 16045 1219 OIL FILTER-CM 11/14 189120 74041 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 9.18
12/15/14 16045 1219 BATTER-CM 11/14 189121 74041 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 100.79
12/15/14 16045 1219 BATTERY-CM 11/14 189136 74041 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 105.69
12/15/14 16045 1219 STARTER-CM 11/14 189140 74041 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 111.71
12/15/14 16045 1219 BATTERY-CM 11/14 189153 74041 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 103.59
12/15/14 16045 1219 AIR FILTER-CM 11/17 189221 74041 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 30.06
12/15/14 16045 1219 PARTS-CM 11/17 189224 74041 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 46.62
12/15/14 16045 1219 PARTS-CM 11/17 189281 74041 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 39.50
12/15/14 16045 1219 OIL GUAGE-CM 11/17 189283 74041 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 49.27
12/15/14 16045 1219 OIL FILTER-CM 11/18 189313 74041 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 19.62
12/15/14 16045 1219 BULB-CM 11/18 189373 74041 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 16.95
12/15/14 16045 1219 FILTERS-CM 11/20 189486 74041 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 8.92
12/15/14 16045 1219 BATTERIES-CM 11/20 189509 74041 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 100.79
12/15/14 16045 1219 FILTERS-CM 11/20 189512 74041 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 12.88
12/15/14 16045 1219 FILTERS-CM 11/21 189572 74102 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 39.24
12/15/14 16045 1219 TIE ROD END-CM 11/21 189577 74102 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 201.50
12/15/14 16045 1219 THREAD LOCKER-CM 11/21 189600 74102 150 300 646 OTHER MAINTENANCE S 26.21
12/15/14 16045 1219 TIE ROD END-CM 11/21 189601 74102 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 20.74
12/15/14 16045 1219 BRAKE PAD-CM 11/24 189692 74102 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 17.55
12/15/14 16045 1219 BATTERY-CM 11/26 189887 74102 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 100.79
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12/15/14 16045 1219 SLACK ADJUSTER-CM 11/26 189888 74102 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 12.99
12/15/14 16045 1219 BRAKE PADS-CM 12/01 189965 74155 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 86.99
12/15/14 16045 1219 PIGTAIL-CM 12/01 189978 74155 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 19.57
12/15/14 16045 1219 BATTERY-CM 12/01 190012 74155 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 103.79
12/15/14 16045 1219 FILTERS-CM 12/02 190044 74155 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 37.32
12/15/14 16045 1219 LIFT SUPPORT-CM 12/02 190070 74155 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 32.74
12/15/14 16045 1219 PARTS-CM 12/02 190109 74155 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 5.16
12/15/14 16045 1219 BATTERY CLIP-CM 12/02 190116 74155 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 6.04
12/15/14 16045 1219 ELEC CONNECTOR-CM 12/03 190132 74155 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 4.08
12/15/14 16045 1219 SOLDER-CM 12/03 190135 74155 150 300 646 OTHER MAINTENANCE S 20.12
12/15/14 16045 1219 HITCH PINS,TUBING-CM 12/03 190152 74155 150 300 646 OTHER MAINTENANCE S 25.32
12/15/14 16045 1219 HAND CREAM,SILICONE-CM 12/03 190168 74155 150 300 646 OTHER MAINTENANCE S 47.42
12/15/14 16045 1219 SPARK PLUGS-CM 12/04 190238 74155 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 27.36
12/15/14 16045 1219 BULBS-CM 12/04 190264 74155 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 25.18 1,638.18

01/05/15 16234 1428 SUPPLIES-CM 12/05 190293 74193 150 300 646 OTHER MAINTENANCE S 245.93
01/05/15 16234 1428 FILTERS-CM 12/08 190404 74193 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 24.84
01/05/15 16234 1428 STARTER-CM 12/09 190478 74193 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 74.33
01/05/15 16234 1428 BEARINGS-CM 12/10 190517 74193 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 91.58
01/05/15 16234 1428 BEARING-CM 12/10 190544 74193 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 71.18
01/05/15 16234 1428 OIL-CM 12/10 190568 74193 150 300 646 OTHER MAINTENANCE S 57.03
01/05/15 16234 1428 EXHAUST MANIFOLD-CM 12/11 190601 74193 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 21.44
01/05/15 16234 1428 STUDS-CM 12/12 190668 74256 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 53.20
01/05/15 16234 1428 PARTS-CM 12/15 190748 74256 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 267.45
01/05/15 16234 1428 BRAKE FLUID-CM 12/15 190749 74256 150 300 646 OTHER MAINTENANCE S 18.18
01/05/15 16234 1428 THROTTLE SENSOR-CM 12/15 190763 74256 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 32.92
01/05/15 16234 1428 BRAKE PAD SET-CM 12/15 190776 74256 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 55.05
01/05/15 16234 1428 BRAKE PAD,ROTORS-CM 12/15 190801 74256 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 108.77
01/05/15 16234 1428 FUEL FILTERS,BATTERIES-CM 12/15 190802 74256 150 300 646 OTHER MAINTENANCE S 5.22

74256 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 26.28
01/05/15 16234 1428 OIL FILTER-CM 12/16 190846 74256 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 6.76
01/05/15 16234 1428 PAINT,FILTERS-CM 12/19 191032 74303 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 7.86

74303 150 300 646 OTHER MAINTENANCE S 23.87
01/05/15 16234 1428 COUPLING,AIR BRAKE ASSY-C 12/22 191120 74303 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 20.88
01/05/15 16234 1428 BRAKE PADS,ROTORS-CM 12/22 191154 74303 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 213.89 1,426.66

01/20/15 16391 1591 FUEL FILTER-CM 12/29 191389 74328 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 34.74
01/20/15 16391 1591 SILICONE-CM 12/29 191390 74328 150 300 646 OTHER MAINTENANCE S 34.45
01/20/15 16391 1591 FUEL FILTERS-CM 12/29 191400 74328 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 10.86
01/20/15 16391 1591 AIR FILTER-CM 12/29 191414 74328 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 3.96
01/20/15 16391 1591 AIR FILTERS-CM 12/29 191425 74328 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 41.94
01/20/15 16391 1591 AIR FILTERS-CM 12/30 191431 74328 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 11.88
01/20/15 16391 1591 PUMP ASSY-CM 12/30 191432 74328 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 324.52
01/20/15 16391 1591 HOSE CLAMPS-CM 12/30 191439 74328 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 5.52
01/20/15 16391 1591 FILTER-CM 12/30 191457 74328 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 4.68
01/20/15 16391 1591 OIL BATH SEAL-CM 12/31 191510 74328 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 151.30
01/20/15 16391 1591 BRAKE PAD-CM 01/05 191662 74354 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 40.80
01/20/15 16391 1591 FILTERS-CM 01/05 191683 74354 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 12.81
01/20/15 16391 1591 FILTERS-CM 01/05 191686 74354 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 37.00
01/20/15 16391 1591 PARTS-CM 01/05 191693 74354 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 39.40
01/20/15 16391 1591 FILTERS-CM 01/05 191706 74354 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 7.86
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01/20/15 16391 1591 PLUGS-CM 01/05 191709 74354 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 20.80
01/20/15 16391 1591 AIR FILTER-CM 01/05 191718 74354 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 26.10
01/20/15 16391 1591 FUEL FILTERS-CM 01/05 191719 74354 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 9.36
01/20/15 16391 1591 FILTERS-CM 01/06 191737 74354 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 73.62
01/20/15 16391 1591 AIR FILTER-CM 01/06 191751 74354 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 11.52
01/20/15 16391 1591 BRAKE PAD-CM 01/06 191754 74354 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 43.11
01/20/15 16391 1591 BRAKE ROTOR,PAD-CM 01/06 191765 74354 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 115.99
01/20/15 16391 1591 SUPPLIES-CM 01/06 191766 74354 150 300 646 OTHER MAINTENANCE S 5.54
01/20/15 16391 1591 OIL FILTER,STABILIZER-CM 01/06 191782 74354 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 4.47

74354 150 300 646 OTHER MAINTENANCE S 11.95
01/20/15 16391 1591 SENDING UNIT-CM 01/06 191795 74354 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 10.67
01/20/15 16391 1591 AIR FILTER-CM 01/06 191803 74354 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 16.02
01/20/15 16391 1591 OIL FILTER-CM 01/07 191823 74354 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 5.24
01/20/15 16391 1591 ELEC CONN-CM 01/07 191842 74354 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 8.35
01/20/15 16391 1591 COIL,SPARK PLUGS-CM 01/07 191869 74354 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 443.20
01/20/15 16391 1591 PARTS-CM 01/08 191916 74354 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 174.78 1,742.44

02/02/15 16591 1811 ANTIFREEZE-B&C 01/09 191991 74406 160 300 646 OTHER MAINTENANCE S 61.02
02/02/15 16591 1811 OIL FILTERS-B&C 01/09 191998 74406 160 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 17.70
02/02/15 16591 1811 BRAKE ROTORS/PADS 01/09 192021 74406 160 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 133.07
02/02/15 16591 1811 BULBS-B&C 01/12 192087 74406 160 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 115.90
02/02/15 16591 1811 BATTERIES-B&C 01/12 192090 74406 160 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 100.79
02/02/15 16591 1811 BRAKE PADS-B&C 01/12 192091 74406 160 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 116.64
02/02/15 16591 1811 FILTERS-B&C 01/12 192133 74406 160 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 17.20
02/02/15 16591 1811 FILTERS-B&C 01/13 192185 74406 160 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 37.69
02/02/15 16591 1811 FILTER-B&C 01/13 192192 74406 160 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 8.56
02/02/15 16591 1811 FILTERS-B&C 01/13 192203 74406 160 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 10.56
02/02/15 16591 1811 FILTER-B&C 01/13 192205 74406 160 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 13.14
02/02/15 16591 1811 FILTERS-B&C 01/14 192276 74406 160 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 42.60
02/02/15 16591 1811 FILTERS-B&C 01/14 192285 74406 160 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 78.66
02/02/15 16591 1811 SUPPLIES-B&C 01/14 192313 74406 160 300 646 OTHER MAINTENANCE S 11.76
02/02/15 16591 1811 RELAYS-B&C 01/15 192342 74406 160 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 32.00
02/02/15 16591 1811 FILTERS-B&C 01/15 192343 74406 160 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 105.12
02/02/15 16591 1811 IGNITION LOCK CYL-CM 01/15 192380 74406 160 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 39.15
02/02/15 16591 1811 BATTERIES-B&C 01/16 192450 74465 160 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 191.78
02/02/15 16591 1811 FILTERS-B&C 01/16 192461 74465 160 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 39.55
02/02/15 16591 1811 HYD HOSE-B&C 01/20 192639 74465 160 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 96.95
02/02/15 16591 1811 SUPPLIES-B&C 01/20 192653 74465 160 300 646 OTHER MAINTENANCE S 29.79
02/02/15 16591 1811 BULB-B&C 01/20 192655 74465 160 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 6.64
02/02/15 16591 1811 FILTERS-B&C 01/20 192665 74465 160 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 19.80
02/02/15 16591 1811 SUPPLIES-B&C 01/20 192669 74465 160 300 646 OTHER MAINTENANCE S 140.45
02/02/15 16591 1811 SUPPLIES-B&C 01/20 192675 74465 160 300 646 OTHER MAINTENANCE S 17.08
02/02/15 16591 1811 SUPPLIES-B&C 01/20 192678 74465 160 300 646 OTHER MAINTENANCE S 6.82
02/02/15 16591 1811 FILTER-B&C 01/20 192709 74465 160 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 9.36
02/02/15 16591 1811 FILTER-B&C 01/20 2015-1 74465 160 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 22.86
02/02/15 16591 1811 BULB-B&C 01/21 192739 74465 160 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 91.04
02/02/15 16591 1811 PAINT-B&C 01/21 192741 74465 160 300 646 OTHER MAINTENANCE S 95.94
02/02/15 16591 1811 BATTERY-B&C 01/21 192758 74465 160 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 229.78
02/02/15 16591 1811 HYD HOSE-B&C 01/21 192793 74465 160 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 39.90
02/02/15 16591 1811 UNIVERSAL JOINT-B&C 01/21 192812 74465 160 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 29.32
02/02/15 16591 1811 SUPPLIES-B&C 01/22 192855 74465 160 300 646 OTHER MAINTENANCE S 16.08 2,024.70
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02/17/15 16712 1942 PARTS-CM 01/23 192923 74518 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 18.80
02/17/15 16712 1942 PARTS-CM 01/23 192967 74518 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 196.44
02/17/15 16712 1942 SUPPLIES-CM 01/23 192972 74518 150 300 646 OTHER MAINTENANCE S 23.16
02/17/15 16712 1942 PARTS-CM 01/26 193022 74518 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 77.43
02/17/15 16712 1942 SUPPLIES-CM 01/26 193036 74518 150 300 646 OTHER MAINTENANCE S 26.40
02/17/15 16712 1942 PART-CM 01/26 193048 74518 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 132.92
02/17/15 16712 1942 PARTS-CM 01/26 193051 74518 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 22.41
02/17/15 16712 1942 PARTS-CM 01/27 193097 74518 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 118.56
02/17/15 16712 1942 SUPPLIES-CM 01/27 193116 74518 150 300 646 OTHER MAINTENANCE S 172.46
02/17/15 16712 1942 SUPPLIES-CM 01/27 193119 74518 150 300 646 OTHER MAINTENANCE S 14.70
02/17/15 16712 1942 PARTS-CM 01/27 193159 74518 150 300 646 OTHER MAINTENANCE S 47.78
02/17/15 16712 1942 SUPPLIES-CM 01/27 193161 74518 150 300 646 OTHER MAINTENANCE S 50.75
02/17/15 16712 1942 SUPPLIES-CM 01/28 193193 74518 150 300 646 OTHER MAINTENANCE S 28.50
02/17/15 16712 1942 PARTS-CM 01/28 193205 74518 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 34.19
02/17/15 16712 1942 PARTS-CM 01/28 193214 74518 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 115.99
02/17/15 16712 1942 SUPPLIES-CM 01/28 193230 74518 150 300 646 OTHER MAINTENANCE S 13.98
02/17/15 16712 1942 SUPPLIES-CM 01/28 193238 74518 150 300 646 OTHER MAINTENANCE S 12.48

74518 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 13.50
02/17/15 16712 1942 SUPPLIES-CM 01/29 193322 74518 150 300 646 OTHER MAINTENANCE S 5.14
02/17/15 16712 1942 SUPPLIES-CM 01/29 193338 74518 150 300 646 OTHER MAINTENANCE S 28.50
02/17/15 16712 1942 PARTS-CM 01/29 193340 74518 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 8.92
02/17/15 16712 1942 PARTS-CM 01/30 193370 74581 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 11.16
02/17/15 16712 1942 PARTS-CM 01/30 193373 74581 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 158.08
02/17/15 16712 1942 SUPPLIES-CM 01/30 193374 74581 150 300 646 OTHER MAINTENANCE S 47.91
02/17/15 16712 1942 PARTS-CM 01/30 193397 74581 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 25.16
02/17/15 16712 1942 SUPPLIES-CM 02/02 193454 74581 150 300 646 OTHER MAINTENANCE S 21.99
02/17/15 16712 1942 PARTS-CM 02/02 193457 74581 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 14.62
02/17/15 16712 1942 SUPPLIES-CM 02/02 193478 74581 150 300 646 OTHER MAINTENANCE S 72.68
02/17/15 16712 1942 PARTS-CM 02/03 193554 74581 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 12.22
02/17/15 16712 1942 PARTS-CM 02/03 193637 74581 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 73.71
02/17/15 16712 1942 SUPPLIES-CM 02/04 193660 74581 150 300 646 OTHER MAINTENANCE S 76.11
02/17/15 16712 1942 SUPPLIES-CM 02/04 193666 74581 150 300 646 OTHER MAINTENANCE S 13.78
02/17/15 16712 1942 PARTS-CM 02/04 193707 74581 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 24.90
02/17/15 16712 1942 PARTS-CM 02/05 193746 74581 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 29.92
02/17/15 16712 1942 PARTS-CM 02/05 193748 74581 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 5.97
02/17/15 16712 1942 SUPPLIES-CM 02/05 193755 74581 150 300 646 OTHER MAINTENANCE S 50.55
02/17/15 16712 1942 SUPPLIES-CM 02/05 193770 74581 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 18.02
02/17/15 16712 1942 PARTS-CM 02/05 193774 74581 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 63.85
02/17/15 16712 1942 PARTS-CM 02/05 193790 74581 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 43.11 1,926.75

03/02/15 16879 2128 PARTS-CM 02/06 193815 74641 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 373.66
03/02/15 16879 2128 FILTER-CM 02/06 193818 74641 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 5.97
03/02/15 16879 2128 RATCHET-CM 02/09 193901 74641 150 300 646 OTHER MAINTENANCE S 45.04
03/02/15 16879 2128 FILTER-CM 02/09 193902 74641 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 5.97
03/02/15 16879 2128 FILTERS,FUEL LINE-CM 02/09 193918 74641 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 22.08
03/02/15 16879 2128 PART-CM 02/09 193922 74641 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 28.78
03/02/15 16879 2128 TIE DOWNS-CM 02/10 194009 74641 150 300 646 OTHER MAINTENANCE S 9.93
03/02/15 16879 2128 ELEC CONN-CM 02/10 194010 74641 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 87.35
03/02/15 16879 2128 GASKET MAKER-CM 02/10 194046 74641 150 300 646 OTHER MAINTENANCE S 13.79
03/02/15 16879 2128 ELECT CONNECTOR-CM 02/11 194088 74641 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 62.67
03/02/15 16879 2128 PIGTAIL,PLUG-CM 02/11 194112 74641 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 27.46
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03/02/15 16879 2128 LAMPS,GROMMETS-CM 02/11 194121 74641 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 30.51
03/02/15 16879 2128 FUEL FILTERS-CM 02/11 194138 74641 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 10.86
03/02/15 16879 2128 LAMPS-CM 02/11 194156 74641 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 37.71
03/02/15 16879 2128 TIRE VALVE-CM 02/12 194177 74641 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 5.26
03/02/15 16879 2128 HYD HOSE-CM 02/12 194183 74641 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 45.52
03/02/15 16879 2128 FITTINGS-CM 02/12 194224 74641 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 19.58
03/02/15 16879 2128 LAMP-CM 02/13 194241 74641 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 27.00
03/02/15 16879 2128 BRAKE ROTORS,PADS-CM 02/13 194283 74691 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 154.62
03/02/15 16879 2128 FUEL FILTER-CM 02/16 194347 74691 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 18.12
03/02/15 16879 2128 BULB-CM 02/17 194430 74691 150 300 646 OTHER MAINTENANCE S 7.32
03/02/15 16879 2128 AIR FILTER,BRAKE PAD-CM 02/17 194463 74691 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 45.21
03/02/15 16879 2128 BRAKE PAD-CM 02/18 194518 74691 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 43.11
03/02/15 16879 2128 BRAKE SHOES,CYLINDER-CM 02/18 194519 74691 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 37.55
03/02/15 16879 2128 BATTERY-CM 02/18 194564 74691 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 100.79
03/02/15 16879 2128 LAMPS-CM 02/19 194596 74691 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 13.76
03/02/15 16879 2128 FILTERS-CM 02/19 194623 74691 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 44.04
03/02/15 16879 2128 FUEL PUMP-CM 02/19 194632 74691 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 49.79 1,373.45

03/16/15 17039 2293 RADIATOR-CM 02/20 194681 74730 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 155.08
03/16/15 17039 2293 FILTERS-CM 02/20 194682 74730 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 33.60
03/16/15 17039 2293 THERMOSTAT,GASKET-CM 02/20 194709 74730 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 5.57
03/16/15 17039 2293 BEAMS-CM 02/20 194714 74730 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 151.08
03/16/15 17039 2293 FILTERS-CM 02/23 194795 74730 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 20.88
03/16/15 17039 2293 DEICER-CM 02/23 194814 74730 150 300 646 OTHER MAINTENANCE S 42.96
03/16/15 17039 2293 BEAM BLADES-CM 02/23 194818 74730 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 55.96
03/16/15 17039 2293 FLASHERS-CM 02/24 194855 74730 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 17.82
03/16/15 17039 2293 MINI LAMPS-CM 02/24 194860 74730 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 38.00
03/16/15 17039 2293 FILTERS-CM 02/24 194867 74730 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 9.18
03/16/15 17039 2293 WIRING CLAMP-CM 02/24 194888 74730 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 1.58
03/16/15 17039 2293 BULBS-CM 02/24 194907 74730 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 9.78
03/16/15 17039 2293 SEALED BEAM-CM 02/25 194953 74730 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 16.78
03/16/15 17039 2293 BRAKE PADS-CM 02/25 195005 74730 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 116.64
03/16/15 17039 2293 FILTERS-CM 02/26 195014 74776 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 34.56
03/16/15 17039 2293 FLASHER-CM 02/26 195015 74776 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 8.39
03/16/15 17039 2293 FILTER-CM 02/27 195066 74776 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 32.94
03/16/15 17039 2293 BATTERIES-CM 02/27 195080 74776 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 100.79
03/16/15 17039 2293 FILTERS-CM 03/02 195170 74776 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 34.88
03/16/15 17039 2293 FILTERS-CM 03/02 195175 74776 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 35.10
03/16/15 17039 2293 FILTERS-CM 03/02 195181 74776 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 60.84
03/16/15 17039 2293 FILTERS-CM 03/03 195226 74776 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 20.34
03/16/15 17039 2293 FILTERS-CM 03/03 195227 74776 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 81.82
03/16/15 17039 2293 WIPER BLADES-CM 03/04 195328 74776 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 13.14
03/16/15 17039 2293 STARTING FLUID-CM 03/04 195342 74776 150 300 646 OTHER MAINTENANCE S 66.00
03/16/15 17039 2293 PARTS-CM 03/04 195350 74776 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 100.72 1,264.43

04/06/15 17282 2555 LIGHT-B&C 03/09 195588 74822 160 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 14.54
04/06/15 17282 2555 SUPPLIES-B&C 03/10 195643 74822 160 300 646 OTHER MAINTENANCE S 22.06
04/06/15 17282 2555 FILTER-B&C 03/10 195690 74822 160 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 9.18
04/06/15 17282 2555 PARTS,SUPPLIES-B&C 03/11 195717 74822 160 300 646 OTHER MAINTENANCE S 65.01

74822 160 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 313.02
04/06/15 17282 2555 SUPPLIES-B&C 03/11 195724 74822 160 300 646 OTHER MAINTENANCE S 48.37
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04/06/15 17282 2555 PARTS-B&C 03/11 195763 74822 160 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 17.78
04/06/15 17282 2555 SUPPLIES-B&C 03/11 195764 74822 160 300 646 OTHER MAINTENANCE S 39.72
04/06/15 17282 2555 EMBLEMS-B&C 03/12 195808 74822 160 300 646 OTHER MAINTENANCE S 151.69
04/06/15 17282 2555 LIGHT-B&C 03/12 195811 74822 160 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 20.98
04/06/15 17282 2555 CLAMPS-B&C 03/12 195837 74822 160 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 5.09
04/06/15 17282 2555 SPARK PLUG,FILTER-B&C 03/12 195865 74822 160 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 6.99
04/06/15 17282 2555 PUMP-B&C 03/13 195905 74869 160 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 97.67
04/06/15 17282 2555 COIL,PLUG-B&C 03/13 195908 74869 160 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 56.89
04/06/15 17282 2555 BULBS-B&C 03/13 195925 74869 160 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 9.78
04/06/15 17282 2555 RELAY-B&C 03/13 195961 74869 160 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 13.34
04/06/15 17282 2555 HEX DIE-B&C 03/16 196044 74869 160 300 646 OTHER MAINTENANCE S 4.83
04/06/15 17282 2555 DOOR HINGES-B&C 03/16 196097 74869 160 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 28.88
04/06/15 17282 2555 PARTS-B&C 03/17 196134 74869 160 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 71.25
04/06/15 17282 2555 FILTERS-B&C 03/18 196237 74869 160 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 49.32
04/06/15 17282 2555 SEALS-B&C 03/18 196240 74869 160 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 117.97
04/06/15 17282 2555 HYD HOSE,FITTINGS-B&C 03/18 196258 74869 160 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 23.72
04/06/15 17282 2555 HYD HOSE,FITTINGS-B&C 03/18 196281 74869 160 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 74.88
04/06/15 17282 2555 BAND KIT-B&C 03/18 196305 74869 160 300 646 OTHER MAINTENANCE S 42.22
04/06/15 17282 2555 FITTINGS-B&C 03/19 196354 74869 160 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 8.25
04/06/15 17282 2555 FILTERS-B&C 03/19 196364 74869 160 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 41.45
04/06/15 17282 2555 FILTERS-B&C 03/19 196370 74869 160 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 20.19
04/06/15 17282 2555 PARTS,SUPPLIES-B&C 03/20 196450 74931 160 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 23.25

74931 160 300 646 OTHER MAINTENANCE S 26.88
04/06/15 17282 2555 BRAKE PADS,ROTORS-B&C 03/20 196458 74931 160 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 188.12
04/06/15 17282 2555 TOGGLE SWITCH-B&C 03/23 196538 74931 160 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 10.44
04/06/15 17282 2555 WASHER FLUID-B&C 03/23 196572 74931 160 300 646 OTHER MAINTENANCE S 26.40
04/06/15 17282 2555 THERMOSTAT/GASKET-B&C 03/23 196586 74931 160 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 5.24
04/06/15 17282 2555 FILTERS-B&C 03/23 196594 74931 160 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 28.36
04/06/15 17282 2555 RUBBER LUBE-B&C 03/23 196598 74931 160 300 646 OTHER MAINTENANCE S 21.99
04/06/15 17282 2555 BATTERIES-B&C 03/24 196654 74931 160 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 37.79
04/06/15 17282 2555 FILTERS-B&C 03/24 196661 74931 160 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 4.08
04/06/15 17282 2555 BULBS-B&C 03/24 196691 74931 160 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 39.16
04/06/15 17282 2555 HYD HOSE-B&C 03/24 196694 74931 160 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 50.41
04/06/15 17282 2555 FILTERS-B&C 03/25 196736 74931 160 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 13.45
04/06/15 17282 2555 ALTERNATOR-B&C 03/25 196770 74931 160 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 217.27
04/06/15 17282 2555 FILTERS-B&C 03/25 196771 74931 160 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 67.52
04/06/15 17282 2555 WIPER BLADES-B&C 03/26 196842 74931 160 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 61.52
04/06/15 17282 2555 FILTER-B&C 03/26 196875 74931 160 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 4.68 2,201.63

04/20/15 17416 2694 BRAKE PADS,ROTORS-CM 03/27 196966 74980 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 61.59
04/20/15 17416 2694 BRAKE ROTORS-CM 03/27 196967 74980 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 66.62
04/20/15 17416 2694 BRAKE PADS-CM 03/27 196968 74980 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 30.79
04/20/15 17416 2694 OIL CANS-CM 03/30 197045 74980 150 300 646 OTHER MAINTENANCE S 14.70
04/20/15 17416 2694 OIL FILTER-CM 03/30 197057 74980 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 2.73
04/20/15 17416 2694 MOTOR TREATMENT,OIL SEAL- 03/30 197080 74980 150 300 646 OTHER MAINTENANCE S 49.79
04/20/15 17416 2694 OIL FILTER-CM 03/30 197088 74980 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 9.06
04/20/15 17416 2694 OIL SEAL-CM 03/31 197125 74980 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 46.75
04/20/15 17416 2694 PARTS-CM 03/31 197128 74980 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 21.50
04/20/15 17416 2694 FILTERS-CM 03/31 197132 74980 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 35.20
04/20/15 17416 2694 AIR FILTER-CM 04/01 197224 74980 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 19.26
04/20/15 17416 2694 STARTER-CM 04/01 197225 74980 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 93.71
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04/20/15 17416 2694 OIL FILTER-CM 04/01 197275 74980 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 37.32
04/20/15 17416 2694 THREADLOCKER-CM 04/02 197370 74980 150 300 646 OTHER MAINTENANCE S 26.21
04/20/15 17416 2694 HYD HOSE,FITTINGS-CM 04/02 197380 74980 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 26.98
04/20/15 17416 2694 TAILGATE HANDLE-CM 04/06 197580 75034 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 33.53
04/20/15 17416 2694 FILTERS-CM 04/06 197581 75034 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 127.80
04/20/15 17416 2694 HYD HOSE,FITTINGS-CM 04/06 197582 75034 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 45.28
04/20/15 17416 2694 FITTING-CM 04/06 197590 75034 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 32.44
04/20/15 17416 2694 FITTINGS-CM 04/06 197592 75034 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 2.06
04/20/15 17416 2694 FITTING-CM 04/06 197618 75034 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 1.05
04/20/15 17416 2694 WIRE-CM 04/06 197638 75034 150 300 646 OTHER MAINTENANCE S 64.00
04/20/15 17416 2694 FILTER-CM 04/07 197715 75034 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 24.66
04/20/15 17416 2694 PAINT-CM 04/08 197770 75034 150 300 646 OTHER MAINTENANCE S 31.98
04/20/15 17416 2694 TAP-CM 04/08 197772 75034 150 300 646 OTHER MAINTENANCE S 9.62
04/20/15 17416 2694 CONVERTER-CM 04/08 197778 75034 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 31.34
04/20/15 17416 2694 HEAT SHRINK TUBING-CM 04/08 197784 75034 150 300 646 OTHER MAINTENANCE S 13.17
04/20/15 17416 2694 COPPER-CM 04/08 197804 75034 150 300 646 OTHER MAINTENANCE S 88.99
04/20/15 17416 2694 FILTERS-CM 04/08 197818 75034 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 12.22
04/20/15 17416 2694 FILTERS-CM 04/08 197845 75034 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 12.99
04/20/15 17416 2694 BELTS-CM 04/09 197854 75034 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 35.69
04/20/15 17416 2694 SUPPLIES-CM 04/09 197855 75034 150 300 646 OTHER MAINTENANCE S 50.85
04/20/15 17416 2694 FILTERS-CM 04/09 197856 75034 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 12.99
04/20/15 17416 2694 COUPLER-CM 04/09 197880 75034 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 3.66
04/20/15 17416 2694 CLEANER-CM 04/09 197894 75034 150 300 646 OTHER MAINTENANCE S 25.75
04/20/15 17416 2694 BULB-CM 04/09 197919 75034 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 9.78
04/20/15 17416 2694 WEATHERSTRIP-CM 04/09 197930 75034 150 300 646 OTHER MAINTENANCE S 11.12
04/20/15 17416 2694 BULB-CM 04/09 197939 75034 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 10.49 1,233.67

05/04/15 17634 2932 RADIATOR HOSE-B&C 04/10 198010 75091 160 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 4.19
05/04/15 17634 2932 PUMP,THERMOSTAT-B&C 04/10 198017 75091 160 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 57.16
05/04/15 17634 2932 U JOINT-B&C 04/10 198026 75091 160 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 12.47
05/04/15 17634 2932 U JOINT-B&C 04/13 198077 75091 160 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 12.47
05/04/15 17634 2932 BULBS-B&C 04/13 198081 75091 160 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 14.67
05/04/15 17634 2932 U JOINT-B&C 04/13 198141 75091 160 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 29.32
05/04/15 17634 2932 EXHAUST MANIFOLD-B&C 04/13 198160 75091 160 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 21.44
05/04/15 17634 2932 U JOINTS-B&C 04/13 198161 75091 160 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 24.94
05/04/15 17634 2932 GREASE GUN-B&C 04/13 198162 75091 160 300 646 OTHER MAINTENANCE S 70.36
05/04/15 17634 2932 BULBS-B&C 04/14 198218 75091 160 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 9.78
05/04/15 17634 2932 BULBS-B&C 04/14 198230 75091 160 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 14.54
05/04/15 17634 2932 THREADLOCKER-B&C 04/14 198235 75091 160 300 646 OTHER MAINTENANCE S 26.21
05/04/15 17634 2932 FILTERS-B&C 04/14 198237 75091 160 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 11.86
05/04/15 17634 2932 BULBS-B&C 04/14 198266 75091 160 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 14.54
05/04/15 17634 2932 BULBS-B&C 04/14 198267 75091 160 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 29.34
05/04/15 17634 2932 FILTER-B&C 04/15 198284 75091 160 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 5.18
05/04/15 17634 2932 BULBS-B&C 04/15 198362 75091 160 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 13.98
05/04/15 17634 2932 FILTER-B&C 04/15 198375 75091 160 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 16.92
05/04/15 17634 2932 STARTER-B&C 04/16 198410 75091 160 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 243.71
05/04/15 17634 2932 FILTER-B&C 04/16 198412 75091 160 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 8.23
05/04/15 17634 2932 PARTS-B&C 04/16 198420 75091 160 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 19.84
05/04/15 17634 2932 HYD HOSE-B&C 04/16 198421 75091 160 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 20.13
05/04/15 17634 2932 FILTER-B&C 04/16 198426 75091 160 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 2.88
05/04/15 17634 2932 FILTER-B&C 04/16 198438 75091 160 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 2.91
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05/04/15 17634 2932 SENSOR-B&C 04/16 198440 75091 160 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 103.23
05/04/15 17634 2932 FILTER-B&C 04/16 198453 75091 160 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 35.64
05/04/15 17634 2932 AIR FILTER-B&C 04/17 198496 75155 160 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 22.32
05/04/15 17634 2932 STEERING KNOB-B&C 04/17 198497 75155 160 300 646 OTHER MAINTENANCE S 8.26
05/04/15 17634 2932 OIL FILTER-B&C 04/17 198531 75155 160 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 5.18
05/04/15 17634 2932 BRAKE PADS-B&C 04/17 198532 75155 160 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 116.64
05/04/15 17634 2932 FILTERS-B&C 04/20 198625 75155 160 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 144.00
05/04/15 17634 2932 FUEL FILTER-B&C 04/20 198659 75155 160 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 8.78
05/04/15 17634 2932 LINCH PIN-B&C 04/20 198669 75155 160 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 3.95
05/04/15 17634 2932 TAP-B&C 04/21 198710 75155 160 300 646 OTHER MAINTENANCE S 4.83
05/04/15 17634 2932 OIL FILTER-B&C 04/21 198728 75155 160 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 5.18
05/04/15 17634 2932 HYD HOSE,FITTINGS-B&C 04/21 198737 75155 160 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 69.69
05/04/15 17634 2932 OIL FILTER-B&C 04/21 198770 75155 160 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 5.18
05/04/15 17634 2932 CARB CLEANER,STARTING FLU 04/23 198873 75155 160 300 646 OTHER MAINTENANCE S 117.72
05/04/15 17634 2932 FILTERS-B&C 04/23 198882 75155 160 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 32.86
05/04/15 17634 2932 COUPLER,CABLE-B&C 04/23 198925 75155 160 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 64.53
05/04/15 17634 2932 OIL BATH SEAL-B&C 04/23 198941 75155 160 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 79.54
05/04/15 17634 2932 CABLE LUGS-B&C 04/23 198944 75155 160 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 10.80 1,525.40

05/18/15 17772 3075 OIL BATH SEALS-CM 04/24 198975 75210 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 79.54
05/18/15 17772 3075 COUPLER-CM 04/24 198976 75210 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 19.83
05/18/15 17772 3075 FILTER-CM 04/24 198977 75210 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 19.98
05/18/15 17772 3075 BULBS-CM 04/24 198978 75210 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 158.08
05/18/15 17772 3075 BULBS-CM 04/24 198983 75210 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 13.98
05/18/15 17772 3075 SUPPLIES-CM 04/24 198987 75210 150 300 646 OTHER MAINTENANCE S 45.56
05/18/15 17772 3075 FILTERS,SEAL-CM 04/27 199083 75210 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 22.25
05/18/15 17772 3075 BRAKE PAD-CM 04/27 199087 75210 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 130.67
05/18/15 17772 3075 BRAKE PADS-CM 04/27 199115 75210 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 30.79
05/18/15 17772 3075 OIL SEALS-CM 04/28 199182 75210 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 31.16
05/18/15 17772 3075 PARTS-CM 04/28 199249 75210 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 11.86
05/18/15 17772 3075 FILTERS-CM 04/29 199323 75210 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 24.84
05/18/15 17772 3075 SUPPLIES-CM 05/01 199464 75265 150 300 646 OTHER MAINTENANCE S 10.11
05/18/15 17772 3075 BRAKE PADS-CM 05/01 199472 75265 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 11.55
05/18/15 17772 3075 FUEL FILTER-CM 05/01 199490 75265 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 15.12
05/18/15 17772 3075 FUEL FILTERS-CM 05/04 199589 75265 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 22.60
05/18/15 17772 3075 RATCHETS-CM 05/04 199590 75265 150 300 646 OTHER MAINTENANCE S 151.28
05/18/15 17772 3075 SUPPLIES-CM 05/04 199635 75265 150 300 646 OTHER MAINTENANCE S 37.98
05/18/15 17772 3075 SILICONE-CM 05/05 199705 5265 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 55.12
05/18/15 17772 3075 OIL FILTERS-CM 05/05 199713 75265 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 58.96
05/18/15 17772 3075 SUPPLIES-CM 05/05 199734 75265 150 300 646 OTHER MAINTENANCE S 14.81
05/18/15 17772 3075 AIR FILTER-CM 05/06 199786 75265 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 8.13
05/18/15 17772 3075 JB WELD-CM 05/06 199810 75265 150 300 646 OTHER MAINTENANCE S 5.88
05/18/15 17772 3075 PULLEY,BELT TENSIONER-CM 05/06 199835 75265 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 38.98
05/18/15 17772 3075 STEERING STABILIZER-CM 05/07 199866 75265 150 300 646 OTHER MAINTENANCE S 33.53
05/18/15 17772 3075 HYD HOSE,FITTINGS-CM 05/07 199867 75265 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 32.50
05/18/15 17772 3075 HAND CLEANER-CM 05/07 199869 75265 150 300 646 OTHER MAINTENANCE S 55.16
05/18/15 17772 3075 FUNNEL-CM 05/07 199874 75265 150 300 646 OTHER MAINTENANCE S 8.35
05/18/15 17772 3075 BRAKE PAD-CM 05/07 199913 75265 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 50.81
05/18/15 17772 3075 FUEL LINE-CM 05/07 199922 75265 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 3.36 1,202.77

06/01/15 18046 3370 SOLENOID-B&C 05/08 199959 75321 160 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 17.79
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06/01/15 18046 3370 FUEL CAP-B&C 05/08 199963 75321 160 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 24.07
06/01/15 18046 3370 SUPPLIES-B&C 05/11 200072 75321 160 300 646 OTHER MAINTENANCE S 11.39
06/01/15 18046 3370 SUPPLIES-B&C 05/11 200093 75321 160 300 646 OTHER MAINTENANCE S 2.03
06/01/15 18046 3370 SUPPLIES-B&C 05/11 200094 75321 160 300 646 OTHER MAINTENANCE S 48.72
06/01/15 18046 3370 FUEL FILTER-B&C 05/11 200122 75321 160 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 6.40
06/01/15 18046 3370 FUEL FILTER-B&C 05/11 200123 75321 160 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 6.40
06/01/15 18046 3370 SPARK PLUG-B&C 05/12 200188 75321 160 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 4.92
06/01/15 18046 3370 BULB-B&C 05/13 200280 75321 160 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 9.37
06/01/15 18046 3370 SWITCH BUTTON,WIRE-B&C 05/13 200304 75321 160 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 30.27
06/01/15 18046 3370 SUPPLIES-B&C 05/13 200310 75321 160 300 646 OTHER MAINTENANCE S 24.20
06/01/15 18046 3370 HYD HOSE-B&C 05/14 200379 75321 160 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 66.28
06/01/15 18046 3370 SERVICE CHAMBERS-B&C 05/15 200445 75374 160 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 69.08
06/01/15 18046 3370 BALL JOINTS-B&C 05/15 200465 75374 160 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 15.70
06/01/15 18046 3370 HYD HOSE,FITTINGS-B&C 05/15 200478 75374 160 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 49.23
06/01/15 18046 3370 BAND KIT-B&C 05/18 0090009 75374 160 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 42.22
06/01/15 18046 3370 BRAKE PADS,ROTORS-B&C 05/18 9440027 75374 160 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 1.63
06/01/15 18046 3370 BLASTER,HYD HOSE,FITTINGS 05/18 9440034 75374 160 300 646 OTHER MAINTENANCE S 5.14

75374 160 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 34.84
06/01/15 18046 3370 SUPPLIES-B&C 05/19 200600 75374 160 300 646 OTHER MAINTENANCE S 42.03
06/01/15 18046 3370 WINDSHIELD REP KIT-B&C 05/19 200621 75374 160 300 646 OTHER MAINTENANCE S 23.16
06/01/15 18046 3370 SENSOR-B&C 05/19 200631 75374 160 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 86.22
06/01/15 18046 3370 SENSOR-B&C 05/20 200694 75374 160 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 142.89
06/01/15 18046 3370 SENSOR-B&C 05/20 200696 75374 160 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 86.22
06/01/15 18046 3370 FUSE HOLDER-B&C 05/20 200701 75374 160 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 18.84
06/01/15 18046 3370 OIL SVC STICKERS-B&C 05/20 200705 75374 160 300 646 OTHER MAINTENANCE S 4.00
06/01/15 18046 3370 HYD HOSE,FITTINGS-B&C 05/20 200750 75374 160 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 196.09
06/01/15 18046 3370 WINDSHIELD REP KIT-B&C 05/21 200772 75374 160 300 646 OTHER MAINTENANCE S 23.16
06/01/15 18046 3370 SOCKET ADAPTER-B&C 05/21 200774 75374 160 300 646 OTHER MAINTENANCE S 21.46
06/01/15 18046 3370 BRAKE PADS-B&C 05/21 200776 75374 160 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 50.81
06/01/15 18046 3370 BRAKE PADS-B&C 05/21 200777 75374 160 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 23.09 1,187.65

06/15/15 18282 3611 AIR CHUCK-CM 05/22 200872 75436 150 300 646 OTHER MAINTENANCE S 11.78
06/15/15 18282 3611 HUB ASSY-CM 05/22 200884 75436 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 137.91
06/15/15 18282 3611 FILTERS-CM 05/26 200995 75436 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 29.49
06/15/15 18282 3611 LAMP,MIRROR-CM 05/27 201075 75436 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 26.67
06/15/15 18282 3611 BRAKE PADS-CM 05/27 201110 75436 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 80.06
06/15/15 18282 3611 BEARINGS,OIL SEAL-CM 05/28 201143 75436 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 61.89
06/15/15 18282 3611 SPOTLIGHT-CM 05/29 201240 75489 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 28.49
06/15/15 18282 3611 SPOTLIGHT-CM 05/29 201241 75489 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 18.99
06/15/15 18282 3611 FAN CLUTCH-CM 05/29 201242 75489 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 47.30
06/15/15 18282 3611 SWITCH-CM 06/01 201382 75489 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 10.67
06/15/15 18282 3611 HYD HOSE,FITTINGS-CM 06/01 201401 75489 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 44.62
06/15/15 18282 3611 BELT,FREON OIL-CM 06/01 201412 75489 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 23.09

75489 150 300 646 OTHER MAINTENANCE S 12.86
06/15/15 18282 3611 BATTERY-CM 06/01 201424 75489 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 107.09
06/15/15 18282 3611 BATTERIES-CM 06/02 201453 75489 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 107.09
06/15/15 18282 3611 SWITCH-CM 06/02 201454 75489 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 10.67
06/15/15 18282 3611 DYE-CM 06/02 201477 75489 150 300 646 OTHER MAINTENANCE S 19.48
06/15/15 18282 3611 CABLE-CM 06/03 201532 75489 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 76.96
06/15/15 18282 3611 OIL CHARGE-CM 06/03 201536 75489 150 300 646 OTHER MAINTENANCE S 12.86
06/15/15 18282 3611 ORIFICE TUBE-CM 06/04 201630 75489 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 9.54
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06/15/15 18282 3611 BELT-CM 06/04 201641 75489 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 14.69 892.20

07/06/15 18493 3843 MINIFOLD SET-CM 06/05 201708 75553 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 82.79
07/06/15 18493 3843 GREASE GUN HOSE-CM 06/05 201742 75553 150 300 646 OTHER MAINTENANCE S 14.06
07/06/15 18493 3843 HYD HOSE-CM 06/05 201746 75553 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 114.66
07/06/15 18493 3843 HYD FITTING-CM 06/08 201825 75553 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 3.42
07/06/15 18493 3843 COUPLING,FITTING-CM 06/08 201834 75553 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 6.07
07/06/15 18493 3843 HYD HOSE-CM 06/08 201861 75553 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 120.80
07/06/15 18493 3843 FILTERS-CM 06/08 201863 75553 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 57.66
07/06/15 18493 3843 FLASHER-CM 06/08 201877 75553 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 13.86
07/06/15 18493 3843 SWITCH-CM 06/08 201882 75553 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 49.83
07/06/15 18493 3843 CAR WASH-CM 06/09 201917 75553 150 300 646 OTHER MAINTENANCE S 22.99
07/06/15 18493 3843 BULBS-CM 06/09 201937 75553 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 75.54
07/06/15 18493 3843 FILTERS-CM 06/09 201962 75553 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 14.24
07/06/15 18493 3843 FILTER-CM 06/10 202015 75553 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 7.77
07/06/15 18493 3843 BRAKE PADS,ROTORS-CM 06/10 202087 75553 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 164.13
07/06/15 18493 3843 IN-CHANNEL-CM 06/11 202111 75553 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 55.43
07/06/15 18493 3843 BRAKE PAD-CM 06/11 202122 75553 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 43.11
07/06/15 18493 3843 REAR AXLE KIT-CM 06/11 202125 75553 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 158.40
07/06/15 18493 3843 HYD FITTING-CM 06/11 202145 75553 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 2.94
07/06/15 18493 3843 BELTS,ESTER OIL-CM 06/11 202158 75553 150 300 646 OTHER MAINTENANCE S 12.86

75553 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 13.99
07/06/15 18493 3843 SUPPLIES-CM 06/11 202162 75553 150 300 646 OTHER MAINTENANCE S 30.33
07/06/15 18493 3843 BELTS-CM 06/12 202197 75610 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 28.77
07/06/15 18493 3843 COPPER-CM 06/12 202203 75610 150 300 646 OTHER MAINTENANCE S 6.60
07/06/15 18493 3843 SHUDDER FIX-CM 06/12 202213 75610 150 300 646 OTHER MAINTENANCE S 7.35
07/06/15 18493 3843 PROTECTANT-CM 06/15 202303 75610 150 300 646 OTHER MAINTENANCE S 20.22
07/06/15 18493 3843 TURN LAMP-CM 06/15 202304 75610 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 118.56
07/06/15 18493 3843 GREASE GUN-CM 06/16 202401 75610 150 300 646 OTHER MAINTENANCE S 12.31
07/06/15 18493 3843 FILTERS-CM 06/17 202505 75610 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 16.08
07/06/15 18493 3843 FILTERS-CM 06/17 202506 75610 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 15.94
07/06/15 18493 3843 HOSE,ESTER OIL-CM 06/17 202544 75610 150 300 646 OTHER MAINTENANCE S 19.89
07/06/15 18493 3843 FILTERS-CM 06/18 202639 75610 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 80.28
07/06/15 18493 3843 FILTER-CM 06/18 202654 75610 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 15.12 1,406.00

07/20/15 18677 4032 SUPPLIES-B&C 06/19 202720 75669 160 300 646 OTHER MAINTENANCE S 92.40
07/20/15 18677 4032 FILTERS-B&C 06/19 202730 75669 160 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 8.99
07/20/15 18677 4032 A/C OIL-B&C 06/19 202758 75669 160 300 646 OTHER MAINTENANCE S 8.27
07/20/15 18677 4032 FILTER-B&C 06/22 202827 75669 160 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 11.52
07/20/15 18677 4032 FILTER-B&C 06/22 202828 75669 160 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 19.98
07/20/15 18677 4032 FILTERS-B&C 06/23 202900 75669 160 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 31.50
07/20/15 18677 4032 BATTERY-B&C 06/23 202951 75669 160 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 61.59
07/20/15 18677 4032 BATTERIES,FILTERS-B&C 06/24 203017 75669 160 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 177.35
07/20/15 18677 4032 PARTS,SUPPLIES-B&C 06/24 203035 75669 160 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 60.19

75669 160 300 646 OTHER MAINTENANCE S 2.18
07/20/15 18677 4032 FAN KIT-B&C 06/24 203059 75669 160 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 56.49
07/20/15 18677 4032 BULBS-B&C 06/24 203096 75669 160 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 13.98
07/20/15 18677 4032 TAILGATE CABLE 06/25 203107 75669 160 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 9.11
07/20/15 18677 4032 FLUSH SOLVENT-B&C 06/25 203117 75669 160 300 646 OTHER MAINTENANCE S 25.74
07/20/15 18677 4032 HYD HOSE,FITTINGS-B&C 06/25 203119 75669 160 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 120.38
07/20/15 18677 4032 BULBS,HOSE CLAMPS-B&C 06/26 203192 75723 160 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 26.04
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07/20/15 18677 4032 HELICOIL KIT-B&C 06/26 203228 75723 160 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 33.72
07/20/15 18677 4032 TEMP GUAGE,BATTERIES-B&C 06/29 203318 75723 160 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 371.54
07/20/15 18677 4032 BRAKE PAD-B&C 06/29 203332 75723 160 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 40.80
07/20/15 18677 4032 SUPPLIES-B&C 06/30 203398 75723 160 300 646 OTHER MAINTENANCE S 39.23
07/20/15 18677 4032 BULBS-B&C 06/30 203455 75723 160 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 50.36
07/20/15 18677 4032 OIL-B&C 06/30 203456 75723 160 300 646 OTHER MAINTENANCE S 8.27
07/20/15 18677 4032 SWITCH-B&C 07/01 203520 75723 160 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 4.79
07/20/15 18677 4032 HOSE CLAMPS-B&C 07/01 203527 75723 160 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 20.73
07/20/15 18677 4032 BULBS-B&C 07/01 203543 75723 160 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 21.82
07/20/15 18677 4032 BRAKE CHAMBER-B&C 07/02 203603 75723 160 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 272.04
07/20/15 18677 4032 FLASHERS-B&C 07/02 203614 75723 160 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 15.38
07/20/15 18677 4032 FLASHERS-B&C 07/02 203615 75723 160 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 15.38
07/20/15 18677 4032 BULBS-B&C 07/02 203641 75723 160 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 25.18
07/20/15 18677 4032 MINI LAMPS-B&C 07/02 203649 75723 160 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 47.11 1,692.06

08/03/15 18818 4194 FLASHERS-CM 07/06 203745 75765 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 15.38
08/03/15 18818 4194 HYD HOSE-CM 07/06 203790 75765 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 26.00
08/03/15 18818 4194 BATTERIES-CM 07/07 203840 75765 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 101.83
08/03/15 18818 4194 BRUSH HEADS-CM 07/08 203950 75765 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 36.08
08/03/15 18818 4194 FILTERS-CM 07/09 204032 75765 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 44.49
08/03/15 18818 4194 IGNITION SWITCH-CM 07/09 204088 75765 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 24.29
08/03/15 18818 4194 PARTS/SUPPLIES-CM 07/10 204134 75811 150 300 646 OTHER MAINTENANCE S 66.18

75811 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 49.38
08/03/15 18818 4194 SILICONE-CM 07/10 204150 75811 150 300 646 OTHER MAINTENANCE S 20.21
08/03/15 18818 4194 FILTERS,BRAKE PADS-CM 07/13 204256 75811 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 92.56
08/03/15 18818 4194 SUPPLIES,PARTS-CM 07/13 204289 75811 150 300 646 OTHER MAINTENANCE S 7.00

75811 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 10.27
08/03/15 18818 4194 COOLING FAN ASSY-CM 07/14 204415 75811 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 198.35
08/03/15 18818 4194 FUEL FILTER-CM 07/15 204471 75811 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 137.49
08/03/15 18818 4194 HYD HOSE,FITTINGS-CM 07/15 204524 75811 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 27.92
08/03/15 18818 4194 HOSE-CM 07/16 204612 75811 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 23.26
08/03/15 18818 4194 DRAIN PLUG-CM 07/17 204693 75854 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 5.47
08/03/15 18818 4194 HYD HOSE,FITTINGS-CM 07/17 204719 75854 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 41.06
08/03/15 18818 4194 WASHER FLUID-CM 07/20 204781 75854 150 300 646 OTHER MAINTENANCE S 26.40
08/03/15 18818 4194 HYD HOSE-CM 07/20 204818 75854 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 28.98
08/03/15 18818 4194 BULB-CM 07/20 204825 75854 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 26.77
08/03/15 18818 4194 CIRCUIT TESTER/IGN COIL-C 07/23 205085 75854 150 300 646 OTHER MAINTENANCE S 15.19

75854 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 37.79
08/03/15 18818 4194 SUPPLIES/ALTERNATOR-CM 07/23 205109 75854 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 89.15

75854 150 300 646 OTHER MAINTENANCE S 11.95 1,163.45

08/17/15 19158 4539 PLUG-B&C 07/24 205175 75900 160 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 79.10
08/17/15 19158 4539 ALTERNATOR,OIL DRY-B&C 07/24 205179 75900 160 300 646 OTHER MAINTENANCE S 39.95

75900 160 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 174.23
08/17/15 19158 4539 OIL FILTERS-B&C 07/27 205301 75900 160 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 60.36
08/17/15 19158 4539 LUBE-B&C 07/27 205321 75900 160 300 646 OTHER MAINTENANCE S 13.20
08/17/15 19158 4539 SEALER-B&C 07/27 205349 75900 160 300 646 OTHER MAINTENANCE S 5.23
08/17/15 19158 4539 TAP,BRAKE CONTROL-B&C 07/28 205394 75900 160 300 646 OTHER MAINTENANCE S 5.71

75900 160 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 99.35
08/17/15 19158 4539 FUEL FILTER-B&C 07/28 205449 75900 160 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 5.54
08/17/15 19158 4539 BRAKE CHAMBER-B&C 07/29 205474 75900 160 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 136.02
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08/17/15 19158 4539 CONNECTOR-B&C 07/29 205486 75900 160 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 7.35
08/17/15 19158 4539 ESTER OIL,MANIFOLD GUAGE- 07/29 205494 75900 160 300 646 OTHER MAINTENANCE S 12.86

75900 160 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 1.95
08/17/15 19158 4539 AIR FILTER-B&C 07/29 205511 75900 160 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 7.45
08/17/15 19158 4539 BRAKE PADS-B&C 07/30 205566 75900 160 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 82.43
08/17/15 19158 4539 CONNECTOR-B&C 07/30 205567 75900 160 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 7.35
08/17/15 19158 4539 MANIFOLD KIT-B&C 07/31 205676 75952 160 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 177.64
08/17/15 19158 4539 DISCONNECT-B&C 07/31 205677 75952 160 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 35.19
08/17/15 19158 4539 FUEL FILTERS-B&C 08/03 205828 75952 160 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 13.27
08/17/15 19158 4539 TIE DOWN-B&C 08/04 205873 75952 160 300 646 OTHER MAINTENANCE S 35.19
08/17/15 19158 4539 FUEL TRANSFER HOSE-B&C 08/04 205877 75952 160 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 42.74
08/17/15 19158 4539 MOTOR TREATMENT-B&C 08/04 205891 75952 160 300 646 OTHER MAINTENANCE S 55.15
08/17/15 19158 4539 ADAPTER-B&C 08/05 205989 75952 160 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 36.78
08/17/15 19158 4539 PARTS-B&C 08/05 205996 75952 160 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 59.36
08/17/15 19158 4539 OIL DRY-B&C 08/05 206031 75952 160 300 646 OTHER MAINTENANCE S 79.90
08/17/15 19158 4539 HYD HOSE,FITTINGS-B&C 08/06 206112 75952 160 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 44.78 1,318.08

09/08/15 19380 4781 ROLL PIN-CM 08/07 206171 76003 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM .86
09/08/15 19380 4781 HYD HOSE/FITTINGS-CM 08/10 206301 76003 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 72.51
09/08/15 19380 4781 BRAKE FLUID,SILICONE-CM 08/11 206396 76003 150 300 646 OTHER MAINTENANCE S 51.80
09/08/15 19380 4781 SUPPLIES-CM 08/11 206421 76003 150 300 646 OTHER MAINTENANCE S 93.04
09/08/15 19380 4781 BRAKE ROTOR,PAD-CM 08/12 206511 76003 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 80.43
09/08/15 19380 4781 AIR FILTER-CM 08/12 206521 76003 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 33.00
09/08/15 19380 4781 AIR FILTERS-CM 08/13 206600 76003 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 35.97
09/08/15 19380 4781 HOSE CLAMPS-CM 08/14 206751 76071 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 3.50
09/08/15 19380 4781 IGNITION WIRE SET,SPARK P 08/14 206754 76071 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 45.99
09/08/15 19380 4781 BRAKE PADS-CM 08/17 206825 76071 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 126.33
09/08/15 19380 4781 BRAKE PADS-CM 08/17 206829 76071 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 23.39
09/08/15 19380 4781 CABLES,GLASS CLEANER-CM 08/17 206858 76071 150 300 646 OTHER MAINTENANCE S 13.20

76071 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 17.50
09/08/15 19380 4781 WIPER PULSE BOARD-CM 08/17 280496 76071 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 30.44
09/08/15 19380 4781 SPARK PLUG,WASHER FLUID-C 08/18 206951 76071 150 300 646 OTHER MAINTENANCE S 26.40

76071 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 2.15
09/08/15 19380 4781 DISTRIBUTOR-CM 08/18 206961 76071 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 109.47
09/08/15 19380 4781 LIGHTS-CM 08/19 207032 76071 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 77.70
09/08/15 19380 4781 CONNECTOR-CM 08/20 207150 76071 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 10.11
09/08/15 19380 4781 PUMP LEVER-CM 08/20 207151 76071 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 77.43
09/08/15 19380 4781 STRUTS & MOUNT KITS-CM 08/20 207177 76071 150 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 278.33 1,209.55

09/21/15 19558 4964 SEALS-B&C 08/21 207246 76128 160 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 22.55
09/21/15 19558 4964 RELAY-B&C 08/21 207286 76128 160 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 14.39
09/21/15 19558 4964 BRAKE PAD-B&C 08/21 207293 76128 160 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 39.94
09/21/15 19558 4964 HYD HOSE,FITTINGS-B&C 08/21 207305 76128 160 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 28.24
09/21/15 19558 4964 FILTERS-B&C 08/24 207368 76128 160 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 29.80
09/21/15 19558 4964 FITTING-B&C 08/24 207408 76128 160 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 3.53
09/21/15 19558 4964 SUPPLIES-B&C 08/25 207485 76128 160 300 646 OTHER MAINTENANCE S 19.95
09/21/15 19558 4964 BELTS-B&C 08/25 207498 76128 160 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 587.95
09/21/15 19558 4964 SWITCH-B&C 08/25 207533 76128 160 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 5.67
09/21/15 19558 4964 FILTER-B&C 08/26 207587 76128 160 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 20.13
09/21/15 19558 4964 HOSE CLAMPS-B&C 08/26 207614 76128 160 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 10.84
09/21/15 19558 4964 SENSOR-B&C 08/26 207621 76128 160 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 44.09
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09/21/15 19558 4964 FILTERS-B&C 08/27 207723 76128 160 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 50.06
09/21/15 19558 4964 PARTS-B&C 08/28 207779 76128 160 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 15.40
09/21/15 19558 4964 SENSOR-B&C 08/28 207781 76128 160 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 49.49
09/21/15 19558 4964 SUPPLIES-B&C 08/28 207813 76180 160 300 646 OTHER MAINTENANCE S 22.99
09/21/15 19558 4964 FILTER-B&C 08/31 207891 76180 160 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 18.31
09/21/15 19558 4964 SUPPLIES-B&C 08/31 207894 76180 160 300 646 OTHER MAINTENANCE S 22.99
09/21/15 19558 4964 BULBS-B&C 08/31 207910 76180 160 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 32.76
09/21/15 19558 4964 BULBS-CM 08/31 207924 76180 160 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 3.48
09/21/15 19558 4964 FILTERS-CM 08/31 207941 76180 160 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 9.90
09/21/15 19558 4964 FILTERS-B&C 09/01 208021 76180 160 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 5.74
09/21/15 19558 4964 MINERAL OIL-B&C 09/02 208092 76180 160 300 646 OTHER MAINTENANCE S 11.55
09/21/15 19558 4964 FILTERS-B&C 09/02 208093 76180 160 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 30.48
09/21/15 19558 4964 BULBS-B&C 09/02 208098 76180 160 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 29.37
09/21/15 19558 4964 BATTERY-B&C 09/02 208115 76180 160 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 57.74
09/21/15 19558 4964 FILTERS-B&C 09/02 208126 76180 160 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 11.12
09/21/15 19558 4964 SWITCH-B&C 09/02 208158 76180 160 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 13.91
09/21/15 19558 4964 BATTERY-B&C 09/02 208159 76180 160 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 101.83
09/21/15 19558 4964 PARTS-B&C 09/03 208209 76180 160 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 215.43
09/21/15 19558 4964 HYD HOSE-B&C 09/03 208240 76180 160 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 127.44
09/21/15 19558 4964 MOUNT-B&C 09/03 208242 76180 160 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 30.39
09/21/15 19558 4964 SOLDER-B&C 09/03 208255 76180 160 300 646 OTHER MAINTENANCE S 20.50
09/21/15 19558 4964 PARTS-B&C 09/04 208318 76228 160 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 100.51
09/21/15 19558 4964 HYD HOSE-B&C 09/04 208336 76228 160 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 118.24
09/21/15 19558 4964 RELAYS-B&C 09/04 208368 76228 160 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 28.78
09/21/15 19558 4964 FUSE HOLDERS-B&C 09/08 208433 76228 160 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 5.93
09/21/15 19558 4964 FILTERS,SUPPLIES-B&C 09/08 208438 76228 160 300 646 OTHER MAINTENANCE S 13.20

76228 160 300 681 REPAIR AND REPLACEM 4.28